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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     James Boit             M30-34       1/114     2:15:15       25:23       50:54     1:06:38                 1:42:52    5:10     2:15:15
2     Sammy Malakwen         M30-34       2/114     2:15:25       25:47       50:55     1:06:38     1:16:28     1:42:52    5:10     2:15:25
3     Daniel Gekara          M20-24        1/77     2:20:06       26:32       52:05     1:08:11     1:18:26     1:46:19    5:21     2:20:04
4     Tyler Sigl             M20-24        2/77     2:22:21       25:26       50:53     1:06:38     1:16:28     1:43:25    5:26     2:22:20
5     Peter Omae Ayieni      M30-34       3/114     2:23:56       25:42       51:45     1:08:11     1:18:27     1:46:20    5:30     2:23:55
6     Chad Ware              M25-29       1/100     2:24:46       26:35       53:06     1:09:27     1:19:40     1:46:28    5:32     2:24:44
7     MacHuka Elkanah        M30-34       4/114     2:25:11       26:37       53:26     1:10:22     1:20:54     1:49:50    5:33     2:25:10
8     Sammy Nyamongo         M30-34       5/114     2:26:43       26:56       53:53     1:11:02     1:21:37     1:49:56    5:36     2:26:43
9     Randall Bill           M25-29       2/100     2:27:42       27:25       54:45     1:11:39     1:21:59     1:50:13    5:38     2:27:41
10    Ryan Donovan           M25-29       3/100     2:28:57       28:27       56:48     1:14:09     1:24:44     1:53:03    5:41     2:28:57
11    Ben Schneider          M25-29       4/100     2:30:42       28:25       56:51     1:14:31     1:25:19     1:54:37    5:45     2:30:40
12    James Levash           M25-29       5/100     2:33:28       28:13       56:32     1:14:24     1:25:21     1:54:54    5:52     2:33:28
13    Joseph Murugu          M30-34       6/114     2:34:55       26:36       53:36     1:10:36     1:21:04     1:49:56    5:55     2:34:55
14    Thomas Tisell          M40-44       1/171     2:36:45                                                                5:59     2:36:45
15    Jason Ream             M25-29       6/100     2:37:12       30:39     1:01:35     1:19:44     1:30:47     1:59:53    6:00     2:37:09
16    Karl Walsh             M30-34       7/114     2:37:14       29:41       59:10     1:17:22     1:28:31     1:58:24    6:00     2:37:11
17    Zach Bitter            M20-24        3/77     2:37:19       29:13       58:14     1:16:25     1:27:34     1:57:46    6:00     2:37:19
18    Janet Cherobon         F30-34       1/132     2:37:39       30:13     1:00:32     1:19:28     1:30:49     2:00:26    6:01     2:37:38
19    Michael Bubolz         M25-29       7/100     2:39:03       27:45       56:09     1:14:06     1:25:14     1:56:14    6:04     2:38:58
20    Gregory Jaeger         M30-34       8/114     2:39:39       30:11     1:00:00     1:18:34     1:29:59     2:00:24    6:06     2:39:37
21    Aaron Drevlow          M35-39       1/127     2:41:33       31:07     1:02:11     1:21:24     1:33:09     2:03:55    6:10     2:41:32
22    Brian Atkinson         M20-24        4/77     2:42:01       32:05     1:03:42     1:22:57     1:34:31     2:04:28    6:11     2:41:57
23    Alena Vinitskaya       F35-39       1/124     2:42:09       31:00     1:01:37     1:20:25     1:32:00     2:03:01    6:12     2:42:09
24    Benjamin Kopecky       M20-24        5/77     2:42:58       31:16     1:02:20     1:21:19     1:33:01     2:03:49    6:13     2:42:49
25    James Akita            M25-29       8/100     2:43:32       27:22       54:29     1:11:22     1:21:50     2:02:00    6:15     2:43:31
26    Zach Shiels            M20-24        6/77     2:45:34       31:13     1:02:29     1:21:31     1:32:53     2:03:38    6:19     2:45:30
27    T.J. Schmidt           M25-29       9/100     2:45:38       31:52     1:03:45     1:23:15     1:35:08     2:06:34    6:19     2:45:36
28    Jessica Umentum-Jacobs F30-34       2/132     2:48:29       30:11     1:00:51     1:19:59     1:31:50     2:03:59    6:26     2:48:26
29    Ben Kirmse             M25-29      10/100     2:50:45       32:20     1:04:01     1:23:43     1:35:40     2:07:46    6:31     2:50:35
30    Stuart Kolb            M45-49       1/169     2:51:35       32:08     1:04:30     1:24:42     1:37:02     2:10:07    6:33     2:51:30
31    Anne Dreyer            F25-29       1/126     2:51:47       32:26     1:04:58     1:25:06     1:37:24     2:10:09    6:33     2:51:44
32    Sean O'Connor          M20-24        7/77     2:52:29       26:36       53:31     1:10:28     1:21:09     1:50:44    6:35     2:52:29
33    Amy Hauswirth          F40-44       1/112     2:53:38       31:29     1:04:08     1:24:34     1:37:05     2:10:28    6:38     2:53:34
34    Jeff Kolb              M30-34       9/114     2:53:49       33:19     1:06:24     1:26:42     1:39:11     2:12:23    6:38     2:53:42
35    Calvin Conner          M45-49       2/169     2:54:24       32:40     1:04:43     1:24:42     1:37:02     2:10:11    6:39     2:54:21
36    Traci Kresser          F20-24        1/80     2:54:46       32:13     1:05:38     1:26:10     1:38:46     2:12:22    6:40     2:54:43
37    Tim Kowols             M20-24        8/77     2:55:01       32:01     1:04:29     1:25:00     1:37:21     2:10:39    6:40     2:54:44
38    Jamie Arenz            M30-34      10/114     2:55:38       33:00     1:06:12     1:26:56     1:39:35     2:13:15    6:42     2:55:36
39    Steven Anderson        M45-49       3/169     2:55:42       32:11     1:05:14     1:25:51     1:38:29     2:12:11    6:42     2:55:39
40    Todd Reynolds          M40-44       2/171     2:55:56       31:59     1:05:39     1:26:19     1:38:53     2:12:37    6:43     2:55:53
41    Michael Dirkse         M20-24        9/77     2:56:16       33:25     1:07:28     1:28:27     1:41:27     2:14:58    6:44     2:56:12
42    Mary Palmer            F20-24        2/80     2:56:32       30:29     1:02:04     1:23:06     1:36:18     2:11:35    6:44     2:56:31
43    Bruce Udell            M40-44       3/171     2:56:49       34:21     1:08:13     1:29:08     1:41:58     2:15:37    6:45     2:56:45
44    Joe Litsey             M40-44       4/171     2:57:00       33:38     1:06:54     1:27:32     1:40:11     2:13:31    6:45     2:56:55
45    Andrew Lew             M25-29      11/100     2:57:20       33:32     1:07:16     1:28:24     1:41:24     2:14:56    6:46     2:57:13
46    Kevin Piefer           M35-39       2/127     2:57:25       33:26     1:05:36     1:25:47     1:38:18     2:12:34    6:46     2:57:16
47    Daryl Kleist           M30-34      11/114     2:57:31       32:16     1:04:54     1:25:18     1:37:50     2:11:42    6:46     2:57:24
48    Kevin Franck           M40-44       5/171     2:57:30       33:37     1:06:54     1:27:32     1:40:10     2:13:30    6:46     2:57:25
49    Brian Herzog           M30-34      12/114     2:57:34       32:36     1:05:12     1:25:28     1:37:50     2:11:43    6:47     2:57:27
50    Emily Herzog           F20-24        3/80     2:57:35       32:36     1:05:11     1:25:28     1:37:50     2:11:43    6:47     2:57:28
51    Shane Smith            M25-29      12/100     2:57:39       33:19     1:06:23     1:26:42     1:39:11     2:12:22    6:47     2:57:32
52    Jay Upchurch           M30-34      13/114     2:57:36       32:13     1:04:54     1:24:59     1:37:18     2:10:43    6:47     2:57:33
53    Colin Gardner-Springer M40-44       6/171     2:57:58       34:15     1:08:07     1:29:03     1:41:53     2:15:33    6:47     2:57:49
54    Julie Thornton         F25-29       2/126     2:58:09       33:34     1:07:13     1:27:56     1:40:32     2:14:35    6:48     2:58:06
55    Josh Zilm              M30-34      14/114     2:58:27       32:52     1:06:26     1:27:23     1:39:58     2:13:50    6:48     2:58:17
56    John Martinsen         M40-44       7/171     2:58:51       32:21     1:06:10     1:27:23     1:40:15     2:15:06    6:49     2:58:40
57    Michael Rank           M30-34      15/114     2:58:57       33:41     1:07:11     1:28:01     1:40:50     2:15:19    6:50     2:58:50
58    Sebastian Reyes        M45-49       4/169     2:59:46       32:13     1:05:28     1:26:15     1:38:57     2:13:50    6:52     2:59:43
59    Rebekah Mayer          F25-29       3/126     2:59:57       33:36     1:07:13     1:27:55     1:40:35     2:15:26    6:52     2:59:54
60    Timothy Maass          M40-44       8/171     3:00:42       33:39     1:07:20     1:28:09     1:41:00     2:15:23    6:53     3:00:25
61    Julie Bergfeld         F40-44       2/112     3:01:04       33:41     1:07:36     1:28:40     1:41:37     2:16:29    6:55     3:01:01
62    Krista Cornelius       F30-34       3/132     3:01:25       34:00     1:07:12     1:28:02     1:40:52     2:15:37    6:56     3:01:22
63    Seth Bodden            M25-29      13/100     3:02:03       35:25     1:10:32     1:32:20     1:45:42     2:21:01    6:56     3:01:44
64    Chris Hendricks        M25-29      14/100     3:02:03       35:26     1:10:33     1:32:21     1:45:43     2:21:02    6:56     3:01:44
65    Dave Jesse             M40-44       9/171     3:02:43       33:57     1:07:49     1:29:00     1:41:50     2:15:11    6:57     3:02:12
66    Mike Servais           M50-54       1/125     3:02:32       32:31     1:05:07     1:25:43     1:38:47     2:16:38    6:58     3:02:25
67    Andrew Daugs           M30-34      16/114     3:02:29       34:33     1:09:20     1:31:50     1:45:30     2:19:44    6:58     3:02:26
68    Josh Bayer             M25-29      15/100     3:02:55       35:53     1:10:33     1:32:21     1:45:43     2:21:02    6:58     3:02:36
69    Bradley Clark          M30-34      17/114     3:02:58       33:06     1:07:20     1:28:24     1:41:23     2:16:06    6:59     3:02:50
70    Jason Helgeson         M35-39       3/127     3:03:16       34:17     1:08:37     1:29:51     1:42:53     2:17:30    7:00     3:03:10
71    Scott Davis            M40-44      10/171     3:04:14       33:50     1:07:12     1:27:54     1:40:40     2:16:25    7:02     3:04:06
72    Renae Cicchinelli      F30-34       4/132     3:04:16       33:09     1:07:34     1:29:35     1:43:01     2:19:47    7:02     3:04:16
73    Julie Spencer          F30-34       5/132     3:04:24       32:14     1:06:30     1:28:25     1:42:04     2:18:53    7:02     3:04:23
74    Mark Smudde            M50-54       2/125     3:05:51       35:21     1:10:34     1:32:24     1:45:47     2:21:18    7:05     3:05:38
75    Nathan Vandervest      M25-29      16/100     3:06:05       35:26     1:10:34     1:32:21     1:45:43     2:21:02    7:06     3:05:46
76    Carolyn Smith          F40-44       3/112     3:06:03       33:14     1:07:11     1:28:27     1:41:40     2:18:24    7:06     3:06:00
77    Mark Werner            M50-54       3/125     3:06:14       33:45     1:08:59     1:31:29     1:44:45     2:20:58    7:06     3:06:08
78    Scott Frank            M20-24       10/77     3:06:29       37:26     1:13:38     1:35:40     1:49:29     2:24:29    7:07     3:06:16
79    Nacole Fredrickson     F30-34       6/132     3:06:23       33:28     1:07:59     1:29:38     1:42:52     2:19:07    7:07     3:06:19
80    Eric Gorder            M35-39       4/127     3:06:33       34:37     1:09:28                 1:44:22     2:20:03    7:07     3:06:26
81    Doug Allie             M40-44      11/171     3:09:37       34:45     1:10:32     1:32:28     1:46:07     2:21:40    7:08     3:06:38
82    Nick Hietpas           M25-29      17/100     3:07:14       35:34     1:10:31     1:32:19     1:45:41     2:21:00    7:08     3:06:53
83    Ronn Blaha             M40-44      12/171     3:07:22       34:54     1:09:15     1:30:25     1:43:39     2:18:30    7:08     3:06:54
84    Todd Beyer             M40-44      13/171     3:06:58       34:10     1:08:57     1:30:30     1:43:43     2:19:03    7:08     3:06:56
85    Jeremy Olson           M25-29      18/100     3:07:18       35:42     1:11:02     1:33:08     1:46:39     2:22:41    7:09     3:07:07
86    Tim Kettenhofen        M45-49       5/169     3:07:46       36:09     1:12:14     1:34:34     1:48:14     2:24:08    7:10     3:07:32
87    Nirmal Krishnamoorthy  M25-29      19/100     3:08:24       35:09     1:10:27     1:32:10     1:45:39     2:22:30    7:11     3:08:12
88    Matthew McCallum       M35-39       5/127     3:08:31       33:18     1:07:28     1:28:22     1:41:18     2:18:24    7:11     3:08:19
89    Justin Weber           M15-19        1/16     3:08:31       36:23     1:12:09     1:34:16     1:47:56     2:23:12    7:12     3:08:22
90    Jason Hildebrandt      M30-34      18/114     3:08:39       33:40     1:08:09     1:29:47     1:43:22     2:20:13    7:12     3:08:30
91    Steve King             M35-39       6/127     3:08:54       34:35     1:09:44     1:31:38     1:45:03     2:21:19    7:12     3:08:39
92    Philip Letter          M40-44      14/171     3:08:59       34:24     1:09:44     1:31:57     1:45:25     2:21:33    7:12     3:08:41
93    Matt Kohl              M25-29      20/100     3:09:30       36:40     1:12:48     1:35:29     1:49:27     2:25:29    7:13     3:09:06
94    Rachel Paape           F30-34       7/132     3:09:47       34:32     1:09:26     1:31:04     1:44:20     2:21:19    7:14     3:09:16
95    Holly Fearing          F30-34       8/132     3:09:25       34:06     1:08:20     1:29:43     1:43:21     2:20:51    7:14     3:09:20
96    Andrew Ehlert          M30-34      19/114     3:09:29       35:46     1:10:45     1:32:32     1:45:55     2:21:51    7:14     3:09:21
97    Ben Fischl             M15-19        2/16     3:09:30       35:42     1:10:44     1:32:23     1:45:58     2:21:35    7:14     3:09:26
98    Ryan Meyers            M20-24       11/77     3:09:34       31:17     1:04:01     1:24:40     1:37:31     2:13:40    7:14     3:09:32
99    Mark Thuot             M35-39       7/127     3:09:56       36:02     1:11:20     1:33:15     1:46:46     2:22:49    7:15     3:09:52
100   Melissa Williams       F30-34       9/132     3:10:15       34:41     1:09:38     1:31:13     1:44:29     2:21:31    7:15     3:09:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   David Martin           M40-44      15/171     3:10:03       36:53     1:12:27     1:35:20     1:48:55     2:24:44    7:15     3:09:58
102   Luis Samayoa           M30-34      20/114     3:10:24       35:25     1:10:32     1:32:19     1:46:05     2:21:01    7:15     3:10:04
103   Frank Jouris           M40-44      16/171     3:10:18       33:50     1:08:08     1:29:40     1:42:54     2:18:51    7:16     3:10:06
104   Dean Keteri            M40-44      17/171     3:20:57       36:43     1:11:20     1:33:02     1:46:33     2:23:01    7:17     3:10:57
105   Mike Thomas            M35-39       8/127     3:11:21       31:07     1:03:15     1:23:59     1:36:59     2:13:38    7:18     3:11:19
106   Michael Schulte        M45-49       6/169     3:11:36       34:28     1:09:07     1:30:36     1:43:57     2:20:47    7:19     3:11:29
107   David Weller           M35-39       9/127     3:11:54       36:23     1:12:06     1:34:24     1:48:06     2:24:17    7:19     3:11:40
108   Tony Lukas             M20-24       12/77     3:11:56       32:37     1:05:45     1:26:57     1:40:54     2:18:25    7:19     3:11:41
109   Patrick Koleske        M25-29      21/100     3:12:38       36:11     1:12:33     1:35:17     1:48:47     2:24:44    7:20     3:12:05
110   Eric Gomes             M40-44      18/171     3:12:23       36:29     1:12:58     1:35:09     1:48:47     2:25:09    7:20     3:12:08
111   Scott Diedrich         M35-39      10/127     3:12:27       36:26     1:12:50     1:35:18     1:49:06     2:25:50    7:21     3:12:23
112   Neal Wygle             M30-34      21/114     3:12:41       34:01     1:09:14     1:31:50     1:45:41     2:23:54    7:21     3:12:34
113   Joe Szatmary           M35-39      11/127     3:13:05       33:57     1:07:50     1:29:00     1:42:00     2:17:07    7:21     3:12:35
114   Jimmy Fryer            M50-54       4/125     3:13:05       37:17     1:13:46     1:36:39     1:51:06     2:27:12    7:22     3:13:01
115   Mark Finstad           M30-34      22/114     3:13:09       36:53     1:12:19     1:34:00     1:47:28     2:23:19    7:22     3:13:01
116   Alain Basty            M50-54       5/125     3:13:05       34:36     1:10:13     1:32:57     1:46:45     2:26:26    7:22     3:13:03
117   Pete Bartels           M40-44      19/171     3:13:48       35:59     1:11:42     1:33:49     1:47:14     2:24:43    7:23     3:13:20
118   Karen Anderson         F45-49        1/60     3:13:53       36:46     1:13:55     1:36:52     1:51:00     2:28:17    7:24     3:13:42
119   Stephen Tang           M20-24       13/77     3:15:44       34:57     1:08:56     1:30:05     1:43:17     2:19:25    7:24     3:13:54
120   Yong Yun               M45-49       7/169     3:14:11       37:27     1:13:34     1:35:55     1:49:46     2:26:51    7:24     3:13:55
121   John Odorzynski        CLYDE         1/75     3:14:24       37:20     1:14:24     1:37:30     1:51:41     2:28:37    7:25     3:14:08
122   Anthony Relich         M45-49       8/169     3:14:28       36:13     1:12:26     1:34:55     1:48:51     2:26:08    7:25     3:14:13
123   David Weed             M35-39      12/127     3:14:37       37:12     1:14:25     1:38:12     1:52:17     2:29:34    7:25     3:14:26
124   Paul Laurent           M40-44      20/171     3:14:41       35:31     1:10:38     1:33:03     1:46:43     2:24:28    7:26     3:14:33
125   Michael Bratrud        M45-49       9/169     3:14:44       34:19     1:08:51     1:30:38     1:44:13     2:21:50    7:26     3:14:35
126   Ron Weber              M50-54       6/125     3:14:45       36:24     1:12:43     1:35:14     1:49:06     2:26:42    7:26     3:14:35
127   Tim Schilke            M35-39      13/127     3:14:56       36:16     1:11:50     1:33:44     1:47:07     2:23:19    7:26     3:14:38
128   Cory Bertram           M40-44      21/171     3:14:56       35:14     1:10:22     1:32:16     1:45:45     2:23:32    7:26     3:14:50
129   Kirk Flatow            M50-54       7/125     3:15:02       35:50     1:11:47     1:33:44     1:47:15     2:24:17    7:26     3:14:52
130   Logan Polfuss          M01-14         1/5     3:15:05       34:59     1:09:49     1:33:49     1:48:00     2:26:34    7:27     3:14:56
131   Elisa Johnson          F30-34      10/132     3:15:11       36:11     1:12:20     1:34:24     1:48:05     2:25:10    7:27     3:14:57
132   David Skaaland         M30-34      23/114     3:15:18       36:45     1:12:46     1:35:19     1:49:32     2:27:34    7:27     3:15:02
133   Rob Smith              M45-49      10/169     3:15:34       36:26     1:12:25     1:34:50     1:48:38     2:26:49    7:27     3:15:03
134   Russ Boram             M40-44      22/171     3:15:10       34:38     1:08:27     1:29:27     1:42:15     2:19:16    7:27     3:15:04
135   Scott Krall            M30-34      24/114     3:15:17       31:39     1:05:42     1:26:56     1:40:28     2:18:26    7:27     3:15:08
136   Sam Houston            M40-44      23/171     3:15:55       34:29     1:09:06     1:30:36     1:44:02     2:22:14    7:29     3:15:47
137   Dale Mitchell          M50-54       8/125     3:16:11       35:49     1:11:59     1:34:06     1:47:51     2:25:45    7:29     3:15:54
138   Jake Allorie           M25-29      22/100     3:15:58       36:02     1:11:53     1:33:50     1:47:21     2:23:50    7:29     3:15:55
139   Dave Wilke             M50-54       9/125     3:16:24       36:16     1:11:45     1:33:54     1:48:09     2:26:42    7:29     3:16:01
140   Ross Lyons             M20-24       14/77     3:21:18       36:33     1:11:47     1:33:41     1:47:35     2:26:10    7:29     3:16:09
141   Andy Heldt             M45-49      11/169     3:17:06       31:53     1:04:15     1:23:50     1:35:57     2:10:38    7:31     3:16:59
142   Curtis Watson          M55-59        1/68     3:17:14       35:36     1:12:02     1:34:59     1:49:12     2:28:06    7:31     3:17:02
143   Amber Hertz            F20-24        4/80     3:19:07       36:16     1:13:08     1:36:03     1:50:16     2:28:06    7:31     3:17:04
144   Brad Rhoden            M55-59        2/68     3:17:43       38:17     1:15:09     1:38:33     1:53:01     2:30:53    7:32     3:17:22
145   Scott Pearson          M40-44      24/171     3:17:52       37:43     1:15:14     1:38:40     1:53:10     2:31:01    7:33     3:17:38
146   Anthony Flores         M25-29      23/100     3:20:36       37:45     1:14:55     1:37:35     1:51:04     2:27:54    7:33     3:17:40
147   Scott Tickner          M40-44      25/171     3:18:08       37:26     1:15:13     1:38:39     1:53:20     2:31:28    7:33     3:17:54
148   Joshua Kappelman       M25-29      24/100     3:18:37       36:46     1:13:14     1:35:49     1:49:50     2:27:21    7:34     3:17:59
149   Chad Bjugan            CLYDE         2/75     3:18:05       36:20     1:13:29     1:36:06     1:50:12     2:27:35    7:34     3:18:00
150   Eric Roche             M30-34      25/114     3:18:22       37:23     1:14:39     1:37:54     1:52:09     2:29:55    7:34     3:18:05
151   Gary Luckow            CLYDE         3/75     3:18:17       36:15     1:12:45     1:35:43     1:50:15     2:29:17    7:34     3:18:08
152   Erik Thoren            CLYDE         4/75     3:19:03       33:18     1:06:41     1:27:52     1:41:16     2:20:46    7:35     3:18:32
153   Thomas Park            M45-49      12/169     3:18:51       35:28     1:09:44     1:31:08     1:44:21     2:23:34    7:35     3:18:36
154   Dominic Ciavatta       M40-44      26/171     3:21:47       38:18     1:15:01     1:37:48     1:51:58     2:29:41    7:35     3:18:37
155   Steve Linzmeyer        M50-54      10/125     3:18:53       37:38     1:15:14     1:38:42     1:53:12     2:31:29    7:35     3:18:41
156   Angie Radosevich       F35-39       2/124     3:18:53       37:44     1:15:16     1:38:40     1:53:09     2:31:31    7:35     3:18:41
157   Gary Perdue            M40-44      27/171     3:18:56       37:45     1:15:17     1:38:44     1:53:14     2:31:32    7:35     3:18:44
158   David Sanchez          M45-49      13/169     3:21:06       36:40     1:10:41     1:32:20     1:46:53     2:25:48    7:36     3:19:02
159   Dwight Rusch           M40-44      28/171     3:19:19       37:43     1:15:15     1:38:39     1:53:08     2:31:21    7:36     3:19:06
160   Amy Roberts            F30-34      11/132     3:22:30       35:43     1:13:51     1:37:29     1:52:08     2:31:19    7:36     3:19:13
161   Michael Steffek        M25-29      25/100     3:19:25       37:44     1:15:16     1:38:41     1:53:12     2:31:42    7:36     3:19:14
162   Brett Wendling         M30-34      26/114     3:19:35       35:41     1:12:28     1:35:05     1:48:51     2:26:07    7:36     3:19:16
163   Gae Hag Kim            M45-49      14/169     3:19:40       37:32     1:14:34     1:37:29     1:52:09     2:30:29    7:37     3:19:17
164   Cole Mueller           M20-24       15/77     3:19:35       36:28     1:13:21     1:36:08     1:50:20     2:28:46    7:37     3:19:18
165   Raymond Anderson       M45-49      15/169     3:19:33       36:21     1:12:19     1:34:43     1:48:43     2:26:04    7:37     3:19:18
166   Michael Noone          M40-44      29/171     3:19:34       37:41     1:15:13     1:38:37     1:53:06     2:31:11    7:37     3:19:19
167   Glenn Hein             M25-29      26/100     3:21:00       40:10     1:18:54     1:42:10     1:56:36     2:32:56    7:37     3:19:21
168   Gary Wondrash          M50-54      11/125     3:19:27       34:21     1:09:51     1:32:28     1:46:30     2:27:02    7:37     3:19:22
169   Ross Hackbarth         M25-29      27/100     3:19:44       37:46     1:15:11     1:38:35     1:52:40     2:30:40    7:37     3:19:25
170   Woo Kang               M55-59        3/68     3:19:33       36:57     1:13:56     1:36:38     1:50:25     2:28:51    7:37     3:19:27
171   Tony Kessler           M40-44      30/171     3:19:59       37:45     1:15:17     1:38:55     1:53:19     2:31:34    7:38     3:19:46
172   Matt Miller            M35-39      14/127     3:20:01       37:41     1:15:12     1:38:37     1:53:06     2:31:14    7:38     3:19:46
173   Josh Shipp             M25-29      28/100     3:19:56       37:16     1:14:46     1:37:59     1:52:10     2:30:11    7:38     3:19:46
174   Corey Pagels           M35-39      15/127     3:19:58       36:42     1:13:51     1:37:00     1:51:24     2:30:10    7:38     3:19:47
175   Tammy Wagner           F40-44       4/112     3:20:38       36:33     1:13:35     1:36:54     1:51:27     2:30:53    7:38     3:19:48
176   Howie Jersild          M45-49      16/169     3:20:04       37:46     1:15:18     1:38:42     1:53:17     2:31:34    7:38     3:19:50
177   Luai Tabbal            M40-44      31/171     3:20:12       37:27     1:14:52     1:38:11     1:52:40     2:30:54    7:38     3:19:51
178   David Haller           M35-39      16/127     3:20:13       37:43     1:15:14     1:38:39     1:53:11     2:30:34    7:38     3:20:00
179   Josh Fieber            M30-34      27/114     3:20:33       37:09     1:13:41     1:36:42     1:50:44     2:28:21    7:39     3:20:23
180   Mark Willrodt          M40-44      32/171     3:20:37       37:43     1:15:35     1:39:08     1:53:29     2:31:36    7:39     3:20:29
181   Michael Nasiatka       M45-49      17/169     3:20:46       39:15     1:17:40     1:41:10     1:55:33     2:33:17    7:39     3:20:30
182   Noah Williams          M35-39      17/127     3:20:53       37:25     1:14:59     1:38:14     1:52:32     2:30:13    7:40     3:20:35
183   David Pepoff           M40-44      33/171     3:20:50       37:27     1:15:00     1:38:25     1:52:50     2:30:57    7:40     3:20:37
184   Mark Siebenaller       M25-29      29/100     3:23:49       40:47     1:18:44     1:42:09     1:56:29     2:33:45    7:40     3:20:40
185   James Spears           M50-54      12/125     3:20:50       37:07     1:14:35     1:38:07     1:52:34     2:31:15    7:40     3:20:42
186   Tj Tuttamore           M30-34      28/114     3:20:55       35:10     1:09:30     1:30:40     1:43:56     2:24:55    7:40     3:20:43
187   Alex Harsha-Strong     M20-24       16/77     3:21:16       34:18     1:09:09     1:31:39     1:45:23     2:23:33    7:41     3:21:04
188   Andrew Cockerham       M15-19        3/16     3:22:09       39:56     1:16:58     1:39:32     1:53:22     2:30:01    7:41     3:21:07
189   Scott Baum             M35-39      18/127     3:21:38       36:34     1:12:11     1:34:53     1:49:13     2:28:06    7:41     3:21:10
190   Mark Umentum           M35-39      19/127     3:24:58       36:20     1:12:07     1:34:32     1:48:33     2:26:24    7:41     3:21:11
191   Jeff Jandrey           M35-39      20/127     3:21:30       37:53     1:15:39     1:39:00     1:53:19     2:31:35    7:41     3:21:15
192   Thomas Schrank         M50-54      13/125     3:21:38       36:48     1:14:23     1:38:00     1:52:11     2:30:58    7:42     3:21:32
193   Daniel Harris          M45-49      18/169     3:22:00       37:33     1:15:39     1:39:50     1:55:37     2:34:52    7:42     3:21:42
194   Chris Franks           M25-29      30/100     3:22:09       38:33     1:17:35     1:41:31     1:56:26     2:35:59    7:42     3:21:43
195   Leslie Lawton          F25-29       4/126     3:21:55       37:38     1:15:00     1:38:14     1:52:57     2:30:46    7:42     3:21:44
196   Mark Skogen            M40-44      34/171     3:22:18       37:22     1:14:41     1:38:03     1:52:40     2:31:40    7:42     3:21:53
197   Chad Gruett            CLYDE         5/75     3:22:05       36:00     1:12:22     1:34:53     1:48:56     2:29:03    7:43     3:21:56
198   Wade Vandenheuvel      M40-44      35/171     3:22:18       37:32     1:14:37     1:37:24     1:51:41     2:30:18    7:43     3:21:58
199   Lucas Springstroh      M20-24       17/77     3:22:27       38:15     1:15:07     1:38:28     1:52:56     2:30:48    7:43     3:22:05
200   Cassidy McGowan        M25-29      31/100     3:22:16       33:22     1:07:10     1:28:24     1:41:36     2:18:56    7:43     3:22:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Nick Schwalbach        M25-29      32/100     3:22:21       37:37     1:14:59     1:38:14     1:52:32                7:43     3:22:10
202   Aaron Rickens          M25-29      33/100     3:22:36       36:28     1:12:34     1:35:02     1:49:06     2:28:33    7:43     3:22:16
203   Chad Clough            M25-29      34/100     3:23:00       37:21     1:13:38     1:36:30     1:50:23     2:28:30    7:44     3:22:38
204   Kevin Stewart          M20-24       18/77     3:23:04       37:52     1:16:22     1:39:39     1:54:23     2:33:04    7:44     3:22:46
205   Benjamin Leiran        CLYDE         6/75     3:23:14       35:49     1:11:45     1:33:14     1:46:26     2:27:10    7:45     3:23:03
206   Dave Neuber            M30-34      29/114     3:23:35       35:12     1:10:51     1:33:10     1:47:17     2:27:15    7:46     3:23:14
207   William Mahlik         M45-49      19/169     3:23:37       37:09     1:14:47     1:38:05     1:52:41     2:31:45    7:46     3:23:16
208   David Ryan             M40-44      36/171     3:23:40       34:59     1:10:23     1:32:33     1:46:29     2:26:40    7:46     3:23:16
209   Chris Rask             M30-34      30/114     3:23:28       37:14     1:14:54     1:38:22     1:52:59     2:32:10    7:46     3:23:23
210   Mychelle Garay         F20-24        5/80     3:23:56       37:59     1:15:45     1:39:22     1:54:07     2:34:13    7:46     3:23:33
211   Paul Zacher            M40-44      37/171     3:23:59       37:33     1:15:04     1:38:30     1:52:59     2:31:22    7:46     3:23:34
212   Marni McKenna Hendrick F25-29       5/126     3:24:22       37:32     1:15:40     1:40:41     1:55:09     2:33:55    7:47     3:23:42
213   Dan Gentile            M40-44      38/171     3:24:01       37:46     1:15:15     1:38:41     1:53:12     2:31:30    7:47     3:23:48
214   Abbey Ring             F20-24        6/80     3:24:01       37:56     1:15:43     1:39:20     1:53:50     2:33:08    7:47     3:23:49
215   David Ring             M45-49      20/169     3:24:01       37:57     1:15:43     1:39:20     1:53:50     2:33:08    7:47     3:23:49
216   Subhasish Bhattacharya M30-34      31/114     3:24:11       37:52     1:15:21     1:38:50     1:53:23     2:32:44    7:47     3:23:57
217   Rachel Mikyska         F25-29       6/126     3:24:50       39:14     1:17:37     1:40:54     1:55:32     2:34:30    7:47     3:23:59
218   Joseph Dreas           M35-39      21/127     3:24:14       35:52     1:12:02     1:34:39     1:49:05     2:29:48    7:47     3:24:05
219   Michael Kraemer        M45-49      21/169     3:24:25       37:58     1:15:50     1:39:20     1:53:55     2:32:56    7:48     3:24:09
220   Melissa Jansen         F35-39       3/124     3:24:53       35:12     1:11:31     1:34:22     1:48:38     2:27:55    7:48     3:24:14
221   Ryan Rypel             M20-24       19/77     3:27:11       35:21     1:09:23     1:30:35     1:44:18     2:28:58    7:48     3:24:24
222   Colleen Eland          F30-34      12/132     3:24:44       39:13     1:18:07     1:42:26     1:57:14     2:36:06    7:48     3:24:26
223   Boris Strepacki        M40-44      39/171     3:24:58       37:25     1:14:55     1:38:20     1:52:49     2:31:25    7:48     3:24:29
224   Cleo Ferris            F40-44       5/112     3:25:25       36:32     1:13:35     1:36:54     1:51:27     2:30:53    7:49     3:24:35
225   Jake Lueders           M20-24       20/77     3:28:33       33:45     1:08:03     1:29:47     1:43:09     2:22:27    7:49     3:24:48
226   Gabor Raffai           M35-39      22/127     3:25:00       36:29     1:13:48     1:37:27     1:52:08     2:32:39    7:49     3:24:51
227   Richard Kohl           M45-49      22/169     3:25:17       37:50     1:16:16     1:40:12     1:55:10     2:35:01    7:49     3:24:54
228   Dan Memmel             M35-39      23/127     3:25:20       37:14     1:14:52     1:38:06     1:52:30     2:31:27    7:50     3:24:59
229   Sarah Brinkley         F30-34      13/132     3:25:37       40:07     1:19:35     1:43:35     1:58:26     2:36:56    7:50     3:24:59
230   Andrew Ley             M20-24       21/77     3:26:31       39:07     1:17:17     1:41:14     1:56:27     2:35:25    7:50     3:25:05
231   Ken Borowski           M50-54      14/125     3:25:40       38:57     1:18:14     1:42:38     1:57:39     2:36:49    7:50     3:25:09
232   Christopher Mossberg   M40-44      40/171     3:25:28       36:19     1:11:52     1:34:00     1:47:39     2:26:04    7:50     3:25:11
233   Greg Sanchez           M40-44      41/171     3:25:41       39:34     1:18:47     1:43:15     1:58:28     2:38:11    7:50     3:25:11
234   Mike Cavanaugh         M30-34      32/114     3:26:50       38:17     1:14:52     1:37:42     1:51:56     2:32:44    7:52     3:26:12
235   Amy Grady-Allington    F35-39       4/124     3:26:25       38:34     1:17:06     1:40:59     1:55:40     2:34:42    7:52     3:26:13
236   Michael Roherty        M15-19        4/16     3:26:40       36:24     1:12:07     1:34:39     1:49:30     2:30:16    7:53     3:26:18
237   Arnar Sigurdsson       M20-24       22/77     3:26:31       37:42     1:15:14     1:38:36     1:53:11     2:33:31    7:53     3:26:19
238   Jim Filter             M35-39      24/127     3:26:31       36:36     1:14:20     1:38:15     1:52:54     2:31:57    7:53     3:26:20
239   Jacob Johnson          M25-29      35/100     3:26:27       36:34     1:13:11     1:35:48     1:50:26     2:29:44    7:53     3:26:21
240   Greg Nawrot            M35-39      25/127     3:26:37       35:24     1:11:10     1:33:37     1:47:52     2:27:16    7:53     3:26:29
241   Brian Earnest          M45-49      23/169     3:26:59       39:50     1:19:24     1:43:36     1:58:27     2:37:50    7:54     3:26:43
242   Will Dorsey            M45-49      24/169     3:27:55       38:13     1:16:31     1:40:55     1:55:53     2:36:02    7:54     3:26:56
243   Marla Rhoden           F50-54        1/26     3:27:18       39:14     1:18:01     1:42:13     1:57:12     2:37:07    7:54     3:26:57
244   Jeffrey Badger         M35-39      26/127     3:27:18       34:08     1:10:19     1:33:21     1:48:07     2:29:05    7:54     3:27:08
245   Van Ly                 M25-29      36/100     3:27:30       36:16     1:12:03     1:34:50     1:49:28     2:30:26    7:55     3:27:16
246   Kathryn Rauscher       F30-34      14/132     3:28:38       39:02     1:18:35     1:43:15     1:58:23     2:38:07    7:55     3:27:21
247   Kevin Karrels          M30-34      33/114     3:27:49       39:06     1:17:54     1:41:14     1:56:01     2:35:57    7:55     3:27:24
248   Craig Hesselink        M30-34      34/114     3:28:03       41:26     1:20:32     1:44:29     1:59:31     2:38:30    7:55     3:27:27
249   Donna Gering           F45-49        2/60     3:27:59       38:58     1:18:15     1:42:39     1:57:39     2:38:18    7:55     3:27:28
250   Jason Foemmel          M30-34      35/114     3:27:49       39:45     1:20:16     1:44:46     1:59:42     2:39:18    7:55     3:27:32
251   Andrew Pekarske        M25-29      37/100     3:29:32       42:45     1:22:14     1:46:33     2:01:50     2:41:10    7:56     3:27:52
252   Cory Conto             M25-29      38/100     3:28:00       35:20     1:11:11     1:33:24     1:48:05     2:29:51    7:56     3:27:52
253   Jeffrey Oswald         M35-39      27/127     3:28:33       36:45     1:13:41     1:37:16     1:51:53     2:31:26    7:57     3:28:13
254   Tony Carl              M55-59        4/68     3:28:20       33:50     1:09:56     1:34:29     1:50:14     2:33:07    7:57     3:28:13
255   Charles Zingsheim      M15-19        5/16     3:28:23       37:53     1:15:18     1:38:43     1:53:13     2:31:45    7:57     3:28:13
256   Sooil Lee              M40-44      42/171     3:29:43       39:29     1:19:04     1:43:18     1:58:06     2:38:02    7:57     3:28:21
257   Troy Nelson            M45-49      25/169     3:28:57       38:56     1:17:54     1:42:51     1:57:48     2:37:17    7:57     3:28:26
258   John Stary             M35-39      28/127     3:29:04       37:44     1:15:15     1:38:40     1:53:09     2:31:31    7:58     3:28:52
259   Mark Schultz           M40-44      43/171     3:29:14       38:33     1:16:09     1:39:13     1:54:03     2:34:17    7:59     3:28:56
260   Lars Jensen            M45-49      26/169     3:29:05       38:37     1:17:35     1:42:03     1:57:08     2:38:11    7:59     3:28:57
261   Scott Cundy            M40-44      44/171     3:29:01                             1:43:24     1:58:19     2:37:47    7:59     3:29:01
262   Lonnie Lapacz          M50-54      15/125     3:30:30       40:28     1:20:51     1:45:33     2:00:34     2:40:11    7:59     3:29:04
263   Jeff Hathaway          M40-44      45/171     3:29:27       37:41     1:14:57     1:38:04     1:52:31     2:33:23    7:59     3:29:10
264   Eric Lobner            M35-39      29/127     3:29:29       36:08     1:12:20     1:34:59     1:48:55     2:29:23    7:59     3:29:12
265   Michael Severson       M40-44      46/171     3:29:20       34:42     1:09:13     1:30:51     1:47:40     2:31:49    7:59     3:29:14
266   Glenn Tarkowski        M60-64        1/24     3:29:59       39:30     1:18:14     1:42:20     1:57:14     2:37:59    7:59     3:29:16
267   Kyle Schwarm           M45-49      27/169     3:31:50       39:49     1:18:48     1:42:53     1:57:56     2:37:57    7:59     3:29:19
268   Keith Gora             M35-39      30/127     3:30:02       39:33     1:20:00     1:44:31     1:59:42     2:39:38    8:00     3:29:27
269   Bret Swenson           M40-44      47/171     3:30:01       37:56     1:15:38     1:39:14     1:54:00     2:33:19    8:00     3:29:31
270   Michael Chronister     M30-34      36/114     3:29:37       39:18     1:18:41     1:43:15     1:58:18     2:38:08    8:00     3:29:32
271   Jon Callahan           M50-54      16/125     3:30:13       40:10     1:20:01     1:44:33     1:59:45     2:39:40    8:00     3:29:40
272   Andrew Featherstone    M35-39      31/127     3:29:51       36:43     1:14:19     1:38:25     1:53:23     2:34:00    8:00     3:29:42
273   Tobin Ryan             M45-49      28/169     3:30:08       39:44     1:20:13     1:44:44     1:59:56     2:39:52    8:01     3:29:46
274   Brian Cruikshank       M40-44      48/171     3:30:29       38:53     1:16:36     1:39:53     1:54:12     2:32:12    8:01     3:29:49
275   Adam Brouch            M30-34      37/114     3:30:11       39:43     1:20:14     1:44:43     1:59:55     2:39:51    8:01     3:29:50
276   Jim Cushman            M40-44      49/171     3:30:35       39:37     1:19:45     1:44:15     1:59:07     2:38:52    8:01     3:29:52
277   Scott McVane           M35-39      32/127     3:30:09       39:41     1:17:27     1:41:11     1:55:36     2:35:49    8:01     3:29:53
278   Scott Darrow           M45-49      29/169     3:30:11       39:47     1:20:19     1:44:48     2:00:00     2:39:57    8:01     3:29:55
279   Amy Ninneman           F40-44       6/112     3:30:39       39:45     1:20:17     1:44:44     1:59:53     2:39:55    8:02     3:30:21
280   Jessica Kelly          F35-39       5/124     3:30:43       39:53     1:19:32     1:44:03     1:59:01     2:38:22    8:02     3:30:29
281   Misty Fillus           F30-34      15/132     3:30:50       40:18     1:20:14     1:44:47     1:59:40     2:39:37    8:03     3:30:41
282   Jason Hoppe            M40-44      50/171     3:31:23       37:18     1:14:43     1:38:11     1:53:17     2:32:36    8:03     3:30:42
283   Rob Hampton            M35-39      33/127     3:30:55       31:58     1:03:34     1:22:56     1:34:59     2:09:41    8:03     3:30:43
284   Kathy Farina           F45-49        3/60     3:31:19       40:25     1:20:53     1:45:09     2:00:47     2:40:48    8:03     3:30:44
285   Jason Braegelmann      M30-34      38/114     3:33:30       38:27     1:17:03     1:40:43     1:55:45     2:35:17    8:03     3:30:49
286   David Rosenthal        M45-49      30/169     3:31:33       39:20     1:19:53     1:44:22     1:59:34     2:39:35    8:03     3:30:51
287   Kristina Lemanski      F20-24        7/80     3:31:27       38:12     1:16:44     1:40:56     1:56:04     2:36:43    8:03     3:30:53
288   Laura Gould            F25-29       7/126     3:31:27       38:12     1:16:45     1:40:57     1:56:04     2:36:44    8:03     3:30:53
289   Joe Goss               M50-54      17/125     3:31:34       37:30     1:15:18     1:38:55     1:53:40     2:33:37    8:03     3:30:58
290   Krista Heath           F30-34      16/132     3:32:15       39:22     1:18:33     1:42:59     1:57:59     2:37:57    8:03     3:30:59
291   Robert Rademacher      M45-49      31/169     3:31:43       37:09     1:13:29     1:37:10     1:52:01     2:34:59    8:04     3:31:09
292   Randy Vining           M35-39      34/127     3:34:32       37:47     1:15:54     1:40:07     1:54:58     2:34:59    8:04     3:31:16
293   Kathy Waldron          F50-54        2/26     3:31:31       35:41     1:13:09     1:36:54     1:52:15     2:34:52    8:04     3:31:16
294   Greg Herrold           M30-34      39/114     3:32:02       39:20     1:18:28     1:43:00     1:57:59     2:38:03    8:04     3:31:17
295   Bob Sejbl              M50-54      18/125     3:31:42       39:09     1:18:26     1:42:50     1:57:51     2:38:30    8:04     3:31:22
296   Steve Hoefner          M45-49      32/169     3:31:41       38:38     1:17:45     1:42:20     1:57:30     2:38:13    8:04     3:31:25
297   Jeffrey Luepke         M40-44      51/171     3:31:46       39:06     1:18:26     1:42:54     1:58:02     2:38:36    8:05     3:31:32
298   Mike Wanek             M50-54      19/125     3:32:00       40:15     1:19:19     1:43:48     1:58:59     2:39:19    8:05     3:31:34
299   Jim Li                 M50-54      20/125     3:35:11       41:14     1:21:48     1:46:32     2:01:50     2:41:42    8:05     3:31:35
300   Jay Posick             M45-49      33/169     3:32:15       39:36     1:20:03     1:44:36     1:59:49     2:39:53    8:05     3:31:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Jeff Tonnon            M50-54      21/125     3:36:05       40:01     1:20:05     1:44:42     2:00:05     2:40:55    8:05     3:31:56
302   Brian French           M40-44      52/171     3:32:14       39:40     1:19:24     1:44:05     1:59:08     2:39:07    8:06     3:31:57
303   Robert Barden          M45-49      34/169     3:32:17       40:15     1:20:10     1:44:44     1:59:41     2:39:30    8:06     3:31:58
304   Jeff Rosenkranz        M45-49      35/169     3:32:09       34:22     1:09:58     1:32:33     1:47:15     2:28:57    8:06     3:32:00
305   Jeff Dugre             M35-39      35/127     3:32:13       35:21     1:12:09     1:35:13     1:49:42     2:31:17    8:06     3:32:02
306   Robert Hale            M50-54      22/125     3:37:32       40:49     1:20:45     1:46:06     2:01:54     2:42:37    8:06     3:32:06
307   Tim Jakubek            M30-34      40/114     3:32:49       36:31     1:12:38     1:35:11     1:48:58     2:28:06    8:06     3:32:08
308   Rick Lewis             M50-54      23/125     3:32:30       37:45     1:15:17     1:38:55     1:53:48     2:35:50    8:06     3:32:18
309   Michael Antholine      M35-39      36/127     3:32:44       36:13     1:11:52     1:34:32     1:50:41     2:30:53    8:06     3:32:22
310   Heath Rienow           M35-39      37/127     3:33:49       41:30     1:22:09     1:47:21     2:02:53     2:43:08    8:07     3:32:25
311   Felix Van Enkenvoort   M35-39      38/127     3:33:29       35:56     1:11:00     1:32:58     1:47:18     2:27:39    8:07     3:32:33
312   Doug Paull             M45-49      36/169     3:32:52       39:26     1:19:11     1:43:31     1:58:42     2:39:12    8:07     3:32:37
313   Paul Beck              M40-44      53/171     3:32:52       37:44     1:15:15     1:38:41     1:53:08     2:33:54    8:07     3:32:39
314   Ken Linzmeier          M50-54      24/125     3:32:54       37:42     1:15:14     1:38:39     1:53:11     2:32:56    8:07     3:32:40
315   Jaime Kaufman          F35-39       6/124     3:34:46       39:45     1:19:40     1:43:55     1:59:15     2:39:55    8:08     3:32:53
316   Ric Schultz            M55-59        5/68     3:33:16       39:41     1:20:14     1:45:03     1:59:57     2:40:27    8:08     3:32:56
317   Donald Kerstein        M55-59        6/68     3:33:14       38:11     1:16:51     1:40:45     1:55:34     2:35:25    8:08     3:32:57
318   Andy Deutmeyer         M25-29      39/100     3:33:40       39:22     1:19:07     1:43:34     1:58:38     2:39:22    8:08     3:32:57
319   Tom Lawn               M55-59        7/68     3:33:15       37:42     1:15:13     1:38:38     1:53:11     2:35:39    8:08     3:33:01
320   Michael Troup          M35-39      39/127     3:33:23       39:33     1:19:10     1:43:40     1:58:45     2:38:45    8:08     3:33:02
321   Chris Herlache         M30-34      41/114     3:33:37       39:43     1:19:40     1:44:14     1:59:37     2:40:00    8:08     3:33:14
322   Stephanie Ross         F30-34      17/132     3:35:35       39:57     1:18:23     1:42:11     1:56:31     2:37:02    8:09     3:33:20
323   Tiffany Ebensperger    F30-34      18/132     3:35:35       39:58     1:18:23     1:42:11     1:56:31     2:37:02    8:09     3:33:20
324   Jerry Froidl           M45-49      37/169     3:33:39       39:47     1:20:16     1:44:14     1:59:06     2:41:04    8:09     3:33:22
325   Francesco D'Anna       M55-59        8/68     3:33:52       39:03     1:18:45     1:43:51     2:01:14     2:42:42    8:09     3:33:29
326   William Peters         M45-49      38/169     3:36:56       41:46     1:20:47     1:44:59     1:59:45     2:40:19    8:09     3:33:30
327   Duane Wolfe            M45-49      39/169     3:34:32       40:08     1:19:25     1:44:10     1:59:24     2:40:09    8:09     3:33:30
328   Michael Lee            M40-44      54/171     3:37:16       38:37     1:17:09     1:41:21     1:56:20     2:38:07    8:09     3:33:34
329   Gary Brown             M30-34      42/114     3:34:20       34:04     1:08:56     1:30:42     1:44:43     2:26:04    8:10     3:33:52
330   Peter Flucke           M45-49      40/169     3:34:28       38:29     1:17:30     1:42:45     1:58:44     2:39:50    8:10     3:33:55
331   Steve Van Boxtel       M45-49      41/169     3:34:29       41:04     1:21:52     1:47:04     2:02:28     2:43:08    8:10     3:33:56
332   Alejandro Saldivar     M40-44      55/171     3:34:42       39:03     1:18:50     1:43:41     1:59:06     2:39:30    8:10     3:34:00
333   Lisa Campbell          F30-34      19/132     3:34:41       38:27     1:17:00     1:41:26     1:56:48     2:39:07    8:10     3:34:01
334   Michael Wagner         M45-49      42/169     3:34:35       39:22     1:19:33     1:44:24     1:59:39     2:40:02    8:10     3:34:01
335   Megan Coleman          F30-34      20/132     3:34:33       38:08     1:16:54     1:41:24     1:56:20     2:37:47    8:10     3:34:02
336   Bill Goodier           M40-44      56/171     3:34:22       39:47     1:19:47     1:44:48     1:59:57     2:39:55    8:10     3:34:05
337   Robyn Douglas          F40-44       7/112     3:34:23       41:05     1:21:35     1:46:41     2:02:03     2:43:06    8:11     3:34:08
338   Mike Berg              M40-44      57/171     3:34:32       39:44     1:19:15     1:45:38     2:00:47     2:41:22    8:11     3:34:10
339   Ronald Van Straten     M45-49      43/169     3:34:44       40:28     1:20:56     1:45:12     2:01:03     2:43:08    8:11     3:34:11
340   Joe Holschbach         M25-29      40/100     3:34:37       39:55     1:19:53     1:44:49     1:59:36     2:39:32    8:11     3:34:15
341   Brian Donnelly         M45-49      44/169     3:34:47       39:49     1:20:18     1:44:56     2:00:04     2:40:59    8:11     3:34:26
342   Breah Mortenson        F20-24        8/80     3:40:28       41:48     1:22:32     1:46:58     2:02:21     2:43:03    8:11     3:34:27
343   Robert Ginnow          M50-54      25/125     3:34:56       40:45     1:20:07     1:44:38     1:59:39     2:40:09    8:12     3:34:36
344   Matthew Barron         M25-29      41/100     3:37:21       37:41     1:15:39     1:39:47     1:55:06     2:36:44    8:12     3:34:39
345   Thomas Sullivan        M35-39      40/127     3:40:42       40:50     1:20:33     1:45:15     2:00:44     2:41:45    8:12     3:34:40
346   Philip Sheridan        M35-39      41/127     3:35:13       35:14     1:10:23     1:32:34     1:46:48     2:30:59    8:12     3:34:43
347   Nancy Gehrke           F50-54        3/26     3:35:21       41:02     1:21:50     1:47:03     2:02:26     2:43:06    8:12     3:34:47
348   Chase Thoms            CLYDE         7/75     3:36:41       42:58     1:24:18     1:50:39     2:06:09     2:46:38    8:12     3:34:51
349   Todd Clark             M45-49      45/169     3:35:03       37:12     1:14:28     1:37:49     1:52:04     2:31:00    8:12     3:34:54
350   Glenn Bushee           M40-44      58/171     3:37:37       34:50     1:10:53     1:33:48     1:48:05     2:28:43    8:12     3:34:56
351   David Knorowski        M50-54      26/125     3:41:41       40:24     1:20:11     1:44:59     2:00:11     2:40:50    8:13     3:35:05
352   Mark Smoter            M45-49      46/169     3:35:26       39:43     1:20:15     1:44:46     1:59:58     2:39:59    8:13     3:35:07
353   Andrew Krans           M35-39      42/127     3:35:48       35:33     1:12:13     1:36:19     1:51:37     2:34:41    8:13     3:35:10
354   Douglas Vaniten        M40-44      59/171     3:35:59       37:33     1:15:39     1:42:18     1:56:44     2:38:07    8:13     3:35:19
355   Robert Rydeski         M20-24       23/77     3:35:45       36:12     1:12:13     1:34:35     1:48:31     2:30:30    8:13     3:35:21
356   Ken Buna               M50-54      27/125     3:35:41       39:44     1:20:16     1:44:43     1:59:58     2:40:28    8:13     3:35:21
357   Rick Ellison           M35-39      43/127     3:35:42       39:46     1:20:15     1:44:45     1:59:53     2:39:54    8:13     3:35:23
358   Michael Gast           M25-29      42/100     3:35:52       36:58     1:13:38     1:36:35     1:51:06     2:30:50    8:13     3:35:24
359   Bill Withbroe          M40-44      60/171     3:36:06       39:32     1:20:02     1:44:31     1:59:39     2:39:17    8:14     3:35:34
360   Mike Seiler            M35-39      44/127     3:36:00       38:30     1:17:14     1:41:56     1:58:47     2:39:04    8:14     3:35:35
361   Timothy Knutson        M25-29      43/100     3:35:43       36:15     1:13:06     1:37:03     1:51:59     2:34:54    8:14     3:35:36
362   Andrea Mueller         F30-34      21/132     3:36:08       35:19     1:11:35     1:35:50     1:51:50     2:36:43    8:14     3:35:41
363   Marty Cornell          M45-49      47/169     3:36:18       39:54     1:19:49     1:44:32     1:59:44     2:39:44    8:14     3:35:44
364   Andrew Becker          M40-44      61/171     3:35:55       36:41     1:14:06     1:37:33     1:52:19     2:33:06    8:14     3:35:44
365   Peter Vold             M25-29      44/100     3:36:06       37:33     1:15:00     1:38:30     1:54:32     2:37:20    8:14     3:35:46
366   Peter Schumacher       M50-54      28/125     3:36:41       40:09     1:20:37     1:44:54     2:00:26     2:41:08    8:14     3:35:50
367   Tom Flanagan           M50-54      29/125     3:36:32       40:05     1:20:15     1:45:14     2:00:31     2:41:34    8:15     3:35:57
368   Douglas Schopp         M30-34      43/114     3:36:42       41:04     1:22:19     1:47:58     2:04:14     2:47:48    8:15     3:36:02
369   Francois Basty         M20-24       24/77     3:36:04       31:44     1:06:50     1:28:46     1:43:42     2:26:26    8:15     3:36:02
370   Dale Maass             CLYDE         8/75     3:36:39       41:00     1:21:48     1:47:00     2:02:24     2:43:04    8:15     3:36:02
371   Peter Chermak          M50-54      30/125     3:36:39       39:25     1:19:48     1:44:31     1:59:43     2:40:33    8:15     3:36:07
372   Erik Lindberg          M15-19        6/16     3:36:23       33:45     1:08:32     1:30:23     1:44:20     2:24:17    8:15     3:36:08
373   John Gillis            M40-44      62/171     3:36:26       38:29     1:17:00     1:41:00     1:56:17     2:38:27    8:15     3:36:09
374   Kyle Roberts           M45-49      48/169     3:36:44       38:56     1:18:43     1:43:35     1:59:05     2:40:01    8:15     3:36:18
375   Aaron Sconzert         M30-34      44/114     3:36:41       39:42     1:20:12     1:44:43     1:59:54     2:39:51    8:15     3:36:19
376   Marc Sissing           M45-49      49/169     3:36:44       39:38     1:20:04     1:44:43     1:59:55     2:39:54    8:16     3:36:26
377   Stephanie Bock         F20-24        9/80     3:37:35       39:05     1:18:59     1:44:15     2:00:02     2:40:59    8:16     3:36:32
378   Jeff Coney             M55-59        9/68     3:38:23       41:27     1:22:27     1:47:43     2:03:19     2:43:59    8:16     3:36:34
379   Nathan Damro           M30-34      45/114     3:36:56       39:35     1:19:17     1:43:51     1:58:52     2:39:10    8:16     3:36:34
380   Melissa Damro          F30-34      22/132     3:36:56       39:35     1:19:17     1:43:51     1:58:52     2:39:10    8:16     3:36:34
381   Russ Steinhorst        M35-39      45/127     3:37:01       39:04     1:18:17     1:42:58     1:58:20     2:39:28    8:17     3:36:46
382   Chad Bailey            M35-39      46/127     3:39:43       41:33     1:23:34     1:48:42     2:05:36     2:45:40    8:17     3:36:48
383   Michelle Nayar         F35-39       7/124     3:37:37       40:15     1:20:42     1:44:59     2:00:49     2:43:06    8:17     3:36:51
384   Keith Koepsell         M45-49      50/169     3:37:34       39:52     1:20:04     1:44:44     1:59:58     2:40:27    8:17     3:37:01
385   Josh Hansen            M15-19        7/16     3:37:44       42:26     1:22:48     1:48:02     2:03:07     2:42:42    8:17     3:37:01
386   Jeff Tushaus           M50-54      31/125     3:37:37       40:25     1:20:53     1:45:10     2:01:28     2:43:16    8:17     3:37:02
387   Kevin Royea            M40-44      63/171     3:37:19       39:45     1:20:18     1:44:48     1:59:59     2:39:57    8:17     3:37:03
388   Benj Petroelje         M20-24       25/77     3:37:54       41:03     1:21:51     1:47:04     2:02:27     2:43:17    8:18     3:37:20
389   Brandon Barrette       M25-29      45/100     3:39:27       41:01     1:21:35     1:46:39     2:02:09     2:42:41    8:18     3:37:22
390   Joe Kotlowski          M25-29      46/100     3:37:36       34:29     1:08:38     1:30:02     1:43:32     2:21:51    8:18     3:37:30
391   Valentin Panayotov     M45-49      51/169     3:38:00       38:04     1:16:44     1:40:22     1:55:13     2:38:24    8:18     3:37:36
392   Jon Vanderpas          M40-44      64/171     3:37:56       39:43     1:20:14     1:44:45     1:59:58     2:40:26    8:19     3:37:38
393   Amy Lapacz             F25-29       8/126     3:39:14       40:27     1:20:52     1:46:27     2:04:01     2:46:55    8:19     3:37:48
394   Gina Fastero           F30-34      23/132     3:38:53       41:31     1:23:14     1:48:29     2:04:41     2:46:57    8:19     3:38:00
395   Jerry Boesch           M45-49      52/169     3:38:48       40:01     1:20:21     1:45:19     2:00:51     2:42:11    8:19     3:38:00
396   George Nietert         M55-59       10/68     3:38:53       41:31     1:23:14     1:48:28     2:04:40     2:46:57    8:19     3:38:00
397   Greg Marsicek          M45-49      53/169     3:38:46       40:50     1:20:45     1:45:05     2:00:33     2:41:38    8:19     3:38:00
398   Brian Schuster         M30-34      46/114     3:38:24       36:10     1:14:36     1:38:44     1:55:11     2:38:46    8:20     3:38:05
399   John Sowatsky          M20-24       26/77     3:39:03       38:23     1:17:13     1:41:32     1:56:48     2:37:42    8:20     3:38:05
400   Jena Trask             F25-29       9/126     3:45:29       40:36     1:22:12     1:47:49     2:03:31     2:44:51    8:20     3:38:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Brett Johnson          M25-29      47/100     3:40:34       42:47     1:23:59     1:48:03     2:03:59     2:45:38    8:20     3:38:27
402   Austin Thorson         M20-24       27/77     3:41:20       41:38     1:22:51     1:48:20     2:03:45     2:44:49    8:21     3:38:34
403   Mark Sigfrids          M55-59       11/68     3:39:09       37:32     1:15:03     1:38:27     1:52:57                8:21     3:38:44
404   Megan Kirby            F25-29      10/126     3:39:07       39:21     1:19:10     1:43:58     1:59:35     2:43:22    8:21     3:38:46
405   Stephen Westphal       M30-34      47/114     3:39:26       37:52     1:15:28     1:38:38     1:53:09     2:38:39    8:21     3:38:55
406   Tim Carpenter          M45-49      54/169     3:39:40       40:55     1:21:43     1:47:58     2:03:03     2:44:29    8:22     3:38:57
407   Darrin Landes          M30-34      48/114     3:39:13       37:43     1:15:15     1:39:42     1:55:39     2:39:51    8:22     3:38:59
408   Samuel Rubinstein      M20-24       28/77     3:40:02       42:22     1:23:58     1:49:37     2:05:48     2:46:41    8:23     3:39:25
409   Scott Frisch           M40-44      65/171     3:39:50       37:43     1:15:15     1:38:44     1:53:56     2:37:21    8:23     3:39:37
410   Emily Fitzpatrick      F20-24       10/80     3:40:14       40:31     1:20:56     1:45:26     2:01:06     2:43:37    8:23     3:39:40
411   Jay Thomley            M45-49      55/169     3:41:08       41:36     1:22:09     1:47:11     2:02:41     2:43:38    8:23     3:39:44
412   Bret Ruch              M50-54      32/125     3:40:00       35:26     1:12:05     1:35:00     1:49:58     2:32:22    8:23     3:39:47
413   Elizabeth McGinley     F20-24       11/80     3:40:41       43:03     1:25:03     1:50:37     2:06:45     2:47:59    8:23     3:39:47
414   Stacy Dekkers          F20-24       12/80     3:40:24       40:53     1:21:48     1:47:00     2:02:23     2:43:13    8:23     3:39:47
415   Bobb Schroeder         M35-39      47/127     3:41:04       41:06     1:21:39     1:46:48     2:02:34     2:43:58    8:24     3:39:51
416   Pamela Cooper          F45-49        4/60     3:40:31       41:18     1:21:51     1:47:05     2:03:11     2:45:49    8:24     3:39:53
417   Jan Mauel              F45-49        5/60     3:40:32       41:19     1:21:51     1:47:05     2:03:11     2:45:49    8:24     3:39:53
418   Kathy Hackbarth        F25-29      11/126     3:40:31       41:37     1:23:23     1:49:17     2:05:27     2:47:53    8:24     3:39:56
419   Kurt Smith             M35-39      48/127     3:41:58       42:33     1:23:31     1:48:41     2:04:26     2:46:28    8:24     3:40:00
420   Cara Vigneau           F25-29      12/126     3:45:25       44:18     1:26:37     1:52:18     2:07:46     2:47:56    8:24     3:40:03
421   Jessica Lemere         F35-39       8/124     3:40:59       41:30     1:22:25     1:47:30     2:03:24     2:46:08    8:24     3:40:12
422   Lee Stock              M45-49      56/169     3:40:44       39:21     1:19:07     1:43:33     1:58:58     2:41:16    8:24     3:40:13
423   Michael Hatfield       M35-39      49/127     3:41:12       40:26     1:19:43     1:44:07     1:59:18     2:41:15    8:24     3:40:13
424   John Gehrke            M50-54      33/125     3:40:57       41:36     1:22:26     1:47:57     2:03:51     2:45:28    8:25     3:40:23
425   Ann Choi-Roloff        F30-34      24/132     3:43:16       40:26     1:21:19     1:46:57     2:02:56     2:45:34    8:25     3:40:24
426   Steve Schmit           M40-44      66/171     3:42:28       42:26     1:23:00     1:47:51     2:03:19     2:44:21    8:25     3:40:26
427   Tina Vornheder         F40-44       8/112     3:41:05       42:05     1:23:57     1:49:38     2:05:50     2:47:53    8:25     3:40:28
428   David Wians            M55-59       12/68     3:41:01       42:11     1:24:02     1:49:42     2:05:53     2:47:56    8:25     3:40:28
429   Matt Matteson          M35-39      50/127     3:40:57       38:01     1:16:27     1:40:57     1:56:30     2:39:18    8:25     3:40:31
430   John Cordogan          M50-54      34/125     3:41:10       42:09     1:23:58     1:49:38     2:05:49     2:47:52    8:25     3:40:32
431   Tara Hefel             F25-29      13/126     3:41:11       40:29     1:20:55     1:45:12     2:01:02     2:43:20    8:25     3:40:37
432   Jerry Watts            M40-44      67/171     3:42:18       39:54     1:20:21     1:45:15     2:01:10     2:43:47    8:25     3:40:39
433   Chuck Smith            M55-59       13/68     3:41:07       40:06     1:20:40     1:46:02     2:02:08     2:44:47    8:25     3:40:40
434   Steve Wagner           M55-59       14/68     3:40:52       38:08     1:17:19     1:42:08     1:57:32     2:39:38    8:26     3:40:45
435   Jeffrey Thiel          M30-34      49/114     3:41:55       41:58     1:23:10     1:48:09     2:03:29     2:45:02    8:26     3:40:52
436   Sarah Olds             F35-39       9/124     3:41:41       43:04     1:25:09     1:51:07     2:07:06     2:49:09    8:26     3:40:53
437   Mike Frelich           M30-34      50/114     3:41:34       42:09     1:23:59     1:49:39     2:05:49     2:47:29    8:26     3:40:57
438   Joe Rozak              M25-29      48/100     3:41:52       39:43     1:22:41     1:47:43     2:03:37     2:45:28    8:26     3:40:59
439   Mike Hunter            CLYDE         9/75     3:41:37       40:32     1:21:27     1:46:37     2:01:59     2:43:26    8:26     3:41:04
440   Steven Novotny         M40-44      68/171     3:41:25       39:44     1:20:09     1:44:40     1:59:42     2:39:43    8:26     3:41:04
441   Randolph Jenkins       M50-54      35/125     3:41:40       41:56     1:24:01     1:49:32     2:05:49     2:47:55    8:26     3:41:06
442   Graham Ness            M35-39      51/127     3:41:55       42:08     1:23:59     1:49:38     2:05:50     2:47:54    8:27     3:41:19
443   Michael Thompson       M30-34      51/114     3:42:13       40:07     1:19:51     1:44:36     2:00:15     2:43:21    8:27     3:41:23
444   Janel Cendak           F30-34      25/132     3:53:30       38:40     1:18:35     1:43:32     1:58:54     2:42:28    8:27     3:41:30
445   Jeffrey Alderton       M45-49      57/169     3:42:07       40:07     1:20:10     1:45:01     2:01:00     2:43:46    8:28     3:41:35
446   Kristin Hancock        F30-34      26/132     3:42:38       43:45     1:25:19     1:51:02     2:06:52     2:48:12    8:28     3:41:56
447   Paulette MacH          F35-39      10/124     3:42:46       39:55     1:20:11     1:45:18     2:01:03     2:44:16    8:29     3:42:01
448   Reggie Bruhn           M50-54      36/125     3:42:24       41:58     1:23:40     1:49:33     2:05:52     2:47:51    8:29     3:42:06
449   Jason Gundrum          M30-34      52/114     3:43:14       42:35     1:23:53     1:49:13     2:05:13     2:46:47    8:29     3:42:25
450   Julie Gloede Phelps    F35-39      11/124     3:43:21       42:05     1:23:58     1:50:03     2:06:03     2:48:54    8:30     3:42:41
451   Todd Wagner            M25-29      49/100     3:43:56       42:41     1:25:22     1:51:38     2:07:52     2:49:45    8:30     3:42:43
452   Trent Wagner           M25-29      50/100     3:43:57       42:41     1:25:23     1:51:39     2:07:53     2:49:46    8:30     3:42:44
453   Erik Beaver            M45-49      58/169     3:46:42       42:47     1:26:15     1:53:50     2:10:33     2:52:41    8:30     3:42:50
454   Timothy Wisinski       M25-29      51/100     3:43:25       40:33     1:21:58     1:47:27     2:03:13     2:45:37    8:31     3:42:52
455   Bill Sved              M60-64        2/24     3:43:30       42:04     1:23:58     1:49:37     2:05:25     2:48:05    8:31     3:42:53
456   Andrew Lulloff         M35-39      52/127     3:43:34       41:35     1:22:52     1:48:14     2:03:56     2:47:04    8:31     3:42:54
457   Sarah Schwiesow        F40-44       9/112     3:43:33       41:22     1:22:53     1:48:15     2:03:57     2:47:05    8:31     3:42:54
458   Martin Geller          M30-34      53/114     3:44:00       44:10     1:26:51     1:53:40     2:09:44     2:50:52    8:31     3:42:57
459   Jesse Wright           M20-24       29/77     3:45:01       41:16     1:20:03     1:43:40     1:58:20     2:37:48    8:31     3:43:04
460   Michael Bramer         M35-39      53/127     3:43:18       33:54     1:10:17     1:33:48     1:49:09     2:36:02    8:31     3:43:05
461   Brett Ekes             M35-39      54/127     3:44:10       39:05     1:18:59     1:44:14     2:00:32     2:42:13    8:31     3:43:06
462   Kari Arkens            F25-29      14/126     3:43:23       39:46     1:20:18     1:44:48     2:00:07     2:43:47    8:31     3:43:06
463   Mike Jovanovich        M50-54      37/125     3:44:53       44:37     1:27:05     1:53:45     2:11:35     2:51:47    8:32     3:43:26
464   Renee Olson            F40-44      10/112     3:44:23       42:34     1:25:00     1:51:17     2:07:16     2:49:50    8:32     3:43:29
465   Dave Simons            M45-49      59/169     3:44:08       41:29     1:22:54     1:48:38     2:04:34     2:48:06    8:32     3:43:29
466   Eric Benoit            M30-34      54/114     3:45:46       40:04     1:18:25     1:42:54     2:00:33     2:42:12    8:32     3:43:32
467   Jodi Schumacher        F35-39      12/124     3:44:36       41:57     1:23:39     1:49:17     2:05:26     2:48:03    8:32     3:43:33
468   Kevin Williams         M45-49      60/169     3:44:40       43:00     1:25:47     1:52:08     2:08:18     2:51:18    8:32     3:43:44
469   Marty Thomas           M45-49      61/169     3:44:24       42:09     1:24:00     1:49:39     2:05:50     2:47:55    8:33     3:43:49
470   Cindy Andersen         F45-49        6/60     3:44:43       40:23     1:21:19     1:47:10     2:03:18     2:47:25    8:33     3:43:51
471   Bill Simonsen          M60-64        3/24     3:44:48       41:47     1:23:13     1:48:56     2:05:15     2:47:09    8:33     3:43:57
472   Mandy Baliva           F30-34      27/132     3:44:42       42:08     1:24:19     1:51:05     2:07:18     2:50:24    8:33     3:43:57
473   Maria Olmos            F40-44      11/112     3:44:23       37:51     1:17:23     1:43:46     2:00:28     2:47:37    8:33     3:44:09
474   Jeremy Spindler        M30-34      55/114     3:44:35       39:41     1:20:13     1:44:43     2:00:01     2:42:55    8:34     3:44:13
475   Keith Fabry            M40-44      69/171     3:45:27       39:54     1:19:43     1:44:50     2:00:35     2:43:45    8:34     3:44:13
476   Jeremy Heimerl         M20-24       30/77     3:45:26       41:29     1:21:57     1:46:47     2:01:49     2:42:28    8:34     3:44:13
477   Alex Bedinghaus        M15-19        8/16     3:44:52       40:23     1:20:53     1:45:10     2:00:38     2:43:20    8:34     3:44:17
478   Matthew Prange         M25-29      52/100     3:45:43       41:22     1:22:36     1:48:41     2:04:45     2:47:29    8:34     3:44:25
479   Tracy Fritz            F35-39      13/124     3:46:19       42:53     1:25:02     1:50:48     2:06:51     2:48:42    8:34     3:44:27
480   Ethan Treptow          M30-34      56/114     3:45:34       42:52     1:25:15     1:51:29     2:08:00     2:51:09    8:34     3:44:29
481   Bryan Nerren           M40-44      70/171     3:45:55       43:10     1:25:30     1:52:37     2:09:51     2:54:57    8:34     3:44:29
482   Kurt Christensen       M25-29      53/100     3:45:33       43:05     1:26:24     1:52:29     2:08:29     2:50:28    8:34     3:44:33
483   Brian Cleven           M20-24       31/77     3:47:19       38:09     1:20:41     1:47:57     2:04:22     2:49:38    8:34     3:44:34
484   Benjamin Oakland       M20-24       32/77     3:45:31       41:17     1:21:55     1:46:47     2:02:34     2:44:04    8:34     3:44:35
485   Jon Tickle             CLYDE        10/75     3:45:33       43:02     1:25:25     1:51:16     2:07:20     2:49:45    8:35     3:44:42
486   Timothy Lind           M30-34      57/114     3:47:19       42:07     1:21:45     1:46:16     2:03:04     2:45:32    8:35     3:44:47
487   Dan Jones              M35-39      55/127     3:45:46       42:55     1:24:56     1:50:25     2:06:21     2:48:30    8:35     3:44:55
488   David Campshure        M45-49      62/169     3:45:56       42:28     1:24:04     1:49:18     2:05:11     2:47:52    8:35     3:44:58
489   Steve Wieckert         M55-59       15/68     3:48:05       42:34     1:24:25     1:50:08     2:06:46     2:49:41    8:35     3:45:02
490   Steven Olson           M45-49      63/169     3:45:57       42:35     1:25:00     1:51:18     2:07:17     2:49:50    8:35     3:45:03
491   John Leonhart          M55-59       16/68     3:46:00       43:00     1:25:47     1:52:02     2:08:22     2:51:41    8:36     3:45:09
492   Heidi Gooding          F30-34      28/132     3:45:58       43:07     1:25:54     1:52:09     2:08:28     2:51:48    8:36     3:45:13
493   Curtis Jackson III     M15-19        9/16     3:45:23                 1:15:21                 2:00:43                8:36     3:45:14
494   Jodi Steffes           F40-44      12/112     3:45:58       43:12     1:25:54     1:52:10     2:08:29     2:51:54    8:36     3:45:14
495   Teresa Moore           F40-44      13/112     3:46:00       43:11     1:25:52     1:52:08     2:08:29     2:51:51    8:36     3:45:16
496   Janet Glodowski        F40-44      14/112     3:46:18       43:22     1:27:13     1:53:46     2:10:26     2:54:00    8:36     3:45:16
497   Joann Sutton           F35-39      14/124     3:46:43       43:25     1:26:36     1:52:55     2:08:46     2:51:03    8:36     3:45:18
498   Troy Inman             M40-44      71/171     3:46:11       39:05     1:17:55     1:42:11     1:57:26     2:41:13    8:36     3:45:23
499   Kyle Weuve             M40-44      72/171     3:45:39       38:00     1:15:12     1:38:39     1:53:09     2:34:06    8:36     3:45:23
500   Brian O'Connor         M45-49      64/169     3:46:40       41:58     1:24:12     1:50:02     2:06:13     2:51:20    8:36     3:45:25
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501   Matt Ollwerther        M25-29      54/100     3:47:02       43:09     1:25:20     1:51:29     2:07:40     2:50:35    8:36     3:45:26
502   Bob Frievalt           M45-49      65/169     3:47:31       40:41     1:22:32     1:48:13     2:04:24     2:48:18    8:36     3:45:28
503   Kristy Gelhar          F35-39      15/124     3:46:11       43:10     1:25:56     1:52:12     2:08:32     2:51:50    8:36     3:45:29
504   David Hrubecky         M40-44      73/171     3:45:58       39:39     1:19:52     1:44:18     1:59:28     2:39:48    8:37     3:45:34
505   Mark Bertler           M45-49      66/169     3:45:58       39:18     1:19:07     1:43:48     1:59:19     2:41:02    8:37     3:45:39
506   Ross Thomasson         M35-39      56/127     3:46:03       39:41     1:20:21     1:45:51     2:02:57     2:47:02    8:37     3:45:43
507   Terry Curry            M60-64        4/24     3:46:53       42:40     1:26:04     1:52:25     2:08:49     2:52:09    8:37     3:45:52
508   Elizabeth White        F25-29      15/126     3:46:33       42:11     1:24:03     1:49:42     2:05:53     2:49:05    8:38     3:45:57
509   Patti Yeager           F40-44      15/112     3:46:35       41:50     1:23:35     1:49:21     2:05:37     2:49:06    8:38     3:45:58
510   Jim Aniol              M50-54      38/125     3:46:45       43:13     1:25:51     1:52:07     2:08:27     2:52:28    8:38     3:45:59
511   Anthony Blazek         M40-44      74/171     3:49:52       43:23     1:28:37     1:54:29     2:10:28     2:52:33    8:38     3:46:00
512   Brian McGee            M40-44      75/171     3:47:24       42:42     1:25:19     1:51:36     2:07:53     2:51:11    8:38     3:46:02
513   Dave Finch             M35-39      57/127     3:47:45       43:42     1:26:57     1:53:27     2:09:24     2:51:31    8:38     3:46:10
514   Steve McAnnally        M35-39      58/127     3:46:25       38:47     1:18:44     1:43:33     1:59:13     2:44:23    8:38     3:46:13
515   Todd Peebles           M40-44      76/171     3:47:14       44:07     1:25:54     1:52:11     2:08:29     2:52:05    8:38     3:46:14
516   Mark Tollerud          M35-39      59/127     3:47:16       44:07     1:25:54     1:52:11     2:08:29     2:52:05    8:38     3:46:16
517   David Nowotny          M30-34      58/114     3:46:43       40:37     1:23:09     1:48:31     2:04:32     2:46:40    8:38     3:46:19
518   Mim Wendlandt          F35-39      16/124     3:48:42       40:41     1:21:16     1:46:32     2:02:34     2:46:22    8:38     3:46:19
519   Linda Horkman          F45-49        7/60     3:47:52       41:53     1:22:41     1:47:46     2:03:32     2:46:20    8:39     3:46:28
520   John Fisher            M55-59       17/68     3:47:27       41:40     1:23:01     1:48:44     2:04:36     2:47:20    8:39     3:46:28
521   Katie Houle            F25-29      16/126     3:47:15       43:07     1:25:53     1:52:08     2:08:28     2:51:48    8:39     3:46:30
522   Tammy Talo             F40-44      16/112     3:47:41       42:53     1:25:33     1:51:54     2:08:19     2:51:50    8:39     3:46:34
523   Katie Waege            F30-34      29/132     3:49:19       41:45     1:22:59     1:48:30     2:04:33     2:47:15    8:39     3:46:35
524   Paul Jenkin            M45-49      67/169     3:47:29       41:54     1:23:48     1:49:30     2:05:42     2:47:57    8:39     3:46:42
525   Amy Schoenberger       F30-34      30/132     3:47:24       39:30     1:20:52     1:46:39     2:03:05     2:49:06    8:39     3:46:44
526   Joe Redmond            M50-54      39/125     3:47:28       40:26     1:22:12     1:48:25     2:05:02     2:48:35    8:39     3:46:44
527   Scott Krueger          M40-44      77/171     3:48:46       42:19     1:26:39     1:54:06     2:11:59     2:57:24    8:39     3:46:45
528   Kurt Drezek            CLYDE        11/75     3:47:32       42:00     1:23:50     1:49:30     2:06:09     2:49:00    8:39     3:46:46
529   Terry Snider           M40-44      78/171     3:47:05       37:50     1:16:16     1:40:54     1:56:36     2:40:54    8:39     3:46:47
530   John Ward              M45-49      68/169     3:47:52       39:03     1:19:14     1:44:01     1:59:14     2:41:38    8:40     3:46:51
531   Chad Thiede            M40-44      79/171     3:47:41       38:51     1:17:59     1:42:25     1:58:42     2:43:32    8:40     3:46:53
532   Mark Hutchinson        M40-44      80/171     3:47:45       43:11     1:24:59     1:50:28     2:06:24     2:48:59    8:40     3:46:57
533   Nicole Lamantia        F15-19        1/12     3:47:16       39:45     1:20:17     1:44:46     2:00:35     2:44:22    8:40     3:46:58
534   Lyndsay Smanz          F25-29      17/126     3:47:57       41:29     1:23:08     1:49:09     2:05:06     2:48:38    8:40     3:46:58
535   Sarah Gravert          F25-29      18/126     3:49:37       43:18     1:24:39     1:50:05     2:05:59     2:48:23    8:40     3:46:59
536   Tim Kotloski           CLYDE        12/75     3:51:02       45:05     1:27:07     1:52:16     2:08:04     2:50:12    8:40     3:47:00
537   Lourdes Norton         F30-34      31/132     3:48:01       40:41     1:21:58     1:47:30     2:03:13     2:46:32    8:40     3:47:03
538   Craig Byers            M20-24       33/77     3:52:42       43:28     1:23:27     1:48:48     2:04:16     2:45:45    8:40     3:47:10
539   Douglas Dulli          M55-59       18/68     3:47:28       41:35     1:25:35     1:52:31     2:08:01     2:53:08    8:40     3:47:10
540   Douglas Dortch         M40-44      81/171     3:47:48       42:08     1:23:59     1:49:38     2:05:50     2:47:54    8:40     3:47:12
541   Katie Ruechel          F35-39      17/124     3:50:50       43:25     1:26:42     1:52:45     2:08:40     2:51:23    8:41     3:47:19
542   Nicholas Ariens        M20-24       34/77     3:48:02       41:57     1:23:10     1:47:48     2:03:08     2:44:33    8:41     3:47:20
543   Christopher Kern       M35-39      60/127     3:47:43       36:17     1:13:58     1:39:27     1:56:41     2:44:58    8:41     3:47:23
544   Jacques Condon         CLYDE        13/75     3:47:43       36:18     1:15:28     1:41:16     1:57:30     2:44:58    8:41     3:47:23
545   Candy Mullen           F50-54        4/26     3:48:40       40:34     1:22:02     1:48:11     2:05:07     2:50:22    8:41     3:47:26
546   Mike Gibson            M45-49      69/169     3:48:24       40:03     1:19:41     1:44:10     1:59:19     2:41:37    8:41     3:47:29
547   Steve Godfrey          M30-34      59/114     3:47:45       38:16     1:18:10     1:43:33     1:59:35     2:44:55    8:41     3:47:31
548   Mark Truckey           M25-29      55/100     3:48:11       42:35     1:24:31     1:50:40     2:06:43     2:49:54    8:41     3:47:32
549   Scott Koke             M35-39      61/127     3:48:15       40:31     1:22:24     1:48:33     2:05:09     2:49:56    8:41     3:47:33
550   Randy Novak            M50-54      40/125     3:48:13       42:11     1:24:00     1:49:40     2:05:52     2:48:36    8:41     3:47:38
551   Alex Kaas              M20-24       35/77     3:49:17       42:19     1:24:20     1:49:54     2:06:02     2:47:16    8:42     3:47:41
552   Jennifer Anderson      F35-39      18/124     3:48:49       41:42     1:23:26     1:49:33     2:06:17     2:51:42    8:42     3:47:51
553   Gerald Meadows         M25-29      56/100     3:48:07       37:25     1:13:53     1:36:37     1:51:19     2:33:38    8:42     3:47:53
554   Aaron Younk            M35-39      62/127     3:49:26       42:21     1:25:18     1:51:35     2:08:13     2:52:11    8:42     3:47:59
555   Timothy Trine          M45-49      70/169     3:48:53       39:20     1:19:50     1:44:37     2:00:32     2:45:43    8:42     3:48:02
556   Randy Apa              M30-34      60/114     3:49:13       42:54     1:26:51     1:53:05     2:08:38     2:51:18    8:42     3:48:03
557   Lucia Alzaga           F30-34      32/132     3:51:37       44:04     1:26:54     1:53:34     2:10:03     2:53:43    8:43     3:48:08
558   Joel Pataconi          M35-39      63/127     3:49:33       43:39     1:28:33     1:54:24     2:09:21     2:50:53    8:43     3:48:13
559   Katelyn Klein          F25-29      19/126     3:49:21       43:17     1:27:05     1:53:44     2:10:41     2:54:15    8:43     3:48:15
560   Mary Jo Jalinsky       F45-49        8/60     3:48:33       39:19     1:19:39     1:45:21     2:02:08     2:47:35    8:43     3:48:18
561   Megan Barstow          F30-34      33/132     3:49:08       43:04     1:25:49     1:52:06     2:08:27     2:51:48    8:43     3:48:20
562   Nathan Chupka          M30-34      61/114     3:49:32       39:32     1:18:57     1:43:29     1:59:01     2:40:53    8:43     3:48:22
563   Scott Wolff            M40-44      82/171     3:49:27       43:04     1:25:52     1:52:30     2:09:03     2:52:56    8:43     3:48:29
564   Joe Paredes            M50-54      41/125     3:51:01       45:06     1:25:39     1:49:44     2:05:30     2:47:28    8:43     3:48:30
565   Julie Ann Schmitz      F20-24       13/80     3:54:01       43:11     1:23:36     1:48:40     2:04:24     2:47:17    8:43     3:48:32
566   Matthew Sprister       M35-39      64/127     3:49:20       41:20     1:23:30     1:49:16     2:05:21     2:47:40    8:43     3:48:32
567   Kevin Schultz          M20-24       36/77     3:55:29       41:15     1:20:16     1:45:01     2:01:06     2:44:19    8:43     3:48:33
568   Garrett Lowney         M30-34      62/114     3:49:23       42:40     1:23:51     1:49:14     2:05:19     2:49:25    8:44     3:48:34
569   Randy Radtke           M35-39      65/127     3:49:15       39:25     1:19:27     1:44:05     1:59:32     2:41:54    8:44     3:48:36
570   Steve Gicius           M30-34      63/114     3:49:12       42:14     1:24:01     1:49:40     2:05:53     2:47:54    8:44     3:48:37
571   Katie Gaier            F40-44      17/112     3:49:36       42:53     1:25:39     1:51:54     2:08:14     2:51:34    8:44     3:48:37
572   Bryan McWhite          CLYDE        14/75     3:49:37       42:03     1:24:46     1:50:17     2:05:53     2:50:05    8:44     3:48:39
573   Eileen Huie            F30-34      34/132     3:56:07       42:13     1:23:46     1:49:54     2:06:09     2:50:25    8:44     3:48:43
574   Tom Schoffelman        M40-44      83/171     3:52:48       42:23     1:22:21     1:47:10     2:02:48     2:47:08    8:44     3:48:43
575   Scott Nemec            M25-29      57/100     3:49:37       39:30     1:20:09     1:45:08     2:00:51     2:44:19    8:44     3:48:45
576   Juan Olmos             M45-49      71/169     3:49:07       37:49     1:15:15     1:38:47     1:53:46     2:36:48    8:44     3:48:54
577   Michael Vigneau        M25-29      58/100     3:54:16       42:28     1:22:44     1:48:04     2:04:04     2:47:54    8:44     3:48:54
578   Carrie Miller          F30-34      35/132     3:49:38       42:13     1:24:00     1:49:41     2:05:53     2:51:00    8:45     3:49:03
579   Katie Hanrahan         F25-29      20/126     3:49:43       42:04     1:24:40     1:49:36     2:05:49     2:51:32    8:45     3:49:04
580   Brian Lesperance       M25-29      59/100     3:51:29       40:33     1:19:45     1:44:16     2:00:36     2:45:23    8:45     3:49:04
581   David Haznaw           M45-49      72/169     3:49:42       42:05     1:25:57     1:52:26     2:09:13     2:52:35    8:45     3:49:04
582   Bill Ryan              M50-54      42/125     3:49:40       41:56     1:24:27     1:50:42     2:06:51     2:50:36    8:45     3:49:13
583   Wade Zernicke          M45-49      73/169     3:49:48       43:59     1:27:40     1:53:59     2:10:20     2:54:07    8:45     3:49:13
584   Irene Kok              F35-39      19/124     3:49:42       40:33     1:22:02     1:48:22     2:05:21     2:50:39    8:45     3:49:14
585   Michael Kane           M40-44      84/171     3:50:28       41:39     1:21:57     1:47:17     2:03:59     2:47:58    8:45     3:49:23
586   John Wollenziehn       M45-49      74/169     3:50:39       43:25     1:27:10     1:53:43     2:10:43     2:54:20    8:46     3:49:36
587   Mike Kefer             M50-54      43/125     3:50:43       43:23     1:27:08     1:53:48     2:10:45     2:54:20    8:46     3:49:39
588   Craig Rouse            M40-44      85/171     3:50:43       42:56     1:25:37     1:51:52     2:08:13     2:51:39    8:46     3:49:42
589   Doug Osterberg         M50-54      44/125     3:50:47       43:23     1:27:16     1:53:48     2:10:45     2:54:03    8:46     3:49:47
590   Russ Seidl             M45-49      75/169     3:50:54       42:55     1:26:01     1:52:32     2:08:55     2:52:31    8:46     3:49:48
591   Caroline Fortin        F40-44      18/112     3:50:56       43:19     1:27:08     1:53:44     2:10:42     2:54:05    8:47     3:49:53
592   Brittney Coehoorn      F20-24       14/80     3:50:26       38:56     1:17:57     1:42:26     1:57:32     2:47:55    8:47     3:49:57
593   Mark Conard            CLYDE        15/75     3:51:20       43:04     1:26:10     1:52:27     2:08:38     2:51:24    8:47     3:49:58
594   Kris Rowe              F35-39      20/124     3:50:22       39:44     1:20:16     1:44:45     2:00:05     2:44:41    8:47     3:50:03
595   Leslie Larson          F35-39      21/124     3:51:09       43:25     1:27:14     1:53:52     2:10:48     2:54:25    8:47     3:50:10
596   Steven Hill            M40-44      86/171     3:50:45       41:02     1:21:51     1:47:03     2:02:28     2:44:37    8:47     3:50:11
597   Thomas Janus           CLYDE        16/75     3:53:54       44:30     1:26:54     1:52:32     2:08:14     2:50:52    8:47     3:50:14
598   William Hall           M40-44      87/171     3:50:26       37:49     1:16:31     1:44:05     2:01:00     2:47:07    8:47     3:50:14
599   Eric Zunke             M35-39      66/127     3:53:06       43:55     1:26:02     1:51:32     2:07:28     2:51:09    8:47     3:50:14
600   Mark Hering            M20-24       37/77     3:53:55       44:31     1:26:54     1:52:33     2:08:16     2:50:52    8:47     3:50:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Molly Sylvester        F20-24       15/80     3:51:26       43:19     1:25:43     1:51:53     2:08:09     2:50:24    8:48     3:50:22
602   Angela Vande Hey       F25-29      21/126     3:51:09       40:33     1:21:25     1:46:52     2:03:07     2:49:01    8:48     3:50:23
603   Jesse Sweet            M25-29      60/100     3:51:06       41:04     1:22:19     1:47:58     2:04:14     2:47:48    8:48     3:50:26
604   Jaime Williams         F20-24       16/80     3:51:23       43:00     1:25:46     1:52:08     2:08:45     2:54:11    8:48     3:50:27
605   Jake Swenson           M50-54      45/125     3:51:16       43:11     1:25:49     1:52:09     2:08:31     2:52:01    8:48     3:50:29
606   David Bertler          M50-54      46/125     3:51:35       43:23     1:27:11     1:53:49     2:10:46     2:54:23    8:48     3:50:34
607   Marsha Lankford        F35-39      22/124     3:51:57       43:14     1:25:07     1:51:33     2:07:54     2:51:56    8:48     3:50:36
608   John O'Brien           M55-59       19/68     3:51:23       43:07     1:26:00     1:52:09     2:08:30     2:51:50    8:48     3:50:39
609   Kevin Deering          M25-29      61/100     3:51:20       36:43     1:13:40     1:36:53     1:52:01     2:38:15    8:49     3:51:07
610   Jason Murphy           M20-24       38/77     3:54:41       38:49     1:17:57     1:42:32     1:58:45     2:46:09    8:49     3:51:08
611   Christopher Smith      M25-29      62/100     3:52:53       43:15     1:24:42     1:50:43     2:07:27     2:50:33    8:49     3:51:08
612   Kimberly Franzen       F30-34      36/132     3:52:42       42:55     1:26:44     1:53:22     2:10:19     2:53:54    8:50     3:51:15
613   Robyn Walls            F35-39      23/124     3:52:21       44:19     1:27:59     1:55:04     2:11:59     2:55:53    8:50     3:51:17
614   Martha Harlow          F30-34      37/132     3:52:51       43:21     1:26:46     1:53:29     2:10:51     2:54:15    8:50     3:51:26
615   Drew Sills             M30-34      64/114     3:52:36       43:17     1:27:05     1:53:55     2:10:26     2:54:26    8:50     3:51:27
616   Beth Schaewe           F40-44      19/112     3:52:28       43:48     1:27:27     1:54:33     2:11:12     2:55:55    8:50     3:51:27
617   Seth Witte             M20-24       39/77     3:52:24       43:23     1:26:22     1:52:29     2:08:58     2:53:38    8:50     3:51:27
618   Jim Pederson           CLYDE        17/75     3:52:20       43:06     1:25:49     1:52:06     2:08:24     2:51:44    8:50     3:51:29
619   Jamie Polley           F30-34      38/132     3:57:38       43:46     1:25:36     1:52:08     2:08:41     2:54:11    8:51     3:51:38
620   Kelly Schroeder        F35-39      24/124     3:53:03       43:28     1:26:37     1:52:56     2:08:47     2:51:03    8:51     3:51:39
621   Aaron Olsen            M20-24       40/77     3:52:26       42:00     1:23:50     1:49:30     2:05:41     2:47:45    8:51     3:51:41
622   David Thorson          M45-49      76/169     3:54:27       41:38     1:22:51     1:48:20     2:03:45     2:46:15    8:51     3:51:41
623   Abby Davis             F25-29      22/126     3:52:41       41:18     1:22:23     1:47:59     2:04:06     2:47:38    8:51     3:51:48
624   Yoon Chun              F40-44      20/112     3:52:41       41:50     1:23:06     1:49:11     2:05:39     2:51:45    8:51     3:51:54
625   Eric Ensminger         M40-44      88/171     3:53:01       43:06     1:25:50     1:52:03     2:08:35     2:52:33    8:51     3:51:56
626   Don Lotter             M45-49      77/169     3:52:28       39:44     1:20:22     1:45:32     2:02:14     2:49:19    8:51     3:51:58
627   Steve Neibergall       M45-49      78/169     3:53:47       43:24     1:27:21     1:54:18     2:11:36     2:57:10    8:51     3:52:02
628   David Fieldhack        M45-49      79/169     3:59:24       48:27     1:33:48     1:59:56     2:17:22     2:59:43    8:52     3:52:09
629   Robert Lillibridge     M45-49      80/169     3:52:47       38:29     1:17:31     1:42:44     1:58:56     2:46:32    8:52     3:52:15
630   Mary Wiczynski         F20-24       17/80     3:52:54       42:06     1:23:58     1:49:38     2:05:49     2:49:22    8:52     3:52:16
631   Nicole Ford            F25-29      23/126     3:54:33       44:15     1:27:57     1:55:03     2:11:47     2:55:21    8:52     3:52:18
632   Anthony Burke          CLYDE        18/75     3:52:30       40:31     1:22:27     1:49:41     2:06:14     2:52:43    8:52     3:52:19
633   Wayne Whiting          M55-59       20/68     3:54:28       42:23     1:24:11     1:50:13     2:06:25     2:50:16    8:52     3:52:21
634   Scott Goehner          M25-29      63/100     3:54:01       44:31     1:28:29     1:55:38     2:12:12     2:55:46    8:52     3:52:25
635   Chris Wahl             M30-34      65/114     3:53:47       37:19     1:15:29     1:40:17     1:55:01     2:35:33    8:52     3:52:25
636   Erin Dempsey           F20-24       18/80     3:53:30       42:55     1:25:54     1:52:24     2:09:03     2:53:30    8:53     3:52:30
637   Jason Scaffidi         M40-44      89/171     3:53:29       42:36     1:25:48     1:52:09     2:08:38     2:53:19    8:53     3:52:33
638   Jessica Pamenter       F30-34      39/132     3:53:41       42:54     1:25:34     1:51:55     2:08:20     2:51:55    8:53     3:52:34
639   Carol Frike            F35-39      25/124     3:54:31       44:41     1:27:52     1:54:34     2:11:10     2:55:13    8:53     3:52:47
640   Kelly Witt             F40-44      21/112     3:58:08       42:42     1:25:05     1:52:00     2:08:50     2:54:20    8:53     3:52:55
641   Kelly Mattingly        M50-54      47/125     3:53:16       41:41     1:24:04     1:53:07     2:11:27     2:55:44    8:53     3:52:55
642   Amy Fullerton          F35-39      26/124     3:53:42       43:05     1:25:52     1:52:07     2:08:27     2:51:56    8:54     3:52:56
643   Catherine Bergmann     F30-34      40/132     3:54:23       42:37     1:25:10     1:51:24     2:07:48     2:52:59    8:54     3:53:06
644   Kimberly Hilbelink     F30-34      41/132     3:54:13       41:39     1:23:38     1:52:04     2:08:10     2:53:28    8:54     3:53:07
645   Laura Malnor           F20-24       19/80     3:53:45       41:54     1:22:56     1:47:34     2:02:54     2:50:23    8:54     3:53:10
646   Benjamin Thiem         M25-29      64/100     3:56:23       42:34     1:22:34     1:47:06     2:02:35     2:45:46    8:54     3:53:18
647   Jameson Rusch          CLYDE        19/75     3:55:28       41:26     1:22:11     1:47:37     2:03:51     2:48:35    8:54     3:53:18
648   Scott Lavicka          M40-44      90/171     3:53:36       37:40     1:15:12     1:38:36     1:56:41     2:47:24    8:54     3:53:20
649   Doug Marquardt         M50-54      48/125     3:54:37       42:46     1:25:23     1:51:42     2:08:04     2:52:00    8:55     3:53:23
650   John Klaus             M35-39      67/127     3:54:58       45:40     1:31:01     1:59:08     2:16:25     3:00:42    8:55     3:53:24
651   Laura Murphy           F25-29      24/126     3:54:42       43:17     1:26:15     1:53:05     2:10:45     2:56:12    8:55     3:53:26
652   Carly Jackson          F25-29      25/126     3:55:23       44:37     1:27:49     1:54:47     2:11:28     2:57:54    8:55     3:53:26
653   Marie Ruetten          F40-44      22/112     3:57:06       44:57     1:28:57     1:57:24     2:14:39     2:59:46    8:55     3:53:29
654   Daniel Schroeder       M35-39      68/127     3:55:22       46:04     1:30:30     1:57:30     2:14:01     2:58:09    8:55     3:53:33
655   Peter McCullough       M45-49      81/169     3:57:08       40:26     1:22:12     1:48:14     2:04:49     2:50:45    8:55     3:53:36
656   Nicholas Petersen      M25-29      65/100     3:58:10       45:05     1:29:31     1:55:48     2:12:22     2:55:46    8:55     3:53:36
657   Mark Kohls             M45-49      82/169     3:55:45       40:37     1:24:20     1:50:02     2:07:13     2:51:35    8:55     3:53:38
658   Scott Esposito         M40-44      91/171     3:55:12       43:08     1:25:44     1:51:55     2:08:09     2:52:33    8:56     3:54:06
659   Jessica Traynor        F35-39      27/124     3:58:12       44:43     1:28:34     1:56:52     2:14:18     2:59:29    8:56     3:54:09
660   Lori Witt              F35-39      28/124     3:55:38       42:30     1:25:01     1:51:26     2:08:05     2:54:34    8:56     3:54:11
661   Clifford Jensen        M35-39      69/127     3:57:59       40:58     1:22:52     1:49:00     2:05:27     2:48:51    8:56     3:54:14
662   Jonathan Rowley        M25-29      66/100     3:59:53       43:29     1:23:27     1:48:48     2:04:32     2:49:46    8:57     3:54:21
663   Craig Congdon          M40-44      92/171     3:55:24       43:21     1:27:11     1:53:49     2:10:46     2:54:23    8:57     3:54:24
664   Diane Clemens          F40-44      23/112     3:55:23       43:37     1:26:33     1:53:41     2:10:18     2:54:31    8:57     3:54:30
665   Daphne Donald          F45-49        9/60     3:55:39       44:25     1:28:04     1:54:39     2:11:20     2:56:40    8:57     3:54:38
666   Chris Bean             M35-39      70/127     3:55:12       43:40     1:27:32     1:54:13     2:11:35     2:56:01    8:57     3:54:38
667   Ann Krysiak            F45-49       10/60     3:55:26       41:28     1:23:32     1:50:12     2:07:14     2:53:16    8:58     3:54:40
668   Kellie Phillips        F35-39      29/124     3:55:20       42:06     1:23:55     1:50:17     2:07:41     2:54:45    8:58     3:54:41
669   Kelly Harvey           F25-29      26/126     3:55:17       42:09     1:24:01     1:50:34     2:07:39     2:54:11    8:58     3:54:43
670   Kathy Brzoznowski      F30-34      42/132     3:55:31       43:07     1:25:50     1:52:09     2:08:30     2:54:47    8:58     3:54:43
671   Michelle Shimek        F25-29      27/126     4:00:53       45:00     1:30:19     1:58:19     2:15:36     3:00:14    8:58     3:55:03
672   Kurt Greenslit         M45-49      83/169     3:56:42       44:48     1:28:43     1:55:53     2:12:34     2:57:12    8:58     3:55:04
673   Paul Larosa            M45-49      84/169     3:55:42       40:32     1:20:59     1:46:13     2:02:07     2:44:00    8:59     3:55:08
674   Shawn Sullivan         F40-44      24/112     4:01:19       40:50     1:23:27     1:50:14     2:07:27     2:53:46    8:59     3:55:16
675   Christopher Stream     M30-34      66/114     3:57:19       45:14     1:30:09     1:57:45     2:14:35     2:58:17    8:59     3:55:17
676   Brett Berg             M30-34      67/114     3:57:20       39:36     1:19:48     1:45:30     2:02:36     2:50:01    8:59     3:55:22
677   Carla Eichinger        F25-29      28/126     3:58:35       46:18     1:30:29     1:57:28     2:14:24     2:59:36    8:59     3:55:30
678   Jason Wurth            M40-44      93/171     3:59:48       44:05     1:28:07     1:55:27     2:12:36     2:57:49    8:59     3:55:31
679   William Tichenor       M40-44      94/171     3:56:02       39:18     1:19:03     1:44:38     2:01:32     2:54:11    9:00     3:55:35
680   Mary Mikkelson         F45-49       11/60     3:56:31       42:57     1:25:48     1:52:11     2:09:12     2:56:47    9:00     3:55:36
681   Randall Nelson         M45-49      85/169     3:56:10       39:54     1:20:37     1:46:50     2:03:52     2:53:00    9:00     3:55:51
682   Tracey Cavanaugh       F40-44      25/112     3:57:30       44:52     1:28:30     1:55:47     2:12:29     2:57:23    9:00     3:55:52
683   Joe Kohler             M40-44      95/171     3:58:37       47:45     1:34:34     2:00:55     2:17:04     3:00:47    9:00     3:55:54
684   Lee Adams              M25-29      67/100     3:57:38       44:14     1:27:14     1:53:36     2:09:49     2:52:33    9:00     3:55:54
685   Matt Wahleithner       M20-24       41/77     3:57:22       45:31     1:31:08     1:59:32     2:16:49     3:02:05    9:00     3:55:55
686   Hannah Henselin        F25-29      29/126     3:56:55       43:23     1:26:22     1:52:29     2:08:58     2:53:38    9:00     3:55:59
687   Anthony Zeller         M40-44      96/171     3:57:17       42:57     1:26:43     1:54:25     2:11:18     2:56:31    9:01     3:56:04
688   Kristine Czapanskiy    F25-29      30/126     3:57:11       42:14     1:23:12     1:48:41     2:04:25     2:49:53    9:01     3:56:07
689   Eric Cummings          M40-44      97/171     3:58:04       45:14     1:30:22     1:58:34                            9:01     3:56:07
690   Joe Schmitt            M35-39      71/127     3:58:04       45:15     1:30:23     1:58:34     2:16:14     3:01:22    9:01     3:56:08
691   Daniel Paavola         M50-54      49/125     3:57:48       43:51     1:27:36     1:54:24     2:11:33     2:56:26    9:01     3:56:10
692   Jodi Wiebelhaus        F30-34      43/132     3:57:50       45:36     1:30:55     1:59:19     2:16:38     3:01:52    9:01     3:56:11
693   Lisa Van Hefty         F35-39      30/124     3:58:33       45:49     1:31:34     1:59:53     2:16:56     3:00:55    9:01     3:56:17
694   Stephanie Roane        F25-29      31/126     3:57:13       44:10     1:28:18     1:55:55     2:13:15     2:58:51    9:01     3:56:19
695   Drew Castle            M20-24       42/77     3:57:21       37:50     1:14:27     1:37:48     1:53:34     2:43:39    9:01     3:56:20
696   Cindy Dewulf           F55-59        1/19     3:57:23       43:39     1:27:17     1:53:43     2:10:11     2:54:35    9:01     3:56:20
697   Wes Siemandel          M40-44      98/171     3:58:15       41:50     1:24:57     1:51:27     2:08:02     2:55:02    9:02     3:56:32
698   Brian Bruckmoser       M45-49      86/169     3:57:07       41:43     1:24:46     1:51:22     2:08:09     2:54:11    9:02     3:56:33
699   Mark Adams             M45-49      87/169     3:58:29       45:21     1:30:45     1:59:09     2:16:48     3:01:37    9:02     3:56:35
700   Amy Hubbard            F40-44      26/112     3:58:33       44:58     1:29:49     1:57:39     2:14:55     3:00:12    9:02     3:56:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Brandon Ruff           M30-34      68/114     4:00:40       43:06     1:24:45     1:49:32     2:05:20     2:51:09    9:02     3:56:43
702   James Harris           M45-49      88/169     3:57:40       43:43     1:25:17     1:51:16     2:08:10     2:54:35    9:03     3:56:57
703   Michael Ringelstetter  M45-49      89/169     3:58:26       45:38     1:30:05     1:58:23     2:15:52     3:01:22    9:03     3:56:59
704   Aslam Sulaiman         M35-39      72/127     3:57:55       41:55     1:24:02     1:50:02     2:06:42     2:51:33    9:03     3:56:59
705   Edward Schuster        M45-49      90/169     3:57:35       41:17     1:23:01     1:49:16     2:05:32     2:50:51    9:03     3:57:02
706   Steve Brandl           M45-49      91/169     3:57:50       40:38     1:20:10     1:44:57     2:02:01     2:51:06    9:03     3:57:08
707   Andrew Meyer           M20-24       43/77     3:58:31       45:13     1:30:12     1:57:58     2:15:00     3:00:04    9:03     3:57:09
708   William Galvin         M50-54      50/125     4:00:14       41:40     1:24:28     1:50:42     2:07:00     2:51:38    9:03     3:57:10
709   Judd Alton             M30-34      69/114     3:58:23       43:10     1:27:29     1:54:48     2:11:25     2:56:34    9:03     3:57:11
710   Evelyn Renish          F45-49       12/60     3:58:46       45:38     1:31:01     1:59:25     2:16:43     3:01:57    9:03     3:57:11
711   Stacey Schuster        F20-24       20/80     4:00:27       44:19     1:29:15     1:57:20     2:14:16     2:59:12    9:03     3:57:13
712   Ann Senn               F35-39      31/124     3:58:48       45:26     1:31:02     1:59:25     2:16:44     3:01:57    9:03     3:57:14
713   Brian Princl           M35-39      73/127     3:57:36       37:35     1:15:07     1:38:33     1:53:12     2:40:52    9:03     3:57:15
714   Charles Wahn           CLYDE        20/75     4:00:07       44:00     1:26:02     1:51:32     2:07:28     2:53:39    9:03     3:57:16
715   Chris Warren           M30-34      70/114     3:58:14       38:49     1:17:36     1:42:25     1:58:14     2:45:10    9:04     3:57:20
716   Lisa Voelker           F40-44      27/112     3:58:32       45:13     1:30:09     1:58:05     2:15:07     3:00:07    9:04     3:57:21
717   Michael Voelker        M40-44      99/171     3:58:33       45:13     1:30:09     1:58:05     2:15:07     3:00:06    9:04     3:57:21
718   Gordy McDaniel         M55-59       21/68     3:58:49       45:32     1:31:09     1:59:32     2:16:50     3:02:05    9:04     3:57:23
719   Riley Nett Nett        M20-24       44/77     4:01:09       44:43     1:28:53     1:57:11     2:14:35     2:59:49    9:04     3:57:25
720   Laura Debaere          F40-44      28/112     3:58:15       42:50     1:27:08     1:53:50     2:11:02     2:58:51    9:04     3:57:29
721   Brian Vauter           M25-29      68/100     3:57:41       36:31     1:13:55     1:39:52     1:56:47     2:45:06    9:04     3:57:30
722   Jodi McWilliams        F35-39      32/124     3:59:11       44:24     1:27:54     1:55:03     2:12:09     3:01:54    9:04     3:57:36
723   Nelson Kenter          M50-54      51/125     3:59:55       45:12     1:30:23     1:58:44     2:15:54     3:01:10    9:04     3:57:39
724   Bridget Nimmer         F35-39      33/124     3:58:36       41:32     1:23:42     1:49:57     2:07:00     2:53:25    9:04     3:57:41
725   Angie Gora             F30-34      44/132     3:58:43       43:21     1:27:11     1:53:48     2:10:45     2:55:21    9:04     3:57:41
726   Daniel Roeder Jr       M35-39      74/127     3:58:17       41:25     1:27:35     1:53:16     2:10:45     2:59:35    9:04     3:57:41
727   Carrie Richmond        F30-34      45/132     3:59:19       45:25     1:31:03     1:59:23     2:16:46     3:01:59    9:05     3:57:45
728   Joseph Mendolla        M40-44     100/171     3:59:17       42:40     1:25:19     1:51:39     2:08:03     2:53:53    9:05     3:57:55
729   Stacy Headson          F30-34      46/132     3:58:34       42:09     1:23:59     1:49:39     2:05:50     2:50:30    9:05     3:57:58
730   Tony Killian           M40-44     101/171     3:59:27       46:38     1:30:01     1:56:49     2:13:58     3:00:07    9:05     3:58:09
731   Chris Westra           M45-49      92/169     3:58:39       42:32     1:22:47     1:49:56     2:06:08     2:50:56    9:06     3:58:11
732   Jennifer Steffen       F20-24       21/80     4:00:16       43:45     1:28:00     1:55:11     2:11:26     2:55:55    9:06     3:58:11
733   Heather Raynor         F40-44      29/112     3:59:41       45:32     1:31:10     1:59:33     2:17:01     3:02:20    9:06     3:58:15
734   Jodi Hahn              F40-44      30/112     3:59:27       43:25     1:27:02     1:54:01     2:11:31     2:59:40    9:06     3:58:16
735   Christopher Dirkes     M20-24       45/77     4:00:45       39:33     1:19:07     1:43:50     1:59:42     2:46:41    9:06     3:58:24
736   Steve Burchill         M45-49      93/169     4:01:20       44:06     1:27:46     1:56:16     2:13:47     3:00:48    9:06     3:58:29
737   Gary Kaster            M45-49      94/169     4:02:37       40:55     1:22:32     1:49:26     2:05:49     2:51:36    9:06     3:58:31
738   Cindy Holschuh         F40-44      31/112     4:02:38       40:56     1:22:33     1:49:26     2:05:50     2:51:36    9:06     3:58:32
739   Bill Noll              M50-54      52/125     3:59:26       41:59     1:23:37     1:49:24     2:05:46     2:51:23    9:06     3:58:34
740   Trisha Hanni           F25-29      32/126     4:00:23       43:44     1:26:50     1:53:24     2:10:13     2:56:22    9:07     3:58:40
741   Dawn Meinen            F40-44      32/112     4:00:52       42:40     1:26:08     1:53:02     2:10:11     2:57:19    9:07     3:58:54
742   Jenny Fenzl            F30-34      47/132     4:00:06       45:05     1:31:12     1:59:25     2:16:44     3:02:19    9:07     3:58:56
743   Brian Briner           M45-49      95/169     3:59:07       37:16     1:16:40     1:44:15     2:02:45     2:55:45    9:07     3:58:57
744   Joanna Hollenback      F30-34      48/132     3:59:36       38:36     1:18:10     1:45:07     2:02:43     2:54:35    9:07     3:59:01
745   Susan Kessler          F40-44      33/112     4:02:19       43:22     1:28:40     1:55:55     2:13:01     2:58:32    9:07     3:59:02
746   Jack McMahon           M40-44     102/171     3:59:20       40:15     1:20:51     1:46:03     2:02:04     2:48:42    9:07     3:59:02
747   Jason Jensen           CLYDE        21/75     4:00:33       45:38     1:31:00     1:59:08     2:16:37     3:01:47    9:08     3:59:05
748   Steven Lewis           M35-39      75/127     3:59:52       43:21     1:26:07     1:53:46     2:10:33     2:56:38    9:08     3:59:07
749   Steven Hammann         M50-54      53/125     4:00:03       43:41     1:26:42     1:53:16     2:10:22     2:58:01    9:08     3:59:07
750   Tracy Ancheta          F35-39      34/124     4:01:11       43:50     1:27:48     1:55:25     2:13:01     3:00:21    9:08     3:59:07
751   Lisa Wessel            F40-44      34/112     4:01:21       42:52     1:24:00     1:53:04     2:09:18     3:01:07    9:08     3:59:08
752   Matt Weis              M30-34      71/114     4:01:33       44:54     1:30:21     1:58:42     2:16:03     3:01:25    9:08     3:59:11
753   Christopher Hayward    M35-39      76/127     4:01:34       44:55     1:29:56     1:57:36     2:14:53     3:01:05    9:08     3:59:15
754   Brian Bournoville      M45-49      96/169     4:00:44       40:51     1:21:32     1:46:43     2:02:48     2:50:12    9:08     3:59:19
755   Dennis Blatt           M15-19       10/16     4:04:02       45:15     1:29:13     1:55:27     2:11:55     2:57:40    9:08     3:59:22
756   Colleen Eichmann       F40-44      35/112     4:02:14       45:42     1:30:24     1:57:23     2:14:12     2:59:49    9:08     3:59:22
757   Dawn Jarrett           F35-39      35/124     4:01:20       44:00     1:27:47     1:54:57     2:11:40     2:57:50    9:09     3:59:36
758   Neal Zondlo            M40-44     103/171     4:00:12       42:12     1:24:52     1:51:53     2:08:42     2:55:42    9:09     3:59:36
759   Dan McElwee            M35-39      77/127     4:00:32       42:35     1:25:17     1:51:55     2:08:21     2:54:01    9:09     3:59:37
760   Michael Wyant          M30-34      72/114     4:00:57       39:51     1:19:46     1:44:44     2:01:39     2:54:36    9:09     3:59:42
761   Alan Bauler            M40-44     104/171     4:02:20       46:43     1:31:32     1:59:17     2:16:24     3:02:23    9:09     3:59:44
762   Bruce Backlund         M40-44     105/171     4:00:30       43:12     1:27:47     1:54:25     2:11:47     2:59:23    9:09     3:59:45
763   Ashley Schoenoff       F15-19        2/12     4:01:03       42:50     1:25:16     1:51:28     2:08:07     2:57:58    9:09     3:59:45
764   Levi Pingel            M30-34      73/114     4:02:30       47:37     1:33:01     2:00:25     2:17:34     3:02:39    9:09     3:59:46
765   Janelle Wiebelhaus-Fin F25-29      33/126     4:01:25       45:36     1:30:56     1:59:22     2:16:38     3:02:20    9:09     3:59:46
766   Christine Solberg      F30-34      49/132     4:01:02       42:42     1:25:14     1:51:43     2:08:21     2:55:35    9:09     3:59:49
767   Jane Betlej            F40-44      36/112     4:01:00       43:22     1:27:14     1:55:02     2:12:41     3:00:58    9:09     3:59:50
768   Staci Stary            F35-39      36/124     4:00:45       44:08     1:27:53     1:55:39     2:12:51     2:59:29    9:09     3:59:50
769   Jed Lechleitner        M25-29      69/100     4:01:20       40:30     1:19:56     1:44:50     2:01:27     2:53:10    9:09     3:59:51
770   Tom Buthod             M40-44     106/171     4:01:26       43:43     1:26:58     1:53:42     2:10:14     2:53:56    9:09     3:59:53
771   Evan Olson             M20-24       46/77     4:00:57       41:51     1:23:07     1:49:00     2:05:30     2:52:20    9:10     4:00:00
772   Dave Schleis           M50-54      54/125     4:01:38       45:35     1:30:59     1:59:21     2:16:40     3:01:55    9:10     4:00:01
773   Stephen Sehring        M50-54      55/125     4:01:38       45:37     1:31:00     1:59:23     2:16:41     3:02:11    9:10     4:00:03
774   Carissa Zak            F45-49       13/60     4:01:28       46:25     1:29:48     1:56:48     2:13:21     2:58:30    9:10     4:00:04
775   Norm Mims              M35-39      78/127     4:01:02       42:37     1:25:18     1:51:57     2:08:26     2:54:05    9:10     4:00:07
776   Philip Gravedoni       M30-34      74/114     4:00:47       33:36     1:11:07     1:36:21     1:54:08     2:44:03    9:10     4:00:08
777   Christopher Basten     M45-49      97/169     4:00:19       37:30     1:15:10     1:39:29     1:55:19     2:45:37    9:10     4:00:09
778   Gareth Malkowski       M25-29      70/100     4:02:02       47:17     1:34:07     2:03:25     2:21:20     3:07:35    9:10     4:00:09
779   Gary Kolb              M50-54      56/125     4:01:11       43:11     1:27:04     1:54:50     2:12:06     2:59:18    9:10     4:00:09
780   William Dallas         M45-49      98/169     4:01:19       45:08     1:28:25     1:55:11     2:12:25     2:58:44    9:10     4:00:14
781   Todd Jahns             M40-44     107/171     4:01:30       43:30     1:26:56     1:53:48     2:10:29     2:56:22    9:11     4:00:21
782   Lori Garceau           F40-44      37/112     4:02:08       45:18     1:30:51     1:59:17     2:16:34     3:01:56    9:11     4:00:21
783   Tami Groskreutz        F30-34      50/132     4:02:01       45:36     1:31:01     1:59:24     2:16:41     3:01:55    9:11     4:00:24
784   Mason Friebel          M20-24       47/77     4:02:04       45:51     1:31:49     2:00:08     2:17:34     3:03:38    9:11     4:00:29
785   Nicholas Baus          M15-19       11/16     4:00:53       41:00     1:23:19     1:49:32     2:06:10     2:53:47    9:11     4:00:32
786   David Ley              M40-44     108/171     4:02:53       45:31     1:31:00     1:58:47     2:16:03     3:01:11    9:11     4:00:36
787   Noel Spencer           M30-34      75/114     4:03:04       44:06     1:27:21     1:54:12     2:14:00     3:00:08    9:11     4:00:37
788   Elizabeth Braun        F25-29      34/126     4:07:11       45:10     1:29:54     1:57:21     2:14:32     3:00:30    9:11     4:00:43
789   Rebecca Steger         F35-39      37/124     4:01:43       43:01     1:27:07     1:53:50     2:11:16     2:59:46    9:11     4:00:43
790   Ryan Ladd              M40-44     109/171     4:02:28       44:51     1:29:11     1:57:00     2:14:10     3:01:21    9:11     4:00:43
791   Teresa Lyon            F45-49       14/60     4:01:31       43:44     1:27:37     1:54:41     2:11:55     2:59:23    9:11     4:00:44
792   Jeff Neitzel           M35-39      79/127     4:03:04       39:50     1:18:33     1:43:51     2:02:26     2:51:32    9:12     4:00:49
793   Ben Spaeth             M20-24       48/77     4:03:13       44:52     1:27:27     1:53:45     2:11:44     2:59:02    9:12     4:00:58
794   Michael Besson         M40-44     110/171     4:01:31       37:35     1:20:43     1:54:23     2:11:23     2:56:52    9:12     4:01:02
795   Vincent Kuepper        M40-44     111/171     4:03:23       46:44     1:30:31     1:56:45     2:13:33     2:59:08    9:12     4:01:02
796   Joe Fischer            M35-39      80/127     4:04:28       44:14     1:28:05     1:55:03     2:11:58     2:58:40    9:12     4:01:06
797   Michael Lasee          M50-54      57/125     4:02:54       45:16     1:29:35     1:57:45     2:14:50     3:01:07    9:13     4:01:17
798   Ted Umentum            M45-49      99/169     4:05:18       47:17     1:31:29     1:58:59     2:15:58     3:02:00    9:13     4:01:31
799   Rich Hardt             M45-49     100/169     4:04:15       47:37     1:33:01     2:00:25     2:17:35     3:02:39    9:13     4:01:31
800   Colleen Berg           F50-54        5/26     4:03:58       45:21     1:30:05     1:58:06     2:15:34     3:01:17    9:13     4:01:35
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801   Brian Pugh             M50-54      58/125     4:02:21       40:22     1:22:15     1:48:25     2:05:03     2:52:02    9:13     4:01:39
802   Joseph Fecker          M40-44     112/171     4:02:02       37:22     1:16:56     1:43:54     2:01:06     2:50:23    9:14     4:01:50
803   Seth Udlis             M45-49     101/169     4:02:57       43:23     1:27:11     1:53:49     2:10:54     2:57:58    9:14     4:01:55
804   Mike Gauthier          M40-44     113/171     4:05:54       45:18     1:30:07     1:57:49     2:15:34     3:02:24    9:14     4:01:57
805   Pamela Hilbelink       F35-39      38/124     4:03:07       44:11     1:29:21     1:57:12     2:14:28     3:01:02    9:14     4:02:01
806   Troy Rand              M30-34      76/114     4:04:41       46:42     1:31:32     1:59:17     2:16:24     3:02:22    9:14     4:02:05
807   Laura Balkevich        F25-29      35/126     4:03:16       43:16     1:27:05     1:53:42     2:10:46     2:59:18    9:15     4:02:08
808   Tricia McCauley        F30-34      51/132     4:08:33       45:28     1:31:52     2:00:04     2:18:23     3:03:58    9:15     4:02:12
809   Patrick Wilson         M45-49     102/169     4:02:33       39:26     1:19:30     1:44:41     2:02:40     2:52:17    9:15     4:02:15
810   Paul Sivanich          M55-59       22/68     4:03:07       42:18     1:24:37     1:51:03     2:07:32     2:54:41    9:15     4:02:19
811   Lindsey Hein           F25-29      36/126     4:04:04       44:25     1:27:57     1:54:50     2:11:46     2:59:17    9:15     4:02:25
812   Brooke Trindle         F25-29      37/126     4:04:04       44:25     1:27:58     1:54:50     2:11:47     2:59:17    9:15     4:02:25
813   Kelly Schmidt          F20-24       22/80     4:03:12       42:00     1:23:52     1:50:23     2:09:27     2:59:34    9:15     4:02:26
814   Joe Dupre              M45-49     103/169     4:02:58       41:45     1:27:47     1:55:23     2:12:15     3:00:46    9:15     4:02:28
815   Jim Neitzel            M40-44     114/171     4:04:09       43:28     1:25:57     1:52:02     2:08:25     2:55:55    9:16     4:02:34
816   Cynthia Sorenson       F45-49       15/60     4:03:56       41:42     1:24:27     1:51:42     2:09:14     2:57:08    9:16     4:02:45
817   Ashley Moreno          F25-29      38/126     4:04:35       45:10     1:30:57     1:58:46     2:16:12     3:01:43    9:16     4:02:46
818   Maria Decremer         F35-39      39/124     4:04:36       45:11     1:30:48     1:59:09     2:16:32     3:02:18    9:16     4:02:48
819   Jerry Frisque          M50-54      59/125     4:03:45       40:23     1:21:19     1:47:10     2:03:18     2:47:25    9:16     4:02:53
820   Todd Paider            CLYDE        22/75     4:10:05       45:00     1:29:37     1:57:55     2:14:44     3:00:19    9:16     4:02:54
821   Mike Kennedy           M30-34      77/114     4:03:33       39:31     1:18:39     1:43:11     2:02:04     2:49:55    9:17     4:02:59
822   Sheri Burchill         F45-49       16/60     4:05:56       44:06     1:27:46     1:56:17     2:13:47     3:00:48    9:17     4:03:04
823   Kim Barman             F30-34      52/132     4:04:30       47:24     1:33:59     2:02:48     2:20:50     3:06:50    9:17     4:03:07
824   Craig Carriveau        M55-59       23/68     4:05:27       44:18     1:29:02     1:56:37     2:14:32     3:01:21    9:17     4:03:12
825   Georgina Young         F35-39      40/124     4:04:08       42:58     1:26:06     1:54:02     2:12:05     3:00:13    9:17     4:03:13
826   Jan Daker              F60-64         1/7     4:04:49       45:38     1:30:59     1:59:25     2:16:44     3:02:10    9:17     4:03:13
827   Chris Ehlenbach        M45-49     104/169     4:05:50       48:05     1:34:12     2:01:51     2:18:46     3:03:48    9:17     4:03:23
828   Dean Pogodzinski       M25-29      71/100     4:05:23       47:18     1:34:09     2:03:26     2:21:21     3:07:39    9:18     4:03:31
829   Mike Hennigan          M30-34      78/114     4:04:12       42:19     1:23:02     1:48:32     2:05:07     2:53:55    9:18     4:03:33
830   Dan Meyer              M45-49     105/169     4:03:55       39:44     1:20:16     1:44:46     1:59:57     2:47:18    9:18     4:03:35
831   Michelle Wirth         F40-44      38/112     4:06:59       45:55     1:30:33     1:58:30     2:15:34     3:02:00    9:18     4:03:39
832   Keri Peterson          F35-39      41/124     4:05:01       47:27     1:33:43     2:01:51     2:19:14     3:05:21    9:18     4:03:46
833   Michael Flomenhoft     M40-44     115/171     4:04:42       43:17     1:25:59     1:52:52     2:10:05     2:57:57    9:18     4:03:47
834   Marc Jeker             M20-24       49/77     4:05:52       48:14     1:35:15     2:03:25     2:20:46     3:05:57    9:19     4:03:53
835   Katelyn Duwell         F20-24       23/80     4:05:55       44:42     1:28:47     1:56:14     2:13:20     3:00:54    9:19     4:04:14
836   Peter Eggert           M20-24       50/77     4:05:55       44:43     1:28:47     1:56:15     2:13:20     3:00:52    9:19     4:04:14
837   Andrew Kuether         M35-39      81/127     4:07:24       45:33     1:30:15     1:57:23     2:15:14     3:00:50    9:20     4:04:18
838   Rick Racic             M50-54      60/125     4:06:05       43:59     1:27:47     1:54:57     2:11:40     2:56:45    9:20     4:04:21
839   William Hemp           M30-34      79/114     4:08:03       43:18     1:24:41     1:51:33     2:08:33     2:56:14    9:20     4:04:27
840   George Eakin           M40-44     116/171     4:11:14       46:28     1:33:58     2:03:03     2:23:20     3:10:19    9:20     4:04:28
841   Bob Curran             M50-54      61/125     4:06:54       44:53     1:30:12     1:58:34     2:16:11     3:01:58    9:20     4:04:28
842   Martha Karban          F50-54        6/26     4:06:10       45:36     1:31:01     1:59:24     2:16:41     3:03:15    9:20     4:04:32
843   Keith Ende             M35-39      82/127     4:07:20       47:39     1:33:02     2:00:26     2:17:36     3:02:39    9:20     4:04:37
844   Gary Princl            M55-59       24/68     4:07:03       48:18     1:35:19     2:02:03     2:20:56     3:07:39    9:20     4:04:37
845   Kari Barker            F30-34      53/132     4:07:03       44:12     1:31:22     1:59:38     2:17:02     3:05:14    9:20     4:04:41
846   Scott Wilke            CLYDE        23/75     4:06:00       46:38     1:30:01     1:56:48     2:13:58     3:00:07    9:20     4:04:41
847   Tami Hayen             F45-49       17/60     4:07:08       45:11     1:29:46     1:57:10     2:14:30     3:00:40    9:20     4:04:42
848   Todd Wolfrum           M35-39      83/127     4:11:14       44:28     1:28:45     1:56:28     2:13:30     3:00:19    9:21     4:04:47
849   Elizabeth Calawerts    F20-24       24/80     4:05:28       41:59     1:25:29     1:54:18     2:13:57     3:05:12    9:21     4:04:48
850   Chris Fenton           M45-49     106/169     4:05:33       43:45     1:27:28     1:54:02     2:11:05     2:57:05    9:21     4:04:51
851   Susan Klister          F40-44      39/112     4:11:14       48:50     1:36:16     2:03:40     2:19:55     3:02:56    9:21     4:04:52
852   Shana Defnet           F25-29      39/126     4:11:16       44:41     1:28:25     1:55:38     2:13:06     3:00:45    9:21     4:04:55
853   Kristin Thompson       F30-34      54/132     4:08:15       44:12     1:27:47     1:55:19     2:12:11     2:58:34    9:21     4:05:00
854   Matt Owings            M55-59       25/68     4:06:31       43:41     1:27:27     1:54:37     2:11:16     2:57:03    9:21     4:05:01
855   Michael Blahnik        M40-44     117/171     4:06:03       43:06     1:25:54     1:52:27     2:09:18     2:56:53    9:21     4:05:08
856   Paul Kannenberg        M30-34      80/114     4:09:08       43:48     1:25:23     1:51:25     2:07:45     2:54:27    9:22     4:05:12
857   Kelly Corteen          F30-34      55/132     4:06:24       42:56     1:25:35     1:52:15     2:09:01     2:54:30    9:22     4:05:12
858   Dave Hein              M50-54      62/125     4:06:25       45:01     1:30:19     1:58:45     2:16:24     3:03:33    9:22     4:05:14
859   P.J. Von Paumgartten   M40-44     118/171     4:07:35       42:37     1:25:38     1:51:48     2:11:00     3:02:50    9:22     4:05:17
860   Amy Murphy             F30-34      56/132     4:07:17       44:19     1:27:48     1:54:58     2:12:04     3:00:02    9:23     4:05:37
861   Balaji Srinivasan      M40-44     119/171     4:06:33       43:21     1:27:04     1:54:08     2:12:39     3:02:24    9:23     4:05:39
862   Doug Weih              M40-44     120/171     4:06:43       43:06     1:25:57     1:53:04     2:10:20     2:59:30    9:23     4:05:45
863   Steven Spaeth          M45-49     107/169     4:08:17       44:53     1:29:18     1:57:35     2:15:04     3:01:31    9:24     4:06:02
864   Matt Valentine         M45-49     108/169     4:06:27       39:44     1:19:18     1:44:01     1:59:10     2:44:27    9:24     4:06:04
865   Jessica Merchak        F25-29      40/126     4:08:54       43:02     1:28:05     1:56:50     2:14:55     3:02:34    9:24     4:06:14
866   Anna Vold              F25-29      41/126     4:08:06       45:28     1:30:38     1:58:56     2:16:28     3:03:45    9:24     4:06:20
867   Brad Schenk            M35-39      84/127     4:08:38       40:01     1:19:52     1:44:41     2:00:47     2:53:24    9:24     4:06:22
868   Ernesto Venzor         M45-49     109/169     4:06:37       36:51     1:14:22     1:38:59     1:54:40     2:40:42    9:24     4:06:27
869   Cheryl Byrnes          F30-34      57/132     4:09:07       47:13     1:33:59     2:02:33     2:20:16     3:07:06    9:25     4:06:35
870   Katherine Deprey       F25-29      42/126     4:09:07       47:13     1:33:58     2:02:33     2:20:17     3:07:07    9:25     4:06:35
871   Tom Romnek             M40-44     121/171     4:08:15       45:48     1:30:58     1:58:55     2:16:22     3:00:48    9:25     4:06:39
872   Pam Grzybowski         F50-54        7/26     4:09:14       47:30     1:34:19     2:04:04     2:21:26     3:07:23    9:25     4:06:43
873   Pritha Hariharan       F35-39      42/124     4:09:02       48:26     1:34:23     2:02:10     2:19:03     3:03:56    9:25     4:06:46
874   Paul Taivalkoski       M50-54      63/125     4:08:38       46:36     1:31:56     2:02:04     2:20:30     3:08:05    9:25     4:06:47
875   Brad Slack             M40-44     122/171     4:08:09       45:08     1:30:09     1:58:44     2:16:35     3:04:14    9:25     4:06:49
876   Kimberly Wittenberger  F30-34      58/132     4:08:29       44:41     1:28:50     1:56:23     2:13:32     3:00:54    9:25     4:06:50
877   Mel Martin             M50-54      64/125     4:07:44       43:02     1:26:22     1:53:56     2:13:09     3:02:11    9:26     4:07:01
878   Jason Tung             M50-54      65/125     4:08:48       44:30     1:28:41     1:56:18     2:13:42     3:01:10    9:26     4:07:01
879   Angel Marrero          CLYDE        24/75     4:12:17       41:29     1:23:55     1:50:47     2:08:19     2:55:36    9:26     4:07:05
880   Nick Van Zeeland       CLYDE        25/75     4:10:48       46:47     1:33:17     2:02:07     2:19:52     3:07:05    9:26     4:07:10
881   Nikki Van Zeeland      F25-29      43/126     4:10:48       46:47     1:33:17     2:02:07     2:19:53     3:07:04    9:26     4:07:10
882   H. Donn De Yampert     M55-59       26/68     4:14:08       49:31     1:38:58     2:07:22     2:24:16     3:08:08    9:26     4:07:12
883   Tony Meeuwsen          M35-39      85/127     4:09:04       45:32     1:30:52     1:58:57     2:16:28     3:02:37    9:27     4:07:27
884   Sharin Tebo            F30-34      59/132     4:08:36       43:11     1:28:28     1:56:37     2:15:14     3:03:53    9:27     4:07:37
885   Jessica Abnet          F30-34      60/132     4:09:22       45:33     1:30:53     1:58:57     2:16:29     3:02:38    9:27     4:07:45
886   Rebecca Krueger        F25-29      44/126     4:10:39       46:51     1:33:27     2:02:02     2:20:01     3:07:30    9:28     4:07:49
887   Amy Anderson           F35-39      43/124     4:09:30       45:34     1:30:45     1:59:36     2:16:53     3:04:23    9:28     4:07:58
888   Brian Schultz          M40-44     123/171     4:09:11       42:58     1:33:59     2:04:09     2:20:07     3:05:36    9:28     4:08:00
889   Catherine Fitzgerald   F30-34      61/132     4:09:45       45:18     1:30:53     1:59:17     2:16:34     3:03:19    9:28     4:08:00
890   Luke Runge             M20-24       51/77     4:11:43       56:29     1:43:14     2:12:10     2:29:04     3:15:12    9:28     4:08:04
891   Ben Humiston           M30-34      81/114     4:11:41       45:23     1:29:22     1:56:34     2:13:20     2:59:31    9:28     4:08:07
892   Scott Andrews          M25-29      72/100     4:08:29       36:00     1:12:22     1:36:37     1:54:23     2:47:51    9:28     4:08:08
893   Kevin Burmeister       M25-29      73/100     4:10:20       38:29     1:17:36     1:43:27     2:03:11     2:53:56    9:28     4:08:09
894   Susan Thorsheim        F35-39      44/124     4:09:28       47:34     1:38:19     2:08:26     2:30:54     3:16:23    9:29     4:08:16
895   Julie Maggos           F30-34      62/132     4:14:42       44:21     1:26:23     1:52:34     2:09:09     3:00:19    9:29     4:08:20
896   Margaret Van Sistine   ATHENA        1/13     4:11:07       44:22     1:29:52     1:58:13     2:15:36     3:04:54    9:29     4:08:23
897   Scott Yogerst          M25-29      74/100     4:11:02       45:40     1:30:28     1:58:44     2:16:12     3:02:01    9:29     4:08:24
898   Jean Rusch             F35-39      45/124     4:12:21       45:23     1:30:09     1:58:26     2:16:11     3:06:10    9:29     4:08:34
899   Cc Krolczyk            M40-44     124/171     4:12:21       45:24     1:30:10     1:58:26     2:16:11     3:06:10    9:29     4:08:34
900   Robert Peters          M50-54      66/125     4:10:16       45:39     1:30:59     1:59:23     2:16:44     3:02:10    9:29     4:08:38
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901   David Sanchez          M25-29      75/100     4:10:44       37:53     1:16:26     1:41:14     1:57:59     2:47:09    9:30     4:08:40
902   Chad Pigeon            M20-24       52/77     4:10:20       44:53     1:29:08     1:56:35     2:13:52     3:00:11    9:30     4:08:43
903   Janet Schloegel        F40-44      40/112     4:10:32       43:35     1:27:34     1:56:00     2:13:22     3:01:48    9:30     4:08:44
904   Meg Kennedy            F40-44      41/112     4:13:25       47:37     1:33:54     2:02:45     2:20:21     3:08:26    9:30     4:08:44
905   Dan Miller             M30-34      82/114     4:09:28       42:04     1:23:46     1:49:28     2:05:51     2:54:36    9:30     4:08:45
906   Eckhard Schnabel       M55-59       27/68     4:10:07       43:06     1:25:35     1:52:42     2:09:56     2:59:34    9:30     4:08:46
907   Tom Dougherty          M50-54      67/125     4:09:49       47:08     1:31:34     1:59:55     2:17:16     3:04:53    9:30     4:08:46
908   Shannon Wescott        F35-39      46/124     4:12:19       43:26     1:27:34     1:55:31     2:12:55     3:01:21    9:30     4:08:49
909   Christy Kumbalek       F40-44      42/112     4:10:58       43:44     1:28:17     1:56:55     2:16:20     3:01:15    9:30     4:08:50
910   Molly Rindt            F30-34      63/132     4:10:25       44:11     1:29:33     1:56:53     2:15:10     3:03:11    9:30     4:08:53
911   Sarah Jablonski        F35-39      47/124     4:09:48       42:59     1:25:44     1:52:10     2:09:42     3:00:35    9:30     4:08:54
912   Chris Smith            M45-49     110/169     4:15:54       46:27     1:33:58     2:03:05     2:23:21     3:10:22    9:31     4:09:08
913   Josephine Lepley       F55-59        2/19     4:11:31       46:09     1:30:39     1:58:01     2:14:55     3:01:53    9:31     4:09:11
914   Jeff Iverson           M35-39      86/127     4:10:27       42:41     1:25:22     1:51:39     2:08:19     2:56:42    9:31     4:09:13
915   Tammy Capelle          F30-34      64/132     4:15:49       44:39     1:29:16     1:57:31     2:15:08     3:04:12    9:31     4:09:27
916   Kristal Wendt          F25-29      45/126     4:11:48       43:44     1:28:45     1:56:58     2:15:21     3:05:07    9:32     4:09:47
917   Mark Smith             M50-54      68/125     4:10:55       43:43     1:28:53     1:56:49     2:15:15     3:04:53    9:32     4:09:50
918   Alicia Jones           F25-29      46/126     4:10:55       43:42     1:28:54     1:56:50     2:15:15     3:04:53    9:32     4:09:51
919   Sue Hanken             F45-49       18/60     4:11:30       43:04     1:26:23     1:54:27     2:11:26     2:59:18    9:32     4:09:52
920   Amy Henderson          F40-44      43/112     4:14:06       45:51     1:30:26     1:58:14     2:15:42     3:02:29    9:32     4:09:56
921   Jeremy Schrab          M35-39      87/127     4:12:06       45:23     1:30:52     1:59:33     2:17:17     3:06:25    9:33     4:10:02
922   William Sherman        CLYDE        26/75     4:12:08       45:51     1:31:53     2:01:52     2:19:57     3:08:02    9:33     4:10:08
923   Anna Schumaker         F25-29      47/126     4:12:27       48:08     1:34:26     2:03:27     2:21:00     3:08:01    9:33     4:10:09
924   Carolyn Redington      F30-34      65/132     4:15:02       50:33     1:37:43     2:04:43     2:24:07     3:12:06    9:33     4:10:10
925   Nicki Buboltz          F35-39      48/124     4:11:06       43:24     1:26:23     1:52:30     2:08:59     2:56:49    9:33     4:10:11
926   Deanna Dercks          F30-34      66/132     4:15:03       50:34     1:37:44     2:04:45     2:24:08     3:12:07    9:33     4:10:12
927   Julie Salesky          F35-39      49/124     4:11:44       47:23     1:31:56     2:00:47     2:19:49     3:08:04    9:33     4:10:16
928   Jeff Lecaptain         M30-34      83/114     4:11:28       43:34     1:29:20     1:56:38     2:15:07     3:05:26    9:33     4:10:19
929   James Engel            M55-59       28/68     4:11:28       45:45     1:30:12     1:57:58     2:15:46     3:03:18    9:33     4:10:21
930   Nicole Jackson         F40-44      44/112     4:11:21       43:30     1:26:47     1:53:40     2:10:08     3:00:56    9:34     4:10:28
931   Diane Ries             F35-39      50/124     4:13:01       46:59     1:33:39     2:03:45     2:22:23     3:11:32    9:34     4:10:32
932   Michael Cadden         M45-49     111/169     4:10:57       37:37     1:15:27     1:40:45     1:58:12     2:48:46    9:34     4:10:38
933   Anne Small             F30-34      67/132     4:11:25       43:08     1:25:53     1:52:40     2:10:00     2:58:23    9:34     4:10:41
934   Gregg Grunewald        M40-44     125/171     4:11:36       41:36     1:23:33     1:49:28     2:05:39     2:54:28    9:34     4:10:41
935   Renee Fries            F25-29      48/126     4:13:50       46:46     1:33:10     2:01:52     2:19:43     3:07:25    9:34     4:10:42
936   Jeffrey Zellner        M45-49     112/169     4:10:44                 1:34:45                                        9:34     4:10:44
937   Aaron Depas            M35-39      88/127     4:13:27       44:20     1:29:12     1:57:08     2:14:35     3:00:47    9:34     4:10:49
938   Lisa Sammons           F40-44      45/112     4:12:43       45:42     1:30:08     1:58:12     2:16:28     3:04:49    9:35     4:10:52
939   Missy Poor             F35-39      51/124     4:12:43       45:43     1:29:52     1:58:14     2:16:17     3:04:50    9:35     4:10:53
940   Amanda Nelson          F30-34      68/132     4:12:26       41:21     1:23:55     1:51:20     2:09:14     2:59:32    9:35     4:11:02
941   Jane Bleier            F45-49       19/60     4:12:26       43:28     1:26:37     1:52:58     2:09:24     3:01:38    9:35     4:11:02
942   Tim Patterson          M35-39      89/127     4:13:45       45:27     1:31:56     2:00:06     2:18:02     3:06:44    9:35     4:11:05
943   Carol Ann Benishek     F40-44      46/112     4:12:53       45:17     1:30:50     1:59:16     2:16:34     3:04:04    9:35     4:11:09
944   Aaron Braunstein       M30-34      84/114     4:12:12       42:50     1:25:26     1:51:53     2:08:13     2:58:41    9:35     4:11:12
945   Thomas Fitzmaurice     M25-29      76/100     4:17:14       44:08     1:25:35     1:52:43     2:08:55     2:58:16    9:35     4:11:13
946   Laura Burk             F25-29      49/126     4:12:34       42:50     1:25:16     1:51:29     2:08:08     3:00:39    9:35     4:11:16
947   Rhonda Sullivan        F35-39      52/124     4:17:23       48:42     1:34:48     2:03:10     2:20:54     3:09:14    9:36     4:11:20
948   Doug Temple            M45-49     113/169     4:14:55       49:11     1:35:41     2:05:07     2:23:58     3:11:28    9:36     4:11:21
949   Cadie Roszak           F25-29      50/126     4:16:37       47:34     1:34:32     2:04:31     2:22:23     3:10:29    9:36     4:11:30
950   Nita Schroeder         F45-49       20/60     4:16:38       47:35     1:34:32     2:04:31     2:22:23     3:10:29    9:36     4:11:31
951   Brent Brekke           M35-39      90/127     4:13:28       45:29     1:30:53     1:59:17     2:16:34     3:02:55    9:37     4:11:43
952   Kurt Kowols            M40-44     126/171     4:14:58       46:33     1:31:48     2:01:13     2:19:08     3:06:43    9:37     4:11:45
953   Kristy Kokai           F30-34      69/132     4:13:19       44:11     1:31:03     1:59:35     2:19:33     3:08:26    9:37     4:11:47
954   Dean Lamers            M55-59       29/68     4:12:23       42:32     1:24:46     1:51:25     2:09:11     2:59:22    9:37     4:11:51
955   Brett Buratti          M50-54      69/125     4:14:08       46:08     1:31:00     1:59:05     2:16:42     3:06:42    9:37     4:11:51
956   Angie Schmidt          F35-39      53/124     4:16:31       46:33     1:32:20     2:00:46     2:18:32     3:05:53    9:37     4:11:52
957   Nathan Jackson         M35-39      91/127     4:12:30       42:06     1:23:57     1:51:01     2:08:42     2:59:11    9:37     4:11:53
958   Nicole Moore           F25-29      51/126     4:19:20       43:31     1:27:10     1:54:01     2:11:05     3:00:05    9:37     4:11:53
959   Barb Marsicek          F45-49       21/60     4:13:25       46:06     1:31:34     1:59:48     2:17:16     3:05:43    9:37     4:11:56
960   John Rhodes            M20-24       53/77     4:16:21       45:48     1:31:14     1:59:24     2:17:15     3:06:13    9:37     4:11:56
961   Michael Hagen          M30-34      85/114     4:14:24       47:04     1:35:05     2:04:35     2:23:10     3:11:09    9:37     4:11:57
962   Janet Kenter           F50-54        8/26     4:14:14       45:11     1:30:21     1:58:43     2:16:16     3:03:36    9:37     4:11:57
963   Jeri Light             F25-29      52/126     4:13:21       46:57     1:33:37     2:02:37     2:20:40     3:08:52    9:37     4:12:00
964   Tom Benkowski          M35-39      92/127     4:13:36       44:13     1:29:33     1:58:07     2:16:21     3:02:21    9:37     4:12:02
965   Jamie Fosler           F20-24       25/80     4:15:42       45:24     1:33:12     2:02:59     2:21:01     3:09:01    9:38     4:12:09
966   Joe Shefchick          CLYDE        27/75     4:13:41       44:18     1:27:53     1:55:36     2:12:51     3:03:34    9:38     4:12:11
967   Todd Petzak            M40-44     127/171     4:15:40       45:07     1:30:46     1:58:04     2:15:14     3:02:03    9:38     4:12:11
968   Alyssa Pisarski        F20-24       26/80     4:14:34       44:08     1:28:16     1:56:03     2:13:59     3:03:04    9:38     4:12:12
969   Brenda Poller          F40-44      47/112     4:13:16       42:47     1:26:25     1:53:40     2:10:58     3:02:08    9:38     4:12:16
970   Marcel Schneider       M55-59       30/68     4:13:33       42:12     1:24:25     1:50:37     2:07:06     2:57:43    9:38     4:12:29
971   David Adams            M50-54      70/125     4:14:23       46:35     1:31:56     2:02:03     2:20:30     3:08:05    9:38     4:12:32
972   Tanya Sharp            F35-39      54/124     4:13:23       46:20     1:34:17     2:02:47     2:20:45     3:09:37    9:39     4:12:36
973   Brent Palmer           M35-39      93/127     4:12:54       37:44     1:15:15     1:38:39     1:53:07     2:31:30    9:39     4:12:40
974   Lee Kummer             M55-59       31/68     4:13:33       44:20     1:29:37     1:57:51     2:16:28     3:07:33    9:39     4:12:41
975   Keith Oman             M40-44     128/171     4:14:38       46:36     1:33:09     2:02:22     2:20:59     3:09:43    9:39     4:12:48
976   Ed Saloga              M40-44     129/171     4:12:57       45:00     1:32:39     1:59:57     2:17:34     3:03:50    9:39     4:12:57
977   Lynn Heslin            F45-49       22/60     4:13:46       46:25     1:34:17     2:02:47     2:20:45     3:09:38    9:39     4:12:58
978   Mark Boyle             M40-44     130/171     4:14:01       43:09     1:25:49     1:52:05     2:08:26     2:59:30    9:40     4:13:13
979   Cj McCormack           M50-54      71/125     4:14:57       45:29     1:30:50     1:58:58     2:16:28     3:03:15    9:40     4:13:19
980   Julie Klatt            F40-44      48/112     4:15:03       44:47     1:29:38     1:57:47     2:16:04     3:05:12    9:41     4:13:31
981   Katie Rasmussen        F25-29      53/126     4:14:38       43:23     1:27:11     1:54:03     2:13:03     3:02:34    9:41     4:13:37
982   Dearcy Raybuck         F45-49       23/60     4:15:01       46:53     1:33:53     2:03:14     2:21:35     3:10:29    9:41     4:13:37
983   Jill Goehrig           F45-49       24/60     4:17:39       46:09     1:31:20     1:59:30     2:20:20     3:10:51    9:42     4:13:55
984   S. Jenny Deyoung       F30-34      70/132     4:15:56       44:39     1:28:50     1:56:45     2:14:38     3:03:30    9:42     4:13:55
985   Marla Thole            F45-49       25/60     4:16:36       48:11     1:35:14     2:04:40     2:23:10     3:12:03    9:42     4:14:06
986   Eric Shinners          M25-29      77/100     4:16:35       46:40     1:31:01     1:58:03     2:15:25     3:01:02    9:42     4:14:06
987   Al McGowan             M45-49     114/169     4:16:38       47:50     1:34:29     2:03:09     2:21:09     3:10:03    9:42     4:14:07
988   Bill Babcock           M50-54      72/125     4:16:38       47:50     1:34:29     2:03:10     2:21:10     3:10:05    9:42     4:14:08
989   Brad Shortreed         CLYDE        28/75     4:19:55       46:25     1:31:30     1:59:39     2:17:09     3:06:04    9:42     4:14:09
990   Shannon Stelzer        F30-34      71/132     4:18:59       46:02     1:31:02     1:58:32     2:15:45     3:02:12    9:42     4:14:13
991   Brian Cassidy          M45-49     115/169     4:15:45       45:28     1:31:05     1:59:26     2:16:47     3:04:52    9:42     4:14:13
992   Daniel Kryst           M25-29      78/100     4:19:00       46:04     1:31:03     1:58:34     2:15:46     3:02:14    9:42     4:14:14
993   Jim Hoesly             M50-54      73/125     4:15:54       44:32     1:29:20     1:57:23     2:15:41     3:05:06    9:42     4:14:15
994   Leanna Rock            F30-34      72/132     4:17:54       46:39     1:32:35     2:01:03     2:19:03     3:09:08    9:42     4:14:18
995   Amy Barnstable         F25-29      54/126     4:16:51       47:55     1:35:18     2:04:43     2:23:15     3:12:06    9:43     4:14:25
996   Chip Morrow            M60-64        5/24     4:16:07       45:39     1:31:02     1:59:26     2:16:45     3:03:02    9:43     4:14:32
997   Michelle Schultz       F25-29      55/126     4:17:18       45:53     1:30:38     1:58:04     2:15:18     3:03:40    9:43     4:14:33
998   Cami Wright            F40-44      49/112     4:16:26       47:04     1:32:16     2:00:58     2:19:02     3:09:16    9:43     4:14:37
999   Chad Koerten           M30-34      86/114     4:16:14       44:24     1:27:54     1:55:04     2:12:09     3:02:05    9:43     4:14:39
1000  Jean Lemke             F45-49       26/60     4:17:05       47:55     1:35:19     2:04:44     2:23:15     3:12:07    9:43     4:14:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Ann Scholl             F40-44      50/112     4:17:05       47:56     1:35:19     2:04:45     2:23:16     3:12:07    9:43     4:14:41
1002  Elizabeth Kannenberg   F30-34      73/132     4:18:39       45:04     1:31:20     2:00:04     2:18:17     3:09:12    9:43     4:14:43
1003  Glen Stenstrup         M50-54      74/125     4:16:31       44:41     1:29:37     1:57:59     2:16:07     3:03:55    9:43     4:14:44
1004  Phillip Pawelski       M30-34      87/114     4:16:06       41:46     1:23:38     1:52:40     2:12:07     3:05:28    9:44     4:14:48
1005  Paul Casper            M25-29      79/100     4:16:59       47:28     1:34:09     2:03:18     2:21:09     3:10:14    9:44     4:14:50
1006  Rebecca Wagner         F20-24       27/80     4:15:32       36:23     1:13:56     1:38:17     1:53:43     2:41:58    9:44     4:14:53
1007  Scott Hahn             M45-49     116/169     4:16:11       43:35     1:27:03     1:54:04     2:11:31     2:59:44    9:44     4:15:00
1008  Mike Killian           M60-64        6/24     4:16:37       48:20     1:38:06     2:08:49     2:27:12     3:15:37    9:44     4:15:03
1009  Michael Hein           M50-54      75/125     4:16:39       45:39     1:31:27     1:59:46     2:17:14     3:10:54    9:44     4:15:03
1010  Patrick O'Connor       M45-49     117/169     4:16:31       45:30     1:30:08     1:58:36     2:17:05     3:07:08    9:44     4:15:04
1011  Joseph Brown           M35-39      94/127     4:20:11       45:49     1:30:06     1:56:21     2:15:06     3:03:30    9:44     4:15:08
1012  Kelly McDermott        CLYDE        29/75     4:19:56       49:02     1:36:27     2:05:37     2:23:19     3:10:51    9:44     4:15:08
1013  Melanie Bisek          F20-24       28/80     4:17:51       44:21     1:31:33     2:01:10     2:19:56     3:10:08    9:44     4:15:09
1014  Gina Ehler             F40-44      51/112     4:17:00       45:11     1:30:48     1:59:15     2:17:27     3:09:07    9:44     4:15:10
1015  Joe King               M20-24       54/77     4:25:38       45:20     1:32:10     2:01:41     2:20:07     3:10:03    9:45     4:15:18
1016  John Malovrh           M25-29      80/100     4:19:08       50:46     1:38:23     2:07:54     2:25:15     3:10:31    9:45     4:15:24
1017  Melissa Van            F40-44      52/112     4:17:51       48:34     1:36:25     2:05:57     2:24:24     3:13:36    9:45     4:15:24
1018  Justin Kramer          M20-24       55/77     4:16:13       43:04     1:25:53     1:53:45     2:12:31     3:04:18    9:45     4:15:25
1019  Bruce Rittenhouse      M50-54      76/125     4:17:23       47:35     1:34:28     2:03:25     2:21:25     3:09:22    9:45     4:15:27
1020  Michael Scott          M45-49     118/169     4:17:52       49:15     1:37:31     2:07:25     2:25:22     3:13:49    9:45     4:15:27
1021  Renee Langlois         F20-24       29/80     4:16:36       44:59     1:33:20     2:02:54     2:21:30     3:13:08    9:45     4:15:28
1022  Michael Poretsky       CLYDE        30/75     4:20:46       45:02     1:30:02     1:57:47     2:14:50     3:01:47    9:45     4:15:33
1023  William Lowney         M30-34      88/114     4:16:22       44:47     1:29:28     1:56:28     2:14:02     3:02:09    9:45     4:15:33
1024  Erin Humecki           F35-39      55/124     4:17:07       45:28     1:31:04     2:00:56     2:18:53     3:07:45    9:45     4:15:33
1025  Tracy Clouser          F35-39      56/124     4:16:57       45:22     1:31:11     1:59:34     2:17:04     3:06:19    9:45     4:15:34
1026  Jeff Theis             M50-54      77/125     4:18:17       47:56     1:33:29     2:00:29     2:17:21     3:04:09    9:45     4:15:34
1027  Dave Schloss           M50-54      78/125     4:16:57       43:55     1:28:49     1:57:53     2:15:55     3:06:07    9:45     4:15:35
1028  Tonya Jahnke           F40-44      53/112     4:17:04       46:28     1:33:26     2:02:36     2:22:16     3:11:23    9:45     4:15:37
1029  Don Scott              M55-59       32/68     4:18:10       47:47     1:35:16     2:04:40     2:23:12     3:12:04    9:46     4:15:41
1030  Kyla Waksmonski        F25-29      56/126     4:18:55       44:04     1:29:23     1:57:45     2:15:03     3:00:41    9:46     4:15:42
1031  Chuck Mikkelson        M50-54      79/125     4:16:40       43:12     1:26:31     1:54:01     2:12:57     3:05:05    9:46     4:15:44
1032  Patrick Splinter       M45-49     119/169     4:17:46       47:02     1:32:11     2:00:10     2:17:32     3:04:48    9:46     4:15:45
1033  Julie Azzolina         F35-39      57/124     4:22:26       46:26     1:36:53     2:05:06     2:22:45     3:11:45    9:46     4:15:49
1034  Jodie Harmsen          F35-39      58/124     4:22:26       46:26     1:34:25     2:04:01     2:22:45     3:11:46    9:46     4:15:50
1035  Jordan McAllister      M01-14         2/5     4:17:16       42:48     1:26:40     1:55:21     2:15:09     3:07:12    9:46     4:15:53
1036  Scott Laprade          M35-39      95/127     4:17:09       48:02     1:36:24     2:07:02     2:24:58     3:13:18    9:46     4:15:55
1037  Dennis Dewitt          M50-54      80/125     4:17:34       45:37     1:31:05     1:59:29     2:17:15     3:08:46    9:46     4:16:04
1038  Clayton Hill           CLYDE        31/75     4:22:25       44:44     1:30:27     1:59:19     2:17:38     3:07:23    9:47     4:16:07
1039  Ethan Dougherty        M25-29      81/100     4:17:55       42:33     1:26:01     1:53:52     2:12:27     3:03:41    9:47     4:16:13
1040  Michael Donald         M45-49     120/169     4:17:19       44:27     1:30:14     1:59:47     2:18:54     3:10:13    9:47     4:16:17
1041  Chris Hauski           CLYDE        32/75     4:19:09       42:36     1:25:31     1:52:53     2:10:47     3:03:43    9:47     4:16:20
1042  George Peterson        M45-49     121/169     4:20:26       44:43     1:28:35     1:56:53     2:14:19     3:03:00    9:47     4:16:23
1043  Robert Bursack         M55-59       33/68     4:19:29       45:32     1:31:47     2:01:11     2:21:52     3:12:00    9:47     4:16:25
1044  Charles Weech          M50-54      81/125     4:19:29       44:35     1:29:54     1:58:23     2:16:36     3:08:28    9:47     4:16:25
1045  Kana Klackner          F30-34      74/132     4:18:32       44:27     1:28:24     1:56:01     2:13:09     3:03:47    9:47     4:16:26
1046  Holly Hagen            ATHENA        2/13     4:18:00       47:18     1:33:48     2:03:15     2:21:05     3:12:01    9:47     4:16:26
1047  Nanette Sjoquist       F45-49       27/60     4:17:57       45:24     1:29:57     1:58:29     2:16:34     3:07:45    9:47     4:16:29
1048  Tracy Mueller          F35-39      59/124     4:18:23       45:31     1:31:47     2:01:36     2:20:52     3:12:17    9:48     4:16:36
1049  Connie Soderlund       F40-44      54/112     4:20:38       48:17     1:35:27     2:04:34     2:22:30     3:11:57    9:48     4:16:39
1050  Matthew Kurtz          M35-39      96/127     4:22:52       54:14     1:38:55     2:06:51     2:23:33     3:09:07    9:48     4:16:45
1051  Jamie Dolfin           F30-34      75/132     4:17:51       44:10     1:29:22     1:58:27     2:17:03     3:08:13    9:48     4:16:45
1052  David Albers           CLYDE        33/75     4:19:02       46:08     1:31:01     1:59:06     2:16:42     3:06:43    9:48     4:16:46
1053  Scott Whisler          M35-39      97/127     4:22:54       54:15     1:38:56     2:06:52     2:23:33     3:09:08    9:48     4:16:47
1054  Jeffrey Dimon          M45-49     122/169     4:18:49       46:36     1:32:52     2:02:01     2:21:25     3:11:03    9:48     4:16:51
1055  Jason Freiboth         M35-39      98/127     4:19:44       45:14     1:31:00     1:58:20     2:15:41     3:01:38    9:49     4:17:04
1056  Stacey Bloomer         F20-24       30/80     4:18:23       39:38     1:22:24     1:52:22     2:13:22     3:07:54    9:49     4:17:05
1057  Shelly Donavon         F40-44      55/112     4:18:42       44:40     1:29:32     1:58:00     2:16:55     3:07:43    9:49     4:17:08
1058  Joseph Olson           M40-44     131/171     4:18:12       41:11     1:21:40     1:47:31     2:04:28     2:54:12    9:49     4:17:08
1059  Colleen Johnson        F40-44      56/112     4:20:46       47:22     1:34:43     2:04:45     2:24:23     3:15:34    9:49     4:17:13
1060  Kristi Schalow         F25-29      57/126     4:19:32       46:31     1:33:41     2:02:29     2:20:25     3:09:31    9:49     4:17:19
1061  Tony Smook             CLYDE        34/75     4:19:32       46:32     1:33:42     2:02:30     2:20:26     3:09:32    9:49     4:17:20
1062  Jeff Depas             M40-44     132/171     4:19:30       42:19     1:26:38     1:54:06     2:12:00     3:04:33    9:50     4:17:28
1063  Dave Patza             M50-54      82/125     4:18:40       39:30     1:21:14     1:48:06     2:05:51     2:59:07    9:50     4:17:30
1064  Larry Horst            M55-59       34/68     4:20:17       47:45     1:34:38     2:04:01     2:22:23     3:11:51    9:50     4:17:33
1065  Bruce Hart             M50-54      83/125     4:18:21       43:08     1:25:53     1:52:16     2:08:58     2:58:39    9:50     4:17:33
1066  Charles Poppele        M45-49     123/169     4:24:35       47:40     1:34:33     2:04:45     2:22:47     3:12:14    9:50     4:17:33
1067  Susan Balthazor        F40-44      57/112     4:18:44       42:52     1:25:39     1:52:18     2:09:21     2:59:44    9:50     4:17:37
1068  Cole Braun             M45-49     124/169     4:19:43       46:53     1:33:26     2:02:10     2:20:28     3:09:29    9:51     4:17:57
1069  Rae Kubik              F35-39      60/124     4:19:52       45:32     1:32:27     2:02:28     2:21:21     3:14:09    9:51     4:18:11
1070  Anne Malnor            F55-59        4/19     4:20:45       47:55     1:35:19     2:04:44     2:23:16     3:12:08    9:52     4:18:20
1071  Dennis Gravedoni       M30-34      89/114     4:19:03       40:37     1:23:06     1:50:32     2:08:40     2:59:40    9:52     4:18:23
1072  Joe Eppert             M30-34      90/114     4:19:03       40:37     1:23:06     1:50:33     2:08:40     2:59:39    9:52     4:18:24
1073  Heidi Matzke           F25-29      58/126     4:21:27       47:32     1:36:29     2:06:49     2:24:19     3:11:41    9:52     4:18:25
1074  Marcus Neitzke         M35-39      99/127     4:20:33       43:13     1:24:46     1:51:26     2:09:49     3:03:01    9:52     4:18:28
1075  Mike Perry             M30-34      91/114     4:22:20       51:08     1:38:21     2:07:40     2:25:26     3:13:21    9:52     4:18:30
1076  David Perry            M50-54      84/125     4:22:20       49:53     1:37:32     2:06:36     2:24:20     3:12:12    9:52     4:18:31
1077  Denver Johnson         CLYDE        35/75     4:19:33       47:04     1:36:04     2:05:54     2:24:35     3:13:17    9:52     4:18:31
1078  Byung Kim              M50-54      85/125     4:20:14       45:32     1:30:54     1:59:17     2:18:33     3:11:47    9:52     4:18:33
1079  Bruce Thoms            M45-49     125/169     4:21:06       48:55     1:37:32     2:07:21     2:25:16     3:13:32    9:52     4:18:40
1080  Rod MacCoux            M55-59       35/68     4:21:11       48:08     1:36:15     2:05:53     2:24:30     3:13:30    9:53     4:18:44
1081  Michael Bors           M45-49     126/169     4:21:11       48:08     1:36:16     2:05:54     2:24:44     3:13:30    9:53     4:18:45
1082  Greg Johnson           M50-54      86/125     4:21:18       48:13     1:35:27     2:05:01     2:23:29     3:12:42    9:53     4:18:49
1083  Scott Manetsch         M50-54      87/125     4:20:13       43:05     1:25:34     1:52:01     2:08:04     2:56:40    9:53     4:18:52
1084  Yair Melgar            M35-39     100/127     4:25:18       45:01     1:29:09     1:57:22     2:16:00     3:07:22    9:53     4:19:00
1085  Rochelle Christensen   F45-49       28/60     4:22:10       52:00     1:42:24     2:13:21     2:31:59     3:19:47    9:53     4:19:00
1086  Mark Hansen            M35-39     101/127     4:20:27       47:28     1:33:41     2:02:05     2:19:48     3:09:29    9:54     4:19:11
1087   Ukn                                  0/0     4:21:51       48:16     1:35:18     2:05:02     2:24:07     3:12:51    9:54     4:19:22
1088  Scott Stoner           M50-54      88/125     4:21:01       45:34     1:31:52     2:00:31     2:19:40     3:11:26    9:54     4:19:28
1089  Timothy Algiers        M50-54      89/125     4:19:49       42:11     1:28:42     1:57:47     2:16:08     3:09:39    9:54     4:19:32
1090  Darrick Kolterjahn     M60-64        7/24     4:23:27       47:16     1:34:45     2:06:36     2:25:01     3:14:28    9:55     4:19:50
1091  Kim Noe                F25-29      59/126     4:26:39       49:16     1:37:33     2:07:01     2:26:07     3:16:35    9:55     4:19:52
1092  Warren Kerola          M50-54      90/125     4:24:22       50:14     1:42:07     2:12:19     2:31:04     3:21:14    9:55     4:19:59
1093  Joey Rickards          F35-39      61/124     4:21:04       42:52     1:25:15     1:51:29     2:08:00     2:59:58    9:55     4:19:59
1094  Norman Scheffler       M45-49     127/169     4:20:42       44:20     1:29:11     1:57:24     2:14:53     3:06:05    9:55     4:20:00
1095  Matt Brown             M35-39     102/127     4:21:17       42:04     1:23:39     1:49:47     2:06:57     2:57:04    9:56     4:20:06
1096  Kimberly Beyer         F20-24       31/80     4:22:13       44:38     1:31:26     2:01:18     2:21:28     3:14:34    9:56     4:20:10
1097  Jennifer Rees          F35-39      62/124     4:24:35       50:14     1:42:07     2:12:19     2:31:04     3:21:14    9:56     4:20:12
1098  Tom Currer             M50-54      91/125     4:24:44       47:35     1:34:21     2:03:37     2:22:26     3:13:33    9:56     4:20:13
1099  Shalinee Singh         F35-39      63/124     4:21:20       43:27     1:30:22     1:59:49     2:20:26     3:13:28    9:56     4:20:19
1100  Matt Oscarson          M30-34      92/114     4:24:28       50:27     1:39:00     2:08:30     2:26:31     3:15:39    9:56     4:20:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Kimberly Hayes         F40-44      58/112     4:23:54       49:52     1:39:16     2:12:00     2:30:31     3:19:23    9:56     4:20:27
1102  Luke Stachovak         M30-34      93/114     4:23:36       44:22     1:26:33     1:52:50     2:10:02     3:01:54    9:57     4:20:31
1103  Teresa Stegall         F25-29      60/126     4:24:02       49:53     1:37:43     2:06:23     2:24:27     3:14:35    9:57     4:20:31
1104  Tom Hubbard            M40-44     133/171     4:22:08       43:36     1:26:31     1:53:48     2:11:44     3:05:05    9:57     4:20:40
1105  Laura Aderman          F20-24       32/80     4:21:01       39:18     1:18:01     1:43:19     2:01:02     2:53:14    9:57     4:20:40
1106  Nicholas Hangiandreou  M45-49     128/169     4:22:24       45:07     1:30:49     1:59:48     2:18:03     3:10:55    9:57     4:20:48
1107  Martha Batzner         F45-49       29/60     4:22:24       45:07     1:30:49     1:59:48     2:18:04     3:10:55    9:57     4:20:48
1108  Steven Walesh          M50-54      92/125     4:21:25       40:25     1:24:08     1:53:23     2:13:17     3:06:39    9:57     4:20:52
1109  Monique Basty          F55-59        5/19     4:22:53       43:56     1:29:04     1:58:50     2:18:37     3:14:00    9:58     4:20:56
1110  Kevin Brau             M50-54      93/125     4:21:58       43:14     1:25:59     1:52:25     2:10:19     3:04:17    9:58     4:20:56
1111  Julie Mliner           F25-29      61/126     4:23:25       49:22     1:38:33     2:11:57     2:29:21     3:17:20    9:58     4:20:57
1112  Sadie Merrill          F15-19        3/12     4:24:27       42:16     1:27:52     1:56:15     2:15:12     3:09:03    9:58     4:20:59
1113  Jon Lapinskas          M40-44     134/171     4:22:18       46:00     1:31:19     1:59:38     2:16:50     3:07:03    9:58     4:21:00
1114  Jim Moeller            M40-44     135/171     4:24:29       51:00     1:40:58     2:10:42     2:29:46     3:19:01    9:58     4:21:02
1115  Susan Freundl          F50-54        9/26     4:23:45       48:18     1:36:14     2:06:34     2:25:03     3:14:30    9:58     4:21:15
1116  Tony Wanie             M25-29      82/100     4:22:49       40:30     1:19:58     1:44:51     2:01:04     2:47:29    9:59     4:21:21
1117  Sriram Raghavulu       M40-44     136/171     4:23:18       46:06     1:30:47     1:58:48     2:16:27     3:03:09    9:59     4:21:29
1118  Steve Gardner          M50-54      94/125     4:24:01       43:58     1:29:41     1:58:52     2:17:29     3:10:30    9:59     4:21:31
1119  Michele McAlister      F40-44      59/112     4:25:07       47:23     1:34:05     2:03:09     2:22:28     3:13:41    9:59     4:21:34
1120  Stefan Elliott         M45-49     129/169     4:22:16       40:56     1:22:19     1:48:42     2:05:53     2:57:26    9:59     4:21:37
1121  Rebecca Keesler        F30-34      76/132     4:23:18       45:42     1:31:51     2:00:20     2:18:17     3:11:51    9:59     4:21:38
1122  Jared Davis            M20-24       56/77     4:24:05       44:37     1:28:55     1:56:51     2:14:16     3:02:39    9:59     4:21:44
1123  Lisa Neumann           F35-39      64/124     4:25:35       46:22     1:32:07     2:00:34     2:19:12     3:10:25   10:00     4:21:47
1124  Greg McLean            M50-54      95/125     4:24:35       49:01     1:37:32     2:07:29     2:26:07     3:15:28   10:00     4:21:47
1125  Elizabeth Morawski     F30-34      77/132     4:25:34       47:35     1:33:15     2:03:15     2:22:05     3:12:38   10:00     4:21:48
1126  Brandi Roeber          F25-29      62/126     4:26:07       54:24     1:42:19     2:13:08     2:32:01     3:23:09   10:00     4:21:52
1127  Barb Gutschow          F40-44      60/112     4:22:57       43:23     1:27:12     1:59:22     2:20:48     3:12:19   10:00     4:21:53
1128  Andrew Yanke           M30-34      94/114     4:28:26       45:07     1:29:50     1:57:49     2:16:02     3:07:34   10:00     4:21:56
1129  William Reinecke       M40-44     137/171     4:23:50       45:39     1:30:55     1:59:08     2:17:16     3:10:15   10:00     4:22:06
1130  Elizabeth Mottet       F45-49       30/60     4:28:12       49:21     1:39:39     2:10:40     2:29:48     3:20:06   10:01     4:22:15
1131  Shelly Collette        F35-39      65/124     4:26:13       46:08     1:32:25     2:00:49     2:18:45     3:07:39   10:01     4:22:17
1132  Amber Kolander         F25-29      63/126     4:24:04       45:51     1:31:21     1:59:33     2:17:06     3:06:56   10:01     4:22:31
1133  Matthew Malovrh        M25-29      83/100     4:26:16       50:46     1:38:24     2:07:54     2:26:24     3:16:42   10:01     4:22:32
1134  Mari Martin            F55-59        6/19     4:25:41       48:23     1:36:50     2:07:03     2:26:13     3:17:25   10:02     4:22:40
1135  Patrick Liebmann       M40-44     138/171     4:24:06       45:56     1:31:57     2:00:15     2:21:05     3:17:13   10:02     4:22:48
1136  Mike Scaminaci         M40-44     139/171     4:25:22       48:42     1:37:36     2:07:15     2:26:17     3:16:23   10:02     4:22:50
1137  John Zimonick          M45-49     130/169     4:25:18       48:08     1:36:15     2:05:54     2:24:30     3:13:30   10:02     4:22:52
1138  Dave Williams          M40-44     140/171     4:27:25       50:47     1:40:21     2:10:34     2:29:27     3:19:26   10:02     4:23:00
1139  Paul Lewandowski       M50-54      96/125     4:25:28       49:17     1:36:52     2:07:11     2:25:09     3:12:52   10:02     4:23:01
1140  Julia Verhaagh         F40-44      61/112     4:27:40       48:08     1:36:05     2:06:23     2:25:24     3:16:29   10:02     4:23:02
1141  Roger Page             M50-54      97/125     4:27:01       52:59     1:44:07     2:15:04     2:33:15     3:22:16   10:02     4:23:04
1142  Jennifer Behrend       F35-39      66/124     4:30:57       49:00     1:38:03     2:08:02     2:27:04     3:16:47   10:03     4:23:14
1143  Barb Fleisner          F50-54       10/26     4:24:57       46:31     1:34:01     2:03:43     2:22:23     3:16:18   10:03     4:23:16
1144  Robert Sorenson        M40-44     141/171     4:24:49       45:28     1:31:02     1:59:26     2:16:44     3:07:44   10:03     4:23:16
1145  Cathy Augsburger       F40-44      62/112     4:24:24       43:18     1:27:23     1:53:57     2:11:10     3:03:29   10:04     4:23:37
1146  Lori Frerk             F40-44      63/112     4:24:31       43:07     1:27:00     1:57:05     2:17:14     3:12:35   10:04     4:23:44
1147  Craig Ledford          M55-59       36/68     4:26:12       48:34     1:36:25     2:05:57     2:24:23     3:15:03   10:04     4:23:45
1148  Brenda Rozmiarek       F35-39      67/124     4:26:18       48:16     1:35:14     2:04:39     2:23:12     3:13:42   10:04     4:23:47
1149  Lee Hart               M30-34      95/114     4:29:58       45:52     1:30:30     2:00:12     2:19:06     3:13:15   10:04     4:23:47
1150  Bob Le Sage            M40-44     142/171     4:26:42       44:17     1:29:43     1:58:07     2:15:59     3:13:47   10:04     4:23:48
1151  Paul Wisnewski         M45-49     131/169     4:26:15       48:29     1:37:30     2:07:24     2:25:07     3:12:36   10:04     4:23:49
1152  Kenneth Goldrick       M30-34      96/114     4:24:30       41:56     1:22:37     1:48:06     2:06:30     3:01:50   10:04     4:23:53
1153  Nikki Joas             F25-29      64/126     4:25:27       44:33     1:30:43     1:59:57     2:19:08     3:13:05   10:05     4:24:02
1154  Cathy Gratzmiller      F25-29      65/126     4:26:30       49:20     1:37:56     2:08:14     2:27:24     3:18:42   10:05     4:24:12
1155  Sarah Binder           F20-24       33/80     4:30:28       53:29     1:48:50     2:20:18     2:38:13     3:28:10   10:05     4:24:12
1156  Jason Burns            M35-39     103/127     4:28:03       44:58     1:30:56     1:59:53     2:19:04     3:12:45   10:05     4:24:17
1157  Janice Songstad        F20-24       34/80     4:31:18       47:18     1:37:12     2:07:53     2:29:39     3:19:31   10:05     4:24:20
1158  Claire Miller          F25-29      66/126     4:32:01       50:53     1:39:59     2:09:58     2:28:05     3:17:28   10:05     4:24:20
1159  Kevin Dickey           M50-54      98/125     4:29:37       49:32     1:37:52     2:08:04     2:26:59     3:18:36   10:05     4:24:22
1160  Pete Summers           M45-49     132/169     4:26:54       48:15     1:34:18     2:03:02     2:21:41     3:15:01   10:06     4:24:26
1161  Jenny Summers          F45-49       31/60     4:26:54       47:19     1:34:18     2:03:02     2:21:41     3:15:01   10:06     4:24:26
1162  Nik Damro              M25-29      84/100     4:25:09       46:42     1:32:23     2:00:41     2:18:36     3:07:32   10:06     4:24:27
1163  Amber Staude           F25-29      67/126     4:32:00       40:27     1:22:58     1:51:22     2:16:01     3:13:53   10:06     4:24:33
1164  Jennifer Tomcheck      F25-29      68/126     4:27:29       46:05     1:33:18     2:03:12     2:22:50     3:15:47   10:06     4:24:34
1165  Randall Clegg          M50-54      99/125     4:31:37       46:33     1:34:03     2:02:56     2:21:19     3:12:35   10:06     4:24:42
1166  Heidi Crile            F20-24       35/80     4:27:20       47:34     1:39:37     2:09:50     2:31:01     3:19:15   10:06     4:24:47
1167  Cassy Greenwood        F20-24       36/80     4:27:18       48:14     1:34:14     2:04:06     2:23:10     3:15:55   10:07     4:24:49
1168  David Lake             M40-44     143/171     4:29:06       47:56     1:36:48     2:06:39     2:25:18     3:15:03   10:07     4:25:01
1169  Ray Hollnagel          M45-49     133/169     4:28:44       49:49     1:39:44     2:10:45     2:30:39     3:23:48   10:07     4:25:03
1170  Alicia Lay             F25-29      69/126     4:28:39       49:16     1:37:28     2:07:23     2:26:46     3:18:02   10:07     4:25:06
1171  Terence Casper         M50-54     100/125     4:27:24       47:27     1:34:08     2:03:17     2:21:09     3:11:28   10:07     4:25:14
1172  Patrick Culligan       M60-64        8/24     4:25:57       50:46     1:43:53     2:15:12     2:34:26     3:20:25   10:08     4:25:17
1173  Leslie Stangel         F40-44      64/112     4:29:14       48:58     1:38:06     2:08:29     2:29:43     3:20:40   10:08     4:25:23
1174  Mark Rommelfanger      CLYDE        36/75     4:27:05       45:32     1:30:57     1:59:21     2:17:14     3:06:50   10:08     4:25:24
1175  Carlos Nunez           CLYDE        37/75     4:28:32       43:30     1:27:58     1:56:43     2:14:50     3:05:56   10:08     4:25:29
1176  Melissa Van Weele      F20-24       37/80     4:32:06       46:11     1:31:54     2:01:13     2:20:58     3:12:54   10:09     4:25:45
1177  Rachel Fix             F35-39      68/124     4:28:19       48:08     1:34:28     2:03:32     2:24:11     3:18:36   10:09     4:25:46
1178  Adeline Browne         F20-24       38/80     4:28:10       47:01     1:34:56     2:04:58     2:24:00     3:16:27   10:09     4:25:50
1179  Shelley Awe            F20-24       39/80     4:29:22       48:47     1:38:17     2:09:28     2:30:31     3:19:53   10:09     4:25:53
1180  Jordan Hatch           M15-19       12/16     4:28:14       43:19     1:28:00     1:57:08     2:18:08     3:13:35   10:10     4:26:12
1181  James Youngwerth       M45-49     134/169     4:27:31       44:15     1:29:53     1:58:09     2:15:52     3:10:03   10:10     4:26:17
1182  Cari Schaffer          F40-44      65/112     4:31:38       53:01     1:44:03     2:15:40     2:34:46     3:24:35   10:10     4:26:29
1183  Ian Wilson             M30-34      97/114     4:27:41       41:53     1:26:37     1:57:50     2:18:41     3:16:56   10:10     4:26:32
1184  Stacy Maroney          F30-34      78/132     4:32:02       49:38     1:41:01     2:11:34     2:30:52     3:22:20   10:10     4:26:33
1185  Scott Derby            M40-44     144/171     4:30:49       50:38     1:40:57     2:11:18     2:30:29     3:21:48   10:11     4:26:35
1186  Doreen Borowski        F40-44      66/112     4:30:31       47:50     1:36:25     2:06:53     2:26:11     3:18:57   10:11     4:26:43
1187  Jesse France           CLYDE        38/75     4:28:46       47:38     1:34:33     2:04:55     2:24:45     3:18:17   10:11     4:26:47
1188  Mindy Bennett          F30-34      79/132     4:29:14       48:21     1:37:11     2:08:35     2:27:48     3:19:22   10:11     4:26:50
1189  Rhonda Kempen          F30-34      80/132     4:33:04       45:18     1:30:52     1:59:37     2:18:21     3:12:46   10:11     4:26:50
1190  Chad Counard           M50-54     101/125     4:29:29       45:25     1:30:54     1:57:53     2:15:11     3:01:16   10:11     4:26:56
1191  Tricia Nechodom        F20-24       40/80     4:32:59       48:54     1:42:30     2:14:08     2:33:47     3:25:18   10:11     4:26:57
1192  Cara Hankwitz          F20-24       41/80     4:32:59       48:54     1:42:30     2:14:08     2:33:47     3:25:18   10:11     4:26:57
1193  Kendra Nordgren        F25-29      70/126     4:29:34       52:42     1:42:16     2:12:55     2:34:03     3:24:08   10:11     4:26:58
1194  Hannah Olson           F20-24       42/80     4:29:34       52:43     1:42:17     2:12:56     2:34:04     3:24:09   10:11     4:26:59
1195  Kent Hoffmann          M40-44     145/171     4:29:29       46:59     1:33:39     2:03:44     2:22:22     3:11:32   10:12     4:27:01
1196  Alexandra Shafovaloff  F20-24       43/80     4:30:42       51:36     1:41:59     2:12:52     2:31:41     3:21:58   10:12     4:27:08
1197  Tracey Wierman         F45-49       32/60     4:30:48       49:11     1:38:40     2:09:06     2:28:05     3:19:23   10:12     4:27:11
1198  Ted Van Egeren         M55-59       37/68     4:33:17       45:07     1:30:52     2:00:06     2:18:37     3:10:21   10:12     4:27:12
1199  Lori Coudron           F50-54       11/26     4:28:50       45:33     1:31:05     1:59:32     2:17:53     3:12:51   10:12     4:27:13
1200  Jeff Sherwood          M55-59       38/68     4:29:11       45:16     1:31:20     2:01:11     2:20:02     3:13:51   10:12     4:27:14
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  James Bott             M30-34      98/114     4:30:41       49:50     1:39:34     2:11:03     2:30:07     3:20:23   10:12     4:27:14
1202  Andrea Kruse           F30-34      81/132     4:27:28       38:11     1:20:35     1:48:03     2:06:18     3:01:57   10:13     4:27:27
1203  Jerry Demeuse          M40-44     146/171     4:33:04       45:00     1:31:06     2:00:51     2:20:35     3:12:25   10:13     4:27:29
1204  Chuck Prill            M55-59       39/68     4:29:38       46:38     1:34:36     2:03:54     2:23:09     3:13:47   10:13     4:27:30
1205  Dean Klinger           M55-59       40/68     4:29:26       45:20     1:30:43     1:59:09     2:16:55     3:14:03   10:13     4:27:31
1206  Todd Schmidt           M40-44     147/171     4:31:27       51:27     1:43:10     2:10:52     2:28:36     3:22:13   10:13     4:27:33
1207  Rhonda Mleziva         F30-34      82/132     4:32:29       49:55     1:39:34     2:11:58     2:31:19     3:22:09   10:13     4:27:42
1208  Kurt Frederick         M40-44     148/171     4:29:44       39:05     1:17:51     1:42:47     1:59:23     2:54:44   10:13     4:27:49
1209  Kelly Paschke          F35-39      69/124     4:33:22       49:38     1:41:00     2:11:35     2:30:52     3:22:20   10:13     4:27:52
1210  Greg Shives            M45-49     135/169     4:30:43       52:15     1:42:50     2:14:01     2:33:10     3:23:34   10:14     4:28:03
1211  Steve Schrader         M40-44     149/171     4:32:53       47:08     1:33:12     2:01:31     2:19:38     3:11:54   10:14     4:28:05
1212  Dan Wendl              M55-59       41/68     4:30:37       48:22     1:35:42     2:05:53     2:24:27     3:15:36   10:14     4:28:09
1213  Melissa Summers        F20-24       44/80     4:31:38       51:00     1:41:27     2:11:42     2:30:24     3:22:10   10:14     4:28:10
1214  Tari Ringelstetter     F45-49       33/60     4:31:46       51:31     1:42:00     2:12:51     2:31:41     3:21:58   10:14     4:28:12
1215  Sean O'Connor          M50-54     102/125     4:35:16       49:47     1:39:34     2:10:33     2:29:12     3:19:14   10:15     4:28:24
1216  Laura O'Connor         F50-54       12/26     4:35:16       49:48     1:39:34     2:10:34     2:29:12     3:19:20   10:15     4:28:24
1217  Kateri Polen           F40-44      67/112     4:30:11       45:35     1:31:37     2:01:17     2:21:05     3:17:03   10:15     4:28:33
1218  Patricia Kolbe         F20-24       45/80     4:29:57       46:10     1:33:15     2:04:32     2:25:05     3:20:06   10:15     4:28:36
1219  Laurie Hart            F35-39      70/124     4:34:45       50:50     1:44:02     2:15:14     2:38:03     3:28:00   10:15     4:28:37
1220  Nate Christensen       M20-24       57/77     4:32:48       47:11     1:33:17     2:02:35     2:21:58     3:15:47   10:15     4:28:41
1221  Mark Scheer            M50-54     103/125     4:36:34       47:56     1:36:12     2:06:36     2:25:44     3:17:45   10:15     4:28:43
1222  Randy Schauder         M35-39     104/127     4:30:52       43:42     1:26:46     1:53:56     2:11:39     3:14:27   10:16     4:28:46
1223  Mary Nolan             F20-24       46/80     4:36:07       50:42     1:43:00     2:13:47     2:32:57     3:23:00   10:16     4:28:52
1224  Robert Wilson          M35-39     105/127     4:31:40       48:00     1:35:54     2:05:16     2:23:27     3:16:52   10:16     4:28:54
1225  Tricia Wilson          F35-39      71/124     4:31:40       48:00     1:35:55     2:05:16     2:23:27     3:16:52   10:16     4:28:54
1226  Megan Callahan         F25-29      71/126     4:33:28       49:57     1:42:17     2:12:23     2:32:29     3:25:19   10:16     4:28:59
1227  Amanda Rouse           F20-24       47/80     4:31:52       48:37     1:34:48     2:04:26     2:23:50     3:17:16   10:17     4:29:22
1228  David Richmond         M60-64        9/24     4:32:37       45:14     1:30:10     1:58:49     2:17:35     3:11:46   10:17     4:29:23
1229  Nick Abujamra          M35-39     106/127     4:32:29       46:41     1:30:03     1:58:55     2:19:06     3:14:04   10:17     4:29:25
1230  Mike Phillippi         M45-49     136/169     4:33:20       44:50     1:30:53     2:00:29     2:19:23     3:15:30   10:17     4:29:25
1231  Karin Slough           F35-39      72/124     4:32:01       49:13     1:38:13     2:09:22     2:28:23     3:20:46   10:17     4:29:28
1232  Kevin Plekan           M40-44     150/171     4:31:52       47:50     1:34:59     2:05:15     2:26:20     3:20:44   10:17     4:29:31
1233  Kerri Lancour          F40-44      68/112     4:33:10       51:34     1:41:58     2:13:00     2:32:17     3:24:23   10:17     4:29:32
1234  Frederica Doriot       F30-34      83/132     4:33:06       51:34     1:41:56     2:12:40     2:32:15     3:24:43   10:17     4:29:33
1235  William Corriveau      M45-49     137/169     4:32:11       50:51     1:39:28     2:09:32     2:29:07     3:20:22   10:17     4:29:33
1236  Markell Kuper          F25-29      72/126     4:30:26       45:13     1:31:21     2:00:21     2:20:31     3:17:26   10:18     4:29:41
1237  Jessica Clegg          F20-24       48/80     4:36:35       42:56     1:30:24     2:02:47     2:23:54     3:19:57   10:18     4:29:43
1238  Kelly Vogt             F20-24       49/80     4:35:10       48:37     1:37:23     2:08:15     2:27:30     3:19:54   10:18     4:29:44
1239  Katie Elmore           F25-29      73/126     4:32:24       48:54     1:37:07     2:07:09     2:26:14     3:19:03   10:18     4:29:47
1240  Jennifer Davidson      F35-39      73/124     4:32:24       48:54     1:37:07     2:07:10     2:26:14     3:19:03   10:18     4:29:47
1241  Bonnie Martin          F30-34      84/132     4:35:55       50:50     1:44:01     2:15:15     2:38:04     3:28:01   10:18     4:29:48
1242  John Reed              M55-59       42/68     4:33:20       51:38     1:42:02     2:13:13     2:33:09     3:24:49   10:18     4:29:48
1243  Sally Hrobsky          F40-44      69/112     4:32:26       47:11     1:34:15     2:04:30     2:23:46     3:16:08   10:18     4:29:55
1244  Anna Friedrich         F25-29      74/126     4:32:27       47:13     1:34:16     2:04:31     2:23:57     3:18:06   10:18     4:29:56
1245  Thomas Byrne           M20-24       58/77     4:30:01                                         2:33:33     3:20:01   10:18     4:30:01
1246  Kris Schuller          M45-49     138/169     4:34:12       43:47     1:28:58     2:00:15     2:20:17     3:18:06   10:19     4:30:07
1247  Paul Rademacher        M45-49     139/169     4:36:55       46:26     1:30:51     1:59:16     2:17:17     3:09:04   10:19     4:30:19
1248  Shawn Kalloway         F35-39      74/124     4:34:22       51:02     1:41:26     2:12:26     2:31:51     3:24:24   10:19     4:30:19
1249  John Hessenthaler      M30-34      99/114     4:34:25       42:13     1:25:16     1:54:34     2:14:09     3:12:57   10:19     4:30:25
1250  Sharon Plettner        F40-44      70/112     4:37:53       48:31     1:37:19     2:07:45     2:27:19     3:20:41   10:20     4:30:31
1251  Rick Deegan            M35-39     107/127     4:32:31       45:10     1:29:31     1:57:15     2:14:52     3:11:51   10:20     4:30:45
1252  Sarah Radke            F35-39      75/124     4:36:26       49:17     1:37:40     2:08:11     2:28:18     3:22:14   10:20     4:30:56
1253  Tressie Niblett        F35-39      76/124     4:37:28       50:42     1:41:39     2:12:05     2:31:15     3:22:16   10:21     4:31:01
1254  Jason Olsen            M35-39     108/127     4:33:21       45:51     1:28:57     1:57:58     2:18:22     3:17:08   10:21     4:31:07
1255  Signe Redner           F35-39      77/124     4:35:16       53:10     1:40:13     2:09:23     2:28:12     3:19:11   10:21     4:31:09
1256  Kristen Hodek          F25-29      75/126     4:32:35       45:33     1:33:05     2:03:13     2:24:45     3:18:43   10:21     4:31:15
1257  Hannah Mixdorf         F15-19        4/12     4:34:48       50:46     1:40:51     2:11:11     2:30:20     3:21:18   10:21     4:31:22
1258  Paul Merkey            CLYDE        39/75     4:32:02       43:03     1:26:04     1:54:20     2:13:41     3:14:52   10:22     4:31:26
1259  Ricardo Abud           M45-49     140/169     4:35:36       51:23     1:42:50     2:14:15     2:32:57     3:23:24   10:22     4:31:36
1260  Jennifer Devitt        F30-34      85/132     4:38:54       45:41     1:32:01     2:02:22     2:22:30     3:19:19   10:23     4:31:57
1261  Lisa Steig             F40-44      71/112     4:34:26       48:57     1:36:19     2:06:21     2:26:12     3:20:19   10:23     4:31:57
1262  Nydia Esbona           F40-44      72/112     4:34:27       48:16     1:35:17     2:04:44     2:24:23     3:20:47   10:23     4:31:58
1263  Joseph Foro            M30-34     100/114     4:35:51       46:55     1:33:42     2:02:10     2:20:28     3:13:49   10:23     4:32:02
1264  Laura Cornell          F50-54       13/26     4:39:46       49:01     1:38:10     2:08:10     2:28:10     3:23:33   10:23     4:32:04
1265  John Cardone           M45-49     141/169     4:39:46       49:01     1:38:11     2:08:10     2:28:10     3:23:33   10:23     4:32:04
1266  Ryan Kroening          M20-24       59/77     4:33:38       45:30     1:32:07     2:01:23     2:20:13     3:15:41   10:23     4:32:13
1267  Melissa Shreiner       F40-44      73/112     4:36:26       48:45     1:36:37     2:07:40     2:27:09     3:20:56   10:24     4:32:28
1268  Moira Kraft            ATHENA        3/13     4:36:18       48:59     1:38:33     2:08:21     2:27:48     3:19:34   10:24     4:32:34
1269  Luis Martinez          M40-44     151/171     4:35:48       50:04     1:39:22     2:10:22     2:29:38     3:21:43   10:24     4:32:39
1270  Dan Doerfler           M40-44     152/171     4:36:12       49:51     1:39:26     2:10:03     2:30:04     3:22:38   10:24     4:32:39
1271  Daniel Weaver          CLYDE        40/75     4:36:37       49:36     1:38:59     2:08:53     2:28:06     3:22:16   10:24     4:32:40
1272  Brian Zinser           M45-49     142/169     4:35:02       48:28     1:36:26     2:07:51     2:26:12     3:20:02   10:25     4:32:47
1273  Gregory Stuebs         M45-49     143/169     4:36:37       45:49     1:30:54     2:00:59     2:22:11     3:19:19   10:25     4:32:49
1274  Brian Hendricks        M20-24       60/77     4:35:43       52:21     1:42:01     2:12:28     2:33:11     3:24:43   10:25     4:32:50
1275  Neil Prisbe            CLYDE        41/75     4:36:24       51:16     1:40:06     2:10:31     2:30:14     3:22:27   10:25     4:33:02
1276  Laura Schmoll          F45-49       34/60     4:36:36       51:43     1:42:05     2:13:35     2:33:13     3:24:58   10:25     4:33:06
1277  Karen Cook             F35-39      78/124     4:35:34       47:54     1:35:18     2:04:42     2:23:15     3:18:44   10:26     4:33:08
1278  Mike Edgington         M35-39     109/127     4:35:09       47:01     1:33:22     2:01:56     2:21:04     3:16:46   10:26     4:33:12
1279  Tanya Gorder           F35-39      79/124     4:35:44       48:21     1:36:23     2:07:08     2:26:42     3:19:55   10:26     4:33:14
1280  Jennifer Greeneway     F50-54       14/26     4:35:29       48:46     1:37:43     2:07:54     2:26:39     3:20:02   10:26     4:33:15
1281  Jeff Greeneway         M50-54     104/125     4:35:29       48:29     1:37:43     2:07:54     2:26:37     3:20:02   10:26     4:33:15
1282  Valerie Rabas          F30-34      86/132     4:36:50       49:38     1:40:30     2:11:25     2:31:59     3:24:03   10:26     4:33:26
1283  Laura Marciniak        F25-29      76/126     4:37:10       51:29     1:46:18     2:16:32     2:36:11     3:28:35   10:26     4:33:28
1284  Ann Holewinski         F30-34      87/132     4:37:26       51:48     1:44:13     2:16:26     2:36:12     3:27:55   10:27     4:33:35
1285  Melissa Klimek         F30-34      88/132     4:38:20       51:37     1:42:11     2:14:01     2:33:20     3:25:31   10:27     4:34:00
1286  Sara Bolcek            F30-34      89/132     4:38:20       51:38     1:42:12     2:14:02     2:33:21     3:25:32   10:28     4:34:00
1287  Christina Senn         F20-24       50/80     4:37:46       50:12     1:40:09     2:09:57     2:29:10     3:23:31   10:28     4:34:07
1288  Emily Daniels          F20-24       51/80     4:37:46       50:13     1:40:10     2:09:58     2:29:11     3:23:32   10:28     4:34:09
1289  Scott Hemink           CLYDE        42/75     4:36:40       51:49     1:40:27     2:11:07     2:30:14     3:26:06   10:28     4:34:12
1290  Mary Demoulin          F30-34      90/132     4:35:45       46:40     1:36:15     2:07:14     2:27:35     3:21:57   10:28     4:34:12
1291  Molly Sells            F25-29      77/126     4:39:45       48:17     1:35:37     2:05:30     2:24:32     3:18:09   10:29     4:34:35
1292  Lisa Albanese          F35-39      80/124     4:37:15       47:25     1:36:47     2:07:36     2:27:22     3:22:44   10:29     4:34:36
1293  Matthew Kidwell        M25-29      85/100     4:37:23       49:35     1:38:26     2:09:24     2:29:09     3:23:54   10:29     4:34:42
1294  Karen Kidwell          F25-29      78/126     4:37:23       49:35     1:38:26     2:09:25     2:29:10     3:23:55   10:29     4:34:42
1295  Dawn McCoy             F30-34      91/132     4:42:20       50:57     1:42:15     2:14:51     2:35:37     3:29:02   10:29     4:34:47
1296  Erica Wilczek          F20-24       52/80     4:38:45       52:01     1:41:51     2:12:58     2:32:38     3:25:27   10:29     4:34:48
1297  Luke Gilson            M25-29      86/100     4:36:26       44:53     1:29:11     1:57:38     2:17:34     3:14:06   10:29     4:34:49
1298  Joe Cedzo              M50-54     105/125     4:38:28       47:02     1:36:14     2:06:30     2:25:54     3:20:18   10:29     4:34:50
1299  Sharon Bolz            F50-54       15/26     4:42:11       47:30     1:36:22     2:07:41     2:27:52     3:21:49   10:29     4:34:51
1300  Connie Morley          F55-59        7/19     4:39:03       51:25     1:41:27     2:12:54     2:33:17     3:27:44   10:30     4:34:54
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1301  Aaron Bohnsack         M30-34     101/114     4:38:04       40:47     1:23:05     1:49:03     2:05:34     3:04:49   10:30     4:34:56
1302  Kathy Van Boxtel       F45-49       35/60     4:37:39       51:05     1:42:39     2:15:52     2:35:00     3:27:11   10:30     4:35:00
1303  Hope Vande Ven         F35-39      81/124     4:37:40       51:05     1:42:39     2:15:53     2:35:00     3:27:11   10:30     4:35:01
1304  Pam Wondrash           F35-39      82/124     4:38:07       50:37     1:39:39     2:12:14     2:31:59     3:26:32   10:30     4:35:11
1305  Mitchell Farra         M35-39     110/127     4:41:24       49:52     1:38:32     2:08:39     2:27:57     3:21:49   10:31     4:35:21
1306  Teri Riley             F25-29      79/126     4:39:26       51:19     1:43:20     2:15:29     2:35:09     3:28:09   10:31     4:35:34
1307  Roger Kruk             M60-64       10/24     4:39:16       51:34     1:41:54     2:12:49     2:32:47     3:24:39   10:31     4:35:39
1308  Paul Bursik            M45-49     144/169     4:37:58       48:47     1:37:43     2:07:55     2:26:40     3:20:04   10:31     4:35:44
1309  Bryan Van Lanen        M45-49     145/169     4:39:12       45:32     1:30:02     1:57:40     2:15:48     3:10:00   10:32     4:35:49
1310  Nathaniel Carroll      M30-34     102/114     4:40:23       50:30     1:37:14     2:06:31     2:25:27     3:19:41   10:32     4:35:51
1311  Michele Brotherton     F40-44      74/112     4:37:58       43:31     1:27:25     1:55:27     2:13:55     3:12:25   10:32     4:36:07
1312  Trevor Challifour      M35-39     111/127     4:36:55       40:00     1:20:51     1:47:39     2:05:09     3:01:53   10:32     4:36:08
1313  Christian Holzheu      M35-39     112/127     4:39:50       47:27     1:38:47     2:08:15     2:28:25     3:24:41   10:33     4:36:17
1314  Denis Schmidt          M25-29      87/100     4:40:42       51:44     1:42:19     2:13:10     2:32:01     3:24:43   10:33     4:36:27
1315  Timothy Case           M30-34     103/114     4:42:45       47:51     1:38:06     2:09:40     2:30:35     3:23:59   10:33     4:36:31
1316  Julie Gibbons          F25-29      80/126     4:39:38       46:58     1:34:46     2:04:18     2:23:02     3:21:19   10:34     4:36:39
1317  Ned Hughes             M60-64       11/24     4:40:28       49:58     1:39:53     2:10:53     2:30:47     3:25:49   10:34     4:36:55
1318  Stephanie Frazee       F40-44      75/112     4:42:14       51:58     1:42:45     2:14:26     2:34:14     3:28:01   10:34     4:36:58
1319  Dawn Fritzell          F40-44      76/112     4:39:26       51:20     1:42:15     2:13:25     2:36:04     3:28:19   10:35     4:37:06
1320  Jim Fischer            M40-44     153/171     4:41:15       53:12     1:40:15     2:09:24     2:28:14     3:19:14   10:35     4:37:09
1321  Kelly Demers           F35-39      83/124     4:41:20       57:07     1:48:44     2:22:11     2:42:45     3:34:59   10:35     4:37:15
1322  Peter Strimaitis       CLYDE        43/75     4:39:44       46:33     1:31:45     2:00:15     2:19:47     3:19:49   10:35     4:37:18
1323  Leah Heier             F25-29      81/126     4:39:22       47:06     1:36:30     2:07:29     2:27:08     3:23:22   10:35     4:37:22
1324  David Pock             M45-49     146/169     4:40:58       51:00     1:41:47     2:13:10     2:33:08     3:27:39   10:35     4:37:22
1325  Kevin Kindt            M35-39     113/127     4:40:49       48:30     1:36:08     2:06:22     2:27:16     3:22:49   10:35     4:37:23
1326  Denise Probert         F45-49       36/60     4:41:04       50:59     1:42:00     2:12:59     2:31:40     3:23:06   10:36     4:37:31
1327  Annette Gonzales       F40-44      77/112     4:41:51       53:55     1:46:27     2:19:08     2:39:11     3:32:02   10:36     4:37:47
1328  Bill Lepley            M60-64       12/24     4:41:39       48:36     1:37:28     2:08:10     2:28:27     3:22:25   10:36     4:37:49
1329  Tanner Gutzman         M01-14         3/5     4:38:54       43:23     1:28:44     1:59:57     2:20:54     3:18:19   10:36     4:37:54
1330  Ruth Scheck            F50-54       16/26     4:45:26       51:07     1:41:36     2:12:35     2:32:27     3:26:39   10:36     4:37:54
1331  Cindy Cohen            F40-44      78/112     4:44:16       48:51     1:36:18     2:06:30     2:28:48     3:28:01   10:36     4:37:54
1332  James McVeigh          M35-39     114/127     4:39:08       47:36     1:36:24     2:07:02     2:26:13     3:23:19   10:36     4:37:54
1333  Joseph Matuszak        M50-54     106/125     4:45:26       51:07     1:41:37     2:12:35     2:32:28     3:26:40   10:36     4:37:54
1334  Amanda D'Arcy          F25-29      82/126     4:44:17       49:51     1:42:00     2:12:59     2:34:16     3:26:46   10:37     4:38:06
1335  Barb Michaels          F45-49       37/60     4:41:30       50:07     1:40:34     2:13:39     2:33:29     3:27:48   10:37     4:38:06
1336  Aaron Vanden Heuvel    M35-39     115/127     4:43:11       44:40     1:27:45     1:55:47     2:13:17     3:09:50   10:38     4:38:29
1337  Heather Erdmann        F35-39      84/124     4:42:07       51:33     1:41:56     2:13:06     2:33:07     3:25:52   10:38     4:38:33
1338  Thomas Mooney          M55-59       43/68     4:38:33                                                               10:38     4:38:33
1339  Megan Mooney-Lane      F25-29      83/126     4:38:33                                                               10:38     4:38:33
1340  Edith Crawford         F30-34      92/132     4:40:13       45:35     1:31:05     1:59:28     2:16:47     3:11:45   10:38     4:38:43
1341  Stephanie Wackett      F30-34      93/132     4:41:09       46:18     1:31:57     2:01:22     2:23:20     3:19:00   10:38     4:38:44
1342  Chris Siguenza         M20-24       61/77     4:39:41       42:18     1:23:24     1:49:22     2:07:32     3:12:16   10:39     4:38:53
1343  Amanda Draxler         F20-24       53/80     4:40:39       46:33     1:33:18     2:04:51     2:27:04     3:25:49   10:39     4:38:55
1344  Marco Lopez            M20-24       62/77     4:40:25       45:35     1:31:05     1:59:28     2:16:47     3:11:46   10:39     4:38:55
1345  Joyce Cameron          F25-29      84/126     4:45:55       47:18     1:37:12     2:07:52     2:29:38     3:25:08   10:39     4:38:56
1346  Pete Litzau            M55-59       44/68     4:42:48       52:34     1:44:19     2:15:48     2:35:41     3:27:49   10:39     4:38:56
1347  Anthony Lehman         M45-49     147/169     4:40:54       50:24     1:40:49     2:12:14     2:31:46     3:26:05   10:39     4:39:01
1348  Rachel Davis           F20-24       54/80     4:46:13       52:57     1:47:28     2:18:13     2:37:14     3:27:42   10:39     4:39:03
1349  Morri Ledy             F40-44      79/112     4:41:13       49:08     1:37:48     2:08:17     2:28:27     3:25:44   10:39     4:39:11
1350  Monica Hollingworth    F25-29      85/126     4:44:42       49:54     1:42:10     2:11:49     2:30:54     3:26:20   10:39     4:39:11
1351  Renee Rose-Frievalt    F40-44      80/112     4:41:17       48:50     1:37:18     2:07:39     2:27:09     3:20:49   10:39     4:39:14
1352  Lynn Ludke             F35-39      85/124     4:44:27       49:53     1:39:47     2:12:18     2:32:37     3:27:53   10:40     4:39:25
1353  Jamaica Hoyord         F30-34      94/132     4:43:13       52:07     1:44:41     2:15:43     2:36:09     3:30:30   10:40     4:39:29
1354  Ronald Totten          M55-59       45/68     4:43:33       48:45     1:36:37     2:07:39     2:27:07     3:22:31   10:40     4:39:34
1355  Andrew Marshall        M20-24       63/77     4:40:40       42:44     1:24:55     1:53:46     2:15:42     3:16:32   10:40     4:39:36
1356  Rick Cook              M45-49     148/169     4:41:00       44:25     1:29:46     2:00:31     2:21:33     3:23:13   10:40     4:39:40
1357  Austin Holmes          M01-14         4/5     4:42:40       47:48     1:34:39     2:04:27     2:24:42     3:21:34   10:40     4:39:40
1358  Debra Engebos          F35-39      86/124     4:41:53       42:16     1:27:52     1:57:54     2:18:19     3:14:46   10:41     4:39:41
1359  Michelle Davidson      F35-39      87/124     4:42:40       51:04     1:40:12     2:11:07     2:30:10     3:26:17   10:41     4:39:41
1360  Scott Matuszak         M45-49     149/169     4:45:45       50:13     1:42:35     2:14:51     2:36:08     3:31:05   10:41     4:39:47
1361  Nathan Strobel         M45-49     150/169     4:45:44       50:13     1:42:35     2:14:51     2:36:08     3:31:05   10:41     4:39:47
1362  Martin Auchter         M40-44     154/171     4:44:09       48:12     1:37:25     2:09:00     2:29:04     3:24:39   10:42     4:40:15
1363  Jessica Birchem-Isley  ATHENA        4/13     4:44:07       50:34     1:42:32     2:15:23     2:35:49     3:31:05   10:43     4:40:37
1364  Debbie Posewitz        F40-44      81/112     4:42:34       45:21     1:34:44     2:08:10     2:29:03     3:26:59   10:43     4:40:40
1365  John Ebel              M55-59       46/68     4:43:27       48:20     1:39:03     2:09:51     2:30:49     3:26:05   10:43     4:40:56
1366  Timothy Voss           M30-34     104/114     4:44:53       48:16     1:36:51     2:07:44     2:28:56     3:26:04   10:43     4:40:57
1367  Jessica Swan           F35-39      88/124     4:42:09       42:29     1:28:14     1:57:43     2:17:53     3:15:55   10:44     4:41:03
1368  Heather Lawrence       F30-34      95/132     4:47:04       52:38     1:42:11     2:13:40     2:33:21     3:27:35   10:44     4:41:03
1369  Stephanie Quinn        F35-39      89/124     4:48:31       54:29     1:46:04     2:16:09     2:36:21     3:29:25   10:44     4:41:04
1370  Ashlee Thatcher        F20-24       55/80     4:43:25       59:01     1:55:20     2:28:35     2:47:37     3:39:37   10:44     4:41:07
1371  Jose Basulto           M40-44     155/171     4:41:57       50:00     1:41:41     2:13:20     2:32:36     3:26:14   10:44     4:41:19
1372  Peter Schleinz         M40-44     156/171     4:46:34       52:19     1:46:03     2:17:54     2:38:21     3:31:55   10:45     4:41:30
1373  Donna Winkel           F50-54       17/26     4:47:56       51:51     1:41:27     2:11:52     2:30:45     3:30:13   10:45     4:41:40
1374  Nancy Krusic           F40-44      82/112     4:47:56       51:51     1:41:28     2:11:52     2:30:45     3:30:13   10:45     4:41:40
1375  Robert Vanden Burgt    M45-49     151/169     4:43:53       47:34     1:39:21     2:09:58     2:32:31     3:28:55   10:45     4:41:52
1376  Mindy Shiben           F20-24       56/80     4:45:46       46:22     1:35:49     2:07:11     2:27:53     3:27:10   10:46     4:41:59
1377  Syl Groeschl           M55-59       47/68     4:45:43       48:55     1:39:24     2:12:55     2:33:01     3:28:50   10:46     4:42:03
1378  Katherine Groeschl     F20-24       57/80     4:45:43       48:55     1:39:25     2:12:55     2:33:01     3:28:50   10:46     4:42:03
1379  Nathan Garot           M30-34     105/114     4:45:16       49:21     1:39:14     2:09:20     2:29:35     3:25:26   10:46     4:42:10
1380  Caroline Spreng        F20-24       58/80     4:45:44       49:15     1:37:28     2:07:21     2:26:44     3:24:44   10:46     4:42:10
1381  Amy Brolsma            F30-34      96/132     4:49:23       50:39     1:42:12     2:14:11     2:34:24     3:30:22   10:46     4:42:11
1382  Nick Mielke            M25-29      88/100     4:43:45       47:50     1:35:03     2:05:10     2:25:36     3:26:38   10:46     4:42:12
1383  Scott Lemke            M35-39     116/127     4:46:11       49:52     1:40:09     2:10:16     2:29:25     3:23:04   10:46     4:42:15
1384  Jennifer Krueger       F25-29      86/126     4:46:09       51:20     1:41:40     2:12:39     2:32:25     3:26:49   10:47     4:42:19
1385  Jill Peterson          F30-34      97/132     4:45:43       51:10     1:41:23     2:12:18     2:36:08     3:31:33   10:47     4:42:21
1386  Dana Greenhoe          M60-64       13/24     4:43:34       47:15     1:34:33     2:06:15     2:25:41     3:21:26   10:47     4:42:21
1387  Jeff Hueppchen         M55-59       48/68     4:43:39       46:05     1:33:53     2:03:57     2:23:03     3:18:17   10:47     4:42:23
1388  Andrea Buchheit        F35-39      90/124     4:45:01       51:19     1:47:10     2:21:34     2:43:25     3:39:37   10:47     4:42:30
1389  Charles Engle          M20-24       64/77     4:45:06       46:03     1:32:44     2:03:48     2:27:18     3:30:36   10:47     4:42:33
1390  David Currid           M20-24       65/77     4:45:07       46:03     1:32:44     2:03:47     2:27:18     3:30:37   10:47     4:42:33
1391  Jennifer Mueth         F25-29      87/126     4:46:51       53:00     1:45:09     2:17:18     2:37:01     3:34:46   10:47     4:42:34
1392  Rachael Waite          F30-34      98/132     4:49:54       49:01     1:38:54     2:13:30     2:33:03     3:27:40   10:47     4:42:36
1393  Gina Van Thiel         F30-34      99/132     4:48:33       53:32     1:46:57     2:21:05     2:41:28     3:34:58   10:48     4:42:45
1394  Sarah Olson            F30-34     100/132     4:44:20       50:50     1:44:56     2:16:30     2:39:02     3:33:18   10:48     4:42:52
1395  Soon Hong              F60-64         2/7     4:47:06       51:12     1:39:10     2:08:34     2:25:51     3:14:03   10:49     4:43:24
1396  Adina Gillespie        F35-39      91/124     4:46:13       52:35     1:44:34     2:18:11     2:38:57     3:32:57   10:49     4:43:30
1397  Elizabeth Janning      F30-34     101/132     4:47:14       51:06     1:43:22     2:17:09     2:37:41     3:33:08   10:49     4:43:33
1398  Heather Drephal        F15-19        5/12     4:45:32       45:23     1:30:52     2:00:32     2:21:32     3:20:26   10:49     4:43:34
1399  Tammy Than             F50-54       18/26     4:46:13       49:54     1:40:12     2:13:36     2:33:22     3:27:32   10:50     4:43:38
1400  David Skelton          M50-54     107/125     4:51:09       54:05     1:51:16     2:25:29     2:44:52     3:36:33   10:50     4:43:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Michael Goeden         M20-24       66/77     4:47:56       48:30     1:36:01     2:08:57     2:29:23     3:28:07   10:50     4:43:58
1402  Julie Przesmicki       F40-44      83/112     4:46:28       48:13     1:35:41     2:05:52     2:25:26     3:23:25   10:50     4:43:58
1403  Patti Jones            F45-49       38/60     4:46:31       47:50     1:35:55     2:07:11     2:27:49     3:28:28   10:50     4:43:59
1404  Brenda Ferreira        F40-44      84/112     4:47:55       51:48     1:44:13     2:16:37     2:36:23     3:31:52   10:51     4:44:04
1405  James Cucinello        CLYDE        44/75     4:49:45       47:51     1:36:59     2:07:58     2:29:50     3:27:52   10:51     4:44:15
1406  Laura Hulback          F25-29      88/126     4:50:56       48:07     1:36:23     2:06:48     2:26:51     3:25:08   10:51     4:44:17
1407  Michael Klackner       M30-34     106/114     4:46:28       44:52     1:27:42     1:55:57     2:17:28     3:16:26   10:51     4:44:21
1408  Kenneth Holmes         M45-49     152/169     4:47:20       41:27     1:27:58     2:01:03     2:24:56     3:26:29   10:51     4:44:22
1409  Kimberly Bolz          F25-29      89/126     4:51:42       47:29     1:36:22     2:07:42     2:28:17     3:30:27   10:51     4:44:22
1410  Mark Irvin             M50-54     108/125     4:45:46       45:29     1:32:21     2:02:40     2:22:19     3:19:53   10:51     4:44:23
1411  Miriam Miles           F20-24       59/80     4:47:17       50:23     1:40:21     2:11:39     2:33:04     3:28:42   10:51     4:44:28
1412  Lisa Garrone           F40-44      85/112     4:46:34       51:48     1:46:53     2:19:59     2:40:39     3:34:55   10:52     4:44:31
1413  Thomas Perri           M45-49     153/169     4:48:52       55:30     1:49:02     2:22:41     2:43:29     3:36:49   10:52     4:44:53
1414  Michael Rassier        M55-59       49/68     4:48:54       55:31     1:49:04     2:22:40     2:43:16     3:36:51   10:52     4:44:54
1415  Ann Laird              F35-39      92/124     4:47:23       47:55     1:35:20     2:05:55     2:29:15     3:29:06   10:53     4:44:58
1416  Daniel Cota            M45-49     154/169     4:48:35       47:23     1:37:17     2:09:54     2:30:36     3:26:29   10:53     4:45:02
1417  Michael Woldt          M55-59       50/68     4:50:51       50:07     1:37:44     2:06:59     2:26:06     3:22:17   10:53     4:45:17
1418  John Creel             M70-74         1/6     4:49:35       52:31     1:43:10     2:14:49     2:34:44     3:30:37   10:54     4:45:26
1419  Catie Fox              F15-19        6/12     4:50:17       52:16     1:43:08     2:13:51     2:33:17     3:29:46   10:54     4:45:31
1420  Joe Huber              CLYDE        45/75     4:48:20       48:59     1:39:59     2:12:38     2:32:05     3:28:50   10:54     4:45:42
1421  Jessica Klister        F20-24       60/80     4:52:16       48:50     1:36:17     2:06:31     2:28:48     3:30:06   10:55     4:45:55
1422  Gina Chupka            F30-34     102/132     4:51:19       52:01     1:46:00     2:20:31     2:41:13     3:35:41   10:55     4:45:56
1423  Kristin Bouchard       F35-39      93/124     4:46:46       46:25     1:34:20     2:05:38     2:24:57     3:24:15   10:55     4:45:58
1424  Kayla Koltz Treml      F25-29      90/126     4:52:27       48:50     1:36:17     2:06:25     2:28:39     3:31:49   10:55     4:46:05
1425  Malerie Veenendall     F20-24       61/80     4:50:41       52:16     1:43:38     2:16:44     2:36:43     3:31:14   10:56     4:46:19
1426  Brenda Grosskreutz     F45-49       39/60     4:50:41       52:16     1:43:38     2:16:45     2:36:44     3:31:14   10:56     4:46:20
1427  Adam Larson            M20-24       67/77     4:54:10       49:05     1:37:45     2:09:14     2:28:47     3:25:16   10:57     4:46:56
1428  Billie Jo Lauby        F35-39      94/124     4:52:54       46:58     1:37:13     2:11:29     2:33:44     3:34:12   10:57     4:46:56
1429  Donna Larson           F20-24       62/80     4:54:10       50:30     1:42:39     2:14:24     2:34:23     3:27:42   10:57     4:46:57
1430  Gregg Stoudt           CLYDE        46/75     4:51:41       51:21     1:41:59     2:12:20     2:33:28     3:29:56   10:57     4:46:58
1431  Angela Gregozeski      F25-29      91/126     4:50:11       49:09     1:38:44     2:12:33     2:31:37     3:21:35   10:57     4:47:03
1432  Katie Van Beek         F25-29      92/126     4:52:52       51:32     1:43:36     2:16:12     2:36:25     3:33:08   10:58     4:47:15
1433  Len Kachinsky          M55-59       51/68     4:54:12       51:03     1:43:11     2:15:48     2:37:44     3:34:12   10:58     4:47:21
1434  Mark Farnsworth        CLYDE        47/75     4:51:55       55:05     1:48:49     2:22:22     2:43:03     3:36:36   10:58     4:47:26
1435  Megan Weise            F25-29      93/126     4:51:10       51:31     1:41:56     2:13:02     2:33:06     3:30:36   10:58     4:47:32
1436  Allison Ebert          F20-24       63/80     4:53:21       51:29     1:43:08     2:15:10     2:35:16     3:31:29   11:00     4:47:59
1437  Sherna Rickert         F30-34     103/132     4:51:39       50:14     1:44:22     2:16:48     2:39:51     3:36:14   11:00     4:48:03
1438  John Zoeckler          M30-34     107/114     4:51:00       53:26     1:46:15     2:19:23     2:39:45     3:35:46   11:00     4:48:03
1439  Diana Moro Goane       F45-49       40/60     4:50:57       49:35     1:40:26     2:12:45     2:34:12     3:31:09   11:01     4:48:27
1440  Bob Osgood             M50-54     109/125     4:50:16       50:56     1:41:10     2:12:09     2:32:01     3:27:05   11:01     4:48:33
1441  Penny Gerholdt         F35-39      95/124     4:50:16       50:54     1:41:11     2:12:09     2:32:00     3:27:03   11:01     4:48:34
1442  Chris Shafer           M25-29      89/100     4:50:16       50:54     1:41:12     2:12:09     2:32:00     3:27:05   11:01     4:48:34
1443  Margaret Slupecki      F45-49       41/60     4:52:53       55:30     1:49:01     2:22:41     2:43:28     3:37:42   11:02     4:48:52
1444  Teresa MacKin          F20-24       64/80     4:51:34       49:23     1:38:34     2:11:58     2:33:22     3:30:49   11:02     4:49:08
1445  Kurtis Kellner         CLYDE        48/75     4:51:49       47:59     1:37:24     2:07:46     2:28:49     3:29:24   11:02     4:49:17
1446  Danny Benavente        M25-29      90/100     4:51:35       51:11     1:44:45     2:16:34     2:42:25     3:36:56   11:02     4:49:17
1447  Erin Guk               F25-29      94/126     4:51:35       51:11     1:44:46     2:16:34     2:42:25     3:36:52   11:02     4:49:17
1448  Dominic Ruffalo        M55-59       52/68     4:54:02       57:05     1:52:10     2:25:40     2:46:21     3:42:49   11:03     4:49:20
1449  Janet Bergner          F50-54       19/26     4:53:43       49:43     1:44:27     2:15:23     2:35:34     3:30:10   11:03     4:49:23
1450  Steven Spelbring       M50-54     110/125     4:53:43       49:43     1:44:27     2:15:23     2:35:34     3:30:10   11:03     4:49:23
1451  Ed Williams            M35-39     117/127     4:53:38       51:43     1:43:06     2:15:31     2:36:35     3:34:47   11:03     4:49:27
1452  Gary Ausloos           M50-54     111/125     4:53:00       46:57     1:34:22     2:03:50     2:23:00     3:20:11   11:03     4:49:36
1453  Hope Wegert            F40-44      86/112     4:54:27       49:35     1:39:53     2:11:22     2:31:12     3:27:39   11:03     4:49:39
1454  Melodie Dugenske       F35-39      96/124     4:52:25       49:38     1:39:35     2:11:02     2:32:02     3:31:00   11:03     4:49:41
1455  Zoe Miller             F40-44      87/112     4:56:02       55:09     1:50:18     2:24:01     2:45:42     3:40:34   11:04     4:49:44
1456  Cathy Del Toro         F45-49       42/60     4:56:02       55:09     1:50:19     2:24:02     2:45:42     3:40:35   11:04     4:49:44
1457  Mark Schmechel         M35-39     118/127     4:55:40       53:08     1:44:56     2:17:15     2:38:25     3:34:53   11:04     4:49:53
1458  David Erickson         M35-39     119/127     4:55:40       51:40     1:43:22     2:15:45     2:35:44     3:31:46   11:04     4:49:54
1459  Joan Murphy            F45-49       43/60     4:53:11       48:23     1:38:34     2:10:26     2:30:48     3:31:48   11:04     4:49:57
1460  Mercedes Sanchez       F25-29      95/126     4:56:09       48:43     1:40:25     2:12:24     2:33:01     3:32:10   11:04     4:50:06
1461  Karen Sanchez          F45-49       44/60     4:56:09       48:42     1:40:25     2:12:23     2:32:53     3:32:00   11:04     4:50:07
1462  Cobbie Behrend         M35-39     120/127     4:56:49     1:05:51     2:13:43     2:48:02     3:05:29     3:50:40   11:04     4:50:08
1463  Tricia Clausen         F25-29      96/126     4:51:46       47:18     1:37:24     2:09:46     2:30:52     3:31:28   11:05     4:50:18
1464  Joseph Liberatore      M55-59       53/68     4:52:31       46:02     1:33:34     2:06:58     2:27:15     3:25:55   11:06     4:50:56
1465  Bryan Mowry            M35-39     121/127     4:52:44       46:21     1:32:42     2:02:10     2:22:20     3:20:41   11:06     4:50:57
1466  Renee Bull             F35-39      97/124     4:53:08       47:23     1:39:43     2:14:00     2:36:40     3:36:10   11:06     4:50:57
1467  Jay Fox                M35-39     122/127     4:53:28       50:34     1:40:37     2:12:10     2:33:14     3:28:17   11:06     4:50:59
1468  Eric Lightbody         M25-29      91/100     4:51:00                 1:49:12     2:22:19     2:42:42     3:38:42   11:06     4:51:00
1469  Ankush Gupta           M25-29      92/100     4:52:18       47:25     1:33:43     2:03:17     2:22:49     3:19:03   11:07     4:51:03
1470  Michelle Ellison-Sande F25-29      97/126     4:57:29       48:56     1:40:07     2:12:51     2:34:27     3:32:55   11:07     4:51:11
1471  Vicky Seidl            F40-44      88/112     4:57:08       52:01     1:42:02     2:12:12     2:33:48     3:32:31   11:07     4:51:13
1472  Autumn Lacy            F35-39      98/124     4:55:56       49:36     1:39:22     2:14:39     2:36:09     3:34:44   11:07     4:51:24
1473  Steve Inhof            M35-39     123/127     4:58:34       55:02     1:49:47     2:23:13     2:43:55     3:40:27   11:07     4:51:24
1474  Jeff Lancaster         CLYDE        49/75     4:53:18       47:16     1:34:09     2:03:25     2:21:20     3:14:45   11:07     4:51:25
1475  Hyon Chong Whitcomb    F40-44      89/112     4:54:59       48:43     1:38:52     2:11:40     2:32:18     3:31:28   11:08     4:51:30
1476  Paul Splinter          M20-24       68/77     4:54:11       47:06     1:33:53     2:03:04     2:22:00     3:24:05   11:09     4:52:10
1477  Jennifer Schneider     F35-39      99/124     4:55:16       42:10     1:23:36     1:49:49     2:08:44     3:15:47   11:09     4:52:14
1478  Sue Gardiner           F45-49       45/60     4:58:45       50:19     1:41:12     2:14:22     2:36:00     3:34:52   11:10     4:52:47
1479  Thea Hedstrom          F25-29      98/126     4:57:04       56:17     1:52:43     2:26:14     2:46:55     3:43:27   11:11     4:52:54
1480  Amy Walker             F30-34     104/132     4:57:11       53:01     1:45:10     2:17:20     2:37:03     3:34:47   11:11     4:52:56
1481  Alex Mathies           CLYDE        50/75     4:59:15       42:00     1:26:42     1:57:22     2:19:15     3:25:00   11:11     4:52:59
1482  Mary Edwards           ATHENA        5/13     4:55:09       50:30     1:41:46     2:15:11     2:37:39     3:36:10   11:11     4:53:02
1483  Chris Skaletski        M25-29      93/100     4:57:29       57:34     1:54:26     2:27:55     2:50:59     3:46:54   11:12     4:53:17
1484  Marci Skaletski        F25-29      99/126     4:57:29       57:35     1:54:27     2:27:56     2:51:01     3:46:56   11:12     4:53:19
1485  Nicole Kubicki         F30-34     105/132     4:58:01       53:13     1:48:23     2:22:59     2:45:02     3:42:18   11:12     4:53:35
1486  John Francois          M45-49     155/169     4:54:08       46:38     1:39:04     2:12:41     2:34:18     3:34:35   11:12     4:53:38
1487  Sonya Schreck          F40-44      90/112     5:00:47       54:56     1:48:48     2:25:04     2:45:26     3:42:31   11:13     4:53:42
1488  Ruth Cunzenheim        F50-54       20/26     4:56:44       51:39     1:44:54     2:20:42     2:42:27     3:40:36   11:13     4:53:45
1489  Arthur Altbuch         M55-59       54/68     4:58:36       54:29     1:49:27     2:23:50     2:44:51     3:42:43   11:13     4:53:51
1490  Jill Schneeberger      F55-59        8/19     4:54:54       48:47     1:37:49     2:08:31     2:26:42     3:20:03   11:13     4:53:55
1491  Julia Woldt            F25-29     100/126     4:58:01       51:19     1:43:29     2:15:38     2:35:43     3:32:06   11:13     4:53:58
1492  Peggy Crabb            F50-54       21/26     4:58:09       55:36     1:48:54     2:22:43     2:44:14     3:40:58   11:14     4:54:07
1493  David Beaudo           M40-44     157/171     5:00:56       52:37     1:48:22     2:20:16     2:42:40     3:39:55   11:14     4:54:17
1494  Felicia Jacobson       F45-49       46/60     4:58:51       52:15     1:45:44     2:17:12     2:37:22     3:36:09   11:15     4:54:34
1495  Carl Fisher            M50-54     112/125     4:59:15       54:16     1:46:00     2:18:35     2:40:33     3:37:22   11:15     4:54:52
1496  Spencer Bonnie         M35-39     124/127     4:58:55       51:24     1:44:29     2:18:18     2:39:39     3:38:19   11:16     4:55:00
1497  Martha Bonnie          F35-39     100/124     4:58:55       51:24     1:44:29     2:18:17     2:39:39     3:38:19   11:16     4:55:00
1498  Thomas Fameree         M45-49     156/169     4:59:24       57:28     1:52:35     2:26:03     2:46:46     3:43:17   11:16     4:55:06
1499  Jeffrey Henderson      M25-29      94/100     4:58:08       50:15     1:38:18     2:08:08     2:26:42     3:32:49   11:16     4:55:21
1500  Tammy McFarlane        F35-39     101/124     5:00:57       53:40     1:49:26     2:21:20     2:43:44     3:40:58   11:16     4:55:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Jason Pristelski       M30-34     108/114     4:55:35       49:11     1:40:58     2:16:03     2:38:35     3:38:12   11:17     4:55:29
1502  Anne Lang              F35-39     102/124     5:01:09       53:41     1:52:17     2:27:03     2:49:17     3:45:14   11:17     4:55:45
1503  Kristin Luginbill      F35-39     103/124     5:01:09       53:41     1:52:17     2:27:02     2:49:17     3:45:13   11:17     4:55:45
1504  Kristine Feggestad     F40-44      91/112     5:01:09       53:41     1:52:15     2:27:03     2:49:15     3:45:13   11:17     4:55:45
1505  Dan Erspamer           M45-49     157/169     4:58:49       48:10     1:42:22     2:15:24     2:37:07     3:36:38   11:18     4:55:57
1506  Patrick Buckley        M50-54     113/125     4:57:54       49:32     1:39:16     2:11:21     2:32:29     3:33:53   11:18     4:56:09
1507  Autumn Vander Velden   F20-24       65/80     5:00:46       51:32     1:42:10     2:13:30     2:33:41     3:31:07   11:18     4:56:15
1508  Lisa Jackson           F30-34     106/132     4:59:38       48:13     1:39:04     2:11:30     2:33:37     3:34:48   11:18     4:56:15
1509  Heidi Rico             F35-39     104/124     5:00:39       56:23     1:52:10     2:27:10     2:49:31     3:46:51   11:19     4:56:21
1510  Kevin Minshell         M40-44     158/171     4:57:56       47:33     1:38:18     2:08:25     2:34:41     3:38:50   11:20     4:56:44
1511  Andy Thompson          CLYDE        51/75     5:01:07       54:11     1:47:38     2:21:07     2:40:39     3:38:51   11:20     4:56:53
1512  Danae O'Malley         F35-39     105/124     4:59:28       47:34     1:39:37     2:09:50     2:32:12     3:34:00   11:20     4:56:55
1513  Rachael Palumbo        F15-19        7/12     5:00:36       47:03     1:35:02     2:06:27     2:27:50     3:31:05   11:20     4:57:04
1514  Amy Cisar              F40-44      92/112     5:03:07       50:09     1:39:55     2:13:17     2:34:03     3:36:53   11:21     4:57:11
1515  James Warpinski        M55-59       55/68     5:00:53       47:39     1:36:25     2:08:13     2:29:23     3:30:32   11:21     4:57:12
1516  Mary Larson            F40-44      93/112     5:01:14       55:32     1:49:14     2:22:54     2:44:19     3:41:43   11:21     4:57:13
1517  Mike Pritzl            M40-44     159/171     5:02:53       45:00     1:31:07     2:00:51     2:23:47     3:37:38   11:21     4:57:19
1518  Hollie Peters          F25-29     101/126     5:01:36       49:13     1:39:30     2:11:36     2:33:10     3:34:29   11:21     4:57:27
1519  Sylvan Praturlon       M75-79         1/1     5:01:32       55:30     1:49:03     2:22:42     2:43:23     3:41:24   11:21     4:57:32
1520  Karla Buckley          ATHENA        6/13     5:01:51       53:00     1:46:21     2:21:16     2:43:05     3:42:17   11:22     4:57:50
1521  Bj Buss                M30-34     109/114     5:01:39       49:34     1:39:14     2:11:12     2:32:12     3:33:32   11:22     4:57:52
1522  Jen Buss               F30-34     107/132     5:01:39       49:34     1:39:14     2:11:12     2:32:12     3:33:31   11:22     4:57:53
1523  Shawn Castino          F35-39     106/124     5:01:16       58:40     1:56:46     2:30:05     2:52:46     3:47:45   11:22     4:57:55
1524  Deanna Larson          F20-24       66/80     5:01:57       59:26     1:49:02     2:22:43     2:43:29     3:42:01   11:22     4:57:56
1525  Alan Winkler           M40-44     160/171     5:04:06       55:24     1:47:01     2:20:38     2:41:15     3:41:33   11:23     4:58:18
1526  Joey Grzelak           M15-19       13/16     4:59:04       39:56     1:26:19     1:55:45     2:25:24     3:49:56   11:23     4:58:27
1527  Catherine Cedzo        F20-24       67/80     5:03:26       54:59     1:48:28     2:22:06     2:43:43     3:41:52   11:24     4:58:49
1528  John Schaap            M60-64       14/24     5:03:26       56:34     1:52:14     2:27:30     2:50:11     3:47:23   11:25     4:58:55
1529  Ashley Van Drisse      F20-24       68/80     5:03:02       46:58     1:37:28     2:10:42     2:36:16     3:37:26   11:25     4:59:07
1530  Jen Hartle             F25-29     102/126     5:03:41       55:27     1:48:59     2:22:42     2:43:55     3:43:33   11:26     4:59:38
1531  Sue Chapman            F45-49       47/60     5:03:32       55:42     1:49:13     2:22:50     2:43:37     3:40:34   11:26     4:59:42
1532  Ed Parker              M70-74         2/6     5:00:01       51:53     1:47:46     2:21:27     2:42:41     3:41:31   11:27     5:00:00
1533  Nikki Winkler          F35-39     107/124     5:04:06       57:07     1:48:44     2:22:19     2:42:58     3:43:16   11:27     5:00:01
1534  Connie Marsh           F55-59        9/19     5:01:57       50:08     1:42:36     2:16:49     2:38:54     3:41:59   11:27     5:00:05
1535  Joseph Kasprzycki      M30-34     110/114     5:06:08       52:58     1:49:18     2:22:28     2:43:16     3:42:36   11:28     5:00:18
1536  Thomas Schmidt         M30-34     111/114     5:06:08       52:58     1:49:19     2:22:29     2:43:17     3:42:37   11:28     5:00:18
1537  Kristin Kuss           F25-29     103/126     5:01:48       54:15     1:50:49     2:26:09     2:48:11     3:46:54   11:29     5:01:04
1538  Ariel Lafleur          F25-29     104/126     5:07:57       59:41     2:01:33     2:37:21     2:59:01     3:54:46   11:30     5:01:06
1539  Timothy Peterson       M45-49     158/169     5:02:35       48:22     1:39:44     2:12:47     2:35:44     3:40:27   11:30     5:01:24
1540  Paul Wallander         M60-64       15/24     5:03:53       44:53     1:30:14     1:58:38     2:16:56     3:25:29   11:31     5:01:32
1541  Bill Gruhlke           M35-39     125/127     5:04:45       53:58     1:47:44     2:21:37     2:42:45     3:39:59   11:31     5:01:54
1542  Elizabeth Hoffman      F20-24       69/80     5:05:40       50:50     1:42:51     2:17:24     2:37:51     3:43:56   11:32     5:01:59
1543  Nicole Cieslewicz      F25-29     105/126     5:05:53       47:32     1:36:28     2:10:25     2:34:18     3:38:06   11:34     5:02:51
1544  Robert Grzybowski      M50-54     114/125     5:07:41       54:59     1:49:26     2:23:10     2:44:39     3:45:18   11:34     5:02:58
1545  Dennis Hatch           M55-59       56/68     5:07:35       50:36     1:41:00     2:13:07     2:33:40     3:38:42   11:34     5:03:01
1546  Christopher Schanz     M25-29      95/100     5:05:29       57:14     1:52:16     2:25:17     2:45:19     3:42:11   11:34     5:03:05
1547  John Czelusniak        M50-54     115/125     5:10:53       53:51     1:48:53     2:23:21     2:47:35     3:48:43   11:34     5:03:08
1548  Eric Olsen             M45-49     159/169     5:07:26       50:00     1:41:58     2:16:30     2:37:10     3:38:10   11:35     5:03:41
1549  Charles Potter         M60-64       16/24     5:06:15       51:35     1:46:18     2:21:23     2:43:50     3:43:28   11:36     5:04:08
1550  Christy Lee            F35-39     108/124     5:08:25       56:16     1:52:43     2:26:15     2:47:34     3:47:24   11:37     5:04:15
1551  John Greuel            M55-59       57/68     5:06:50       49:17     1:40:42     2:14:10     2:36:00     3:37:38   11:37     5:04:20
1552  Amy Harris             F45-49       48/60     5:09:04       54:45     1:49:03     2:22:43     2:47:00     3:43:35   11:39     5:05:05
1553  Thomas Doughman        M45-49     160/169     5:07:19       51:42     1:43:38     2:16:32     2:38:14     3:37:18   11:39     5:05:23
1554  Nathan Tanney          M20-24       69/77     5:09:25       50:39     1:43:11     2:15:53     2:38:41     3:39:13   11:40     5:05:36
1555  Lydia Tanney           F20-24       70/80     5:09:25       50:39     1:43:11     2:15:53     2:38:42     3:39:13   11:40     5:05:37
1556  John Combs             M50-54     116/125     5:09:49       53:55     1:48:37     2:22:34     2:44:25     3:45:07   11:40     5:05:40
1557  Samantha Kennedy       F15-19        8/12     5:09:16       50:11     1:41:44     2:15:20     2:41:46     3:43:45   11:40     5:05:41
1558  Joel Worman            M55-59       58/68     5:09:47       55:56     1:51:19     2:25:54     2:48:10     3:45:15   11:40     5:05:48
1559  Chad Huhn              CLYDE        52/75     5:09:39       49:42     1:41:58     2:15:45     2:38:18     3:43:38   11:41     5:05:55
1560  Austin Kallies         M15-19       14/16     5:11:04       59:10     1:50:09     2:24:24     2:44:45     3:44:03   11:41     5:05:56
1561  Stephanie Kehoe        F30-34     108/132     5:09:23       51:44     1:48:30     2:22:58     2:46:05     3:45:49   11:41     5:05:58
1562  Dave Kendall           M60-64       17/24     5:12:16       54:54     1:50:34     2:25:11     2:47:28     3:48:21   11:43     5:06:51
1563  Janinne Skorzewski     F35-39     109/124     5:11:27       51:38     1:52:38     2:26:00     2:47:05     3:47:55   11:43     5:07:02
1564  Annie Novak            F15-19        9/12     5:11:45       55:27     1:49:03     2:22:59     2:44:47     3:45:05   11:45     5:07:42
1565  Charlene Kelley        F30-34     109/132     5:12:18       55:45     1:51:14     2:25:29     2:46:21     3:48:02   11:45     5:07:46
1566  Kris Erickson          F35-39     110/124     5:14:45     1:06:08     2:00:43     2:36:27     2:56:36     3:52:07   11:45     5:07:49
1567  Daniel Anderson        M45-49     161/169     5:11:26       49:54     1:38:51     2:12:11     2:33:20     3:36:42   11:45     5:07:56
1568  Sherry Murray          F40-44      94/112     5:10:11       49:11     1:42:24     2:18:15     2:40:22     3:45:20   11:45     5:08:00
1569  Rick Austin            M55-59       59/68     5:14:29       52:22     1:47:22     2:22:21     2:46:27     3:48:34   11:45     5:08:01
1570  Brian Brusewitz        CLYDE        53/75     5:13:00       51:30     1:44:37     2:18:04     2:40:00     3:40:48   11:46     5:08:05
1571  Russell Christensen    M55-59       60/68     5:12:15       47:54     1:37:09     2:10:25     2:31:13     3:34:06   11:46     5:08:09
1572  Jeff Georgson          M45-49     162/169     5:12:21       49:29     1:39:29     2:12:06     2:33:56     3:39:15   11:46     5:08:30
1573  Sally Korbisch         F50-54       22/26     5:13:11       57:39     1:57:41     2:33:30     2:56:58     3:54:28   11:47     5:08:42
1574  Matt Korbisch          M55-59       61/68     5:13:11       57:40     1:57:42     2:33:30     2:56:58     3:54:28   11:47     5:08:43
1575  Karen Minauskas        F35-39     111/124     5:13:30       57:19     1:52:37     2:29:41     2:51:31     3:51:10   11:47     5:08:55
1576  Nancy Shell            F55-59       10/19     5:15:54       50:46     1:48:55     2:24:26     2:48:23     3:50:14   11:48     5:09:12
1577  Pamela Scaffidi        F40-44      95/112     5:13:18       57:11     1:51:34     2:26:10     2:47:53     3:48:09   11:48     5:09:20
1578  Rebecca Grones         F30-34     110/132     5:13:48       51:21     1:43:32     2:16:46     2:38:53     3:41:48   11:49     5:09:24
1579  Marion Campbell        F30-34     111/132     5:14:21       58:33     1:58:27     2:32:54     2:54:28     3:53:05   11:49     5:09:32
1580  Ruth Hahn              F25-29     106/126     5:17:11       51:03     1:44:22     2:17:07     2:41:19     3:45:38   11:50     5:09:50
1581  Daina Carauskas        F30-34     112/132     5:17:11       51:03     1:44:22     2:17:06     2:39:53     3:45:29   11:50     5:09:50
1582  Theresa Morrow         F45-49       49/60     5:13:28       51:01     1:45:04     2:19:55     2:43:57     3:48:16   11:50     5:09:51
1583  Michelle Smeltz        ATHENA        7/13     5:13:21     1:00:41     2:05:07     2:39:37     3:02:43     3:58:22   11:50     5:10:04
1584  Rick Shimp             M40-44     161/171     5:14:37       48:28     1:37:02     2:07:11     2:28:25     3:34:03   11:51     5:10:25
1585  Robert Holt            M25-29      96/100     5:18:39       53:57     1:48:28     2:25:12     2:47:24     3:51:43   11:51     5:10:31
1586  Patti Luckow           F45-49       50/60     5:13:11       52:07     1:48:15     2:23:55     2:46:52     3:49:49   11:51     5:10:31
1587  Mike Bell              M40-44     162/171     5:16:45     1:00:01     2:00:00     2:36:19     2:58:17     3:57:18   11:54     5:11:50
1588  De Ann Nikolai         F30-34     113/132     5:19:36       54:29     1:49:09     2:25:42     2:47:42     3:48:32   11:55     5:12:02
1589  Ginny Moehring         F60-64         3/7     5:19:35       53:29     1:49:10     2:25:42     2:47:42     3:48:32   11:55     5:12:03
1590  Kristie Nuelle         F40-44      96/112     5:14:44       51:19     1:47:10     2:21:34     2:43:25     3:48:13   11:55     5:12:12
1591  Seth Johnston          CLYDE        54/75     5:14:00       55:56     1:52:08     2:29:15     2:52:26     3:54:50   11:55     5:12:15
1592  Dejan Christian        M35-39     126/127     5:17:18       45:24     1:30:16     1:58:47     2:18:48     3:22:43   11:57     5:13:06
1593  John Johanek           M55-59       62/68     5:17:29       52:23     1:43:58     2:17:03     2:39:01     3:46:26   11:58     5:13:37
1594  Kim Krause             F35-39     112/124     5:19:09       58:57     1:57:39     2:32:59     2:58:40     3:57:19   11:58     5:13:44
1595  Mary Schmitz           F55-59       11/19     5:19:09       58:57     1:57:39     2:32:59     2:58:40     3:57:19   11:58     5:13:44
1596  Ray Coyer              M70-74         3/6     5:21:00       55:48     1:51:32     2:29:55     2:54:43     3:56:09   11:59     5:14:07
1597  Dennis Dougherty       CLYDE        55/75     5:18:12       57:42     1:52:35     2:26:22     2:47:05     3:54:23   11:59     5:14:08
1598  Amy Boesenberg         F20-24       71/80     5:19:05       51:24     1:44:32     2:21:15     2:44:54     3:49:29   12:00     5:14:35
1599  Kelly Etzel            F40-44      97/112     5:19:29       54:37     1:49:59     2:25:50     2:48:27     3:52:57   12:01     5:14:42
1600  Michael Lenz           CLYDE        56/75     5:22:07       46:25     1:36:59     2:08:54     2:29:47     3:30:57   12:01     5:14:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  James Lenz             CLYDE        57/75     5:22:07       46:26     1:37:01     2:13:42     2:35:25     3:32:49   12:01     5:14:52
1602  Ed Urbanski            M65-69         1/3     5:15:46       52:27     1:49:19     2:24:56     2:47:18     3:50:32   12:01     5:14:55
1603  Tim Cretens            M45-49     163/169     5:19:06       55:28     1:49:02     2:22:42     2:43:34     3:46:30   12:01     5:15:04
1604  Katie Vann             F20-24       72/80     5:16:09       50:30     1:46:40     2:27:04     2:56:13     3:53:24   12:02     5:15:24
1605  Tony Chan              M50-54     117/125     5:17:05       45:32     1:30:54     2:01:02     2:34:38     3:45:29   12:02     5:15:24
1606  Trisha Lusk Sellen     F25-29     107/126     5:19:24       46:58     1:37:28     2:10:41     2:36:16     3:56:55   12:02     5:15:29
1607  Dj Rein                CLYDE        58/75     5:18:05       48:20     1:38:06     2:09:18     2:33:07     3:41:38   12:05     5:16:30
1608  Sandra Henke           F55-59       12/19     5:22:24       54:14     1:51:22     2:27:58     2:50:20     3:53:55   12:05     5:16:38
1609  Colleen Cantwell       F25-29     108/126     5:20:34       53:55     1:49:26     2:25:45     2:47:50     3:51:53   12:05     5:16:39
1610  Edward Pienkos         M60-64       18/24     5:22:25       53:29     1:47:19     2:21:57     2:43:08     3:43:26   12:05     5:16:49
1611  Lesley Toops           F35-39     113/124     5:21:25       56:34     1:52:14     2:28:48     2:50:56     3:55:05   12:06     5:16:55
1612  Rebecca Fetter         F25-29     109/126     5:21:50       56:33     1:52:54     2:29:16     2:53:27     3:56:01   12:07     5:17:29
1613  Al Wagenaar            CLYDE        59/75     5:21:39       55:27     1:50:39     2:25:44     2:47:13     3:49:33   12:07     5:17:32
1614  Tina Shatters          F45-49       51/60     5:21:52       56:34     1:53:30                 2:53:29               12:07     5:17:33
1615  Amanda Clinton         F40-44      98/112     5:20:47       51:39     1:46:14     2:22:58     2:46:09     3:50:27   12:08     5:17:58
1616  Andy Busch             M50-54     118/125     5:22:16       56:05     1:52:47     2:26:16     2:48:29     3:51:53   12:09     5:18:09
1617  Aimee Wilson           F35-39     114/124     5:24:35       55:58     1:48:15     2:20:56     2:42:12     3:47:15   12:09     5:18:15
1618  Jason Kratz            CLYDE        60/75     5:24:37       47:57     1:40:46     2:15:59     2:38:05     3:45:36   12:10     5:18:37
1619  Randy Barstow          CLYDE        61/75     5:21:18       48:05     1:36:11     2:08:13     2:28:02     3:29:47   12:10     5:19:00
1620  Patrick McGarry        M20-24       70/77     5:20:46       50:20     1:41:01     2:13:15     2:37:03     3:44:54   12:11     5:19:07
1621  Paul Otten             CLYDE        62/75     5:21:55       48:59     1:39:58     2:13:23     2:35:54     3:44:49   12:11     5:19:16
1622  Vallery Krah           F25-29     110/126     5:22:59     1:01:42     2:01:18     2:39:06     3:01:31     4:04:13   12:11     5:19:16
1623  Andy Schmitter         M40-44     163/171     5:23:29       48:29     1:37:02     2:07:17     2:28:27     3:34:04   12:11     5:19:17
1624  Alissa Warpinski       F25-29     111/126     5:22:43       49:58     1:39:20     2:11:01     2:31:33     3:45:26   12:12     5:19:29
1625  Teri Theiler           F40-44      99/112     5:23:48       55:31     1:49:36     2:24:23     2:46:32     3:53:34   12:12     5:19:36
1626  Shelly Cole            F35-39     115/124     5:23:49       55:32     1:49:37     2:24:23     2:46:33     3:53:35   12:12     5:19:37
1627  Rick Bone              M40-44     164/171     5:27:32       56:00     1:49:36     2:25:29     2:49:38     3:59:06   12:12     5:19:48
1628  Erica Johnson          F25-29     112/126     5:23:43       53:54     1:49:26     2:25:52     2:49:15     3:54:12   12:12     5:19:48
1629  Jay Rommelfanger       CLYDE        63/75     5:26:29       49:34     1:48:28     2:28:17     2:56:46     4:02:53   12:15     5:20:53
1630  Joseph Clancy          M45-49     164/169     5:23:42       48:34     1:40:29     2:14:45     2:37:54     3:49:29   12:15     5:21:01
1631  Henry Degroot          M45-49     165/169     5:22:42       46:36     1:37:41     2:10:27     2:33:23     3:44:13   12:16     5:21:19
1632  Gerald Heyrman         M55-59       63/68     5:25:52       51:01     1:44:06     2:19:42     2:43:38     3:50:41   12:17     5:21:39
1633  Jessica Gerbers        F25-29     113/126     5:22:30       54:15     1:50:49     2:26:09     2:48:11     3:52:05   12:17     5:21:45
1634  Ginger Miller          F30-34     114/132     5:27:47       54:39     1:51:15     2:30:16     2:54:02     3:59:59   12:17     5:21:48
1635  Michael Kramer         CLYDE        64/75     5:27:06       58:34     1:58:04     2:35:46     2:58:50     4:01:07   12:18     5:22:24
1636  Hongthong Reis         F35-39     116/124     5:29:42       53:37     1:47:52     2:24:22     2:47:41     3:55:56   12:18     5:22:28
1637  Kathleen Cibula        F65-69         1/3     5:27:24       54:53     1:52:52     2:30:10     2:54:12     3:59:09   12:19     5:22:32
1638  Kayla Sternig          F20-24       73/80     5:26:49       47:54     1:39:50     2:16:53     2:44:31     3:54:10   12:19     5:22:55
1639  Scott Petermann        M40-44     165/171     5:26:31       51:49     1:44:06     2:18:19     2:43:01     3:50:51   12:20     5:22:59
1640  Charles Baker          M50-54     119/125     5:29:58       52:51     1:49:43     2:26:15     2:50:08     3:54:55   12:20     5:23:20
1641  Rick Berfield          M45-49     166/169     5:27:51       58:40     1:57:06     2:33:56     2:56:36     4:01:22   12:21     5:23:24
1642  Joshua Twedt           CLYDE        65/75     5:30:59     1:01:06     2:01:25     2:36:11     3:00:22     4:01:46   12:21     5:23:32
1643  Andrew Delzer          M45-49     167/169     5:28:46       54:35     1:48:35     2:22:35     2:44:25     3:48:42   12:21     5:23:37
1644  Denise Matz Clark      F45-49       52/60     5:28:13       56:31     1:52:15     2:27:12     2:50:13     3:55:30   12:22     5:23:52
1645  B J Carriveau          M50-54     120/125     5:25:07       50:31     1:46:41     2:24:14     2:48:59     3:56:56   12:24     5:24:45
1646  Kristine Hinrichs      F55-59       13/19     5:29:24       58:41     2:00:51     2:41:22     3:05:24     4:07:32   12:24     5:25:01
1647  Susan Torbenson        F45-49       53/60     5:29:41       56:12     1:51:52     2:25:08     2:46:25     3:50:53   12:25     5:25:27
1648  Tanja Hester           F30-34     115/132     5:29:27       57:11     1:58:19     2:37:07     3:01:57     4:07:32   12:25     5:25:32
1649  Michelle Schimmel      F50-54       23/26     5:32:34       52:49     1:52:05     2:30:30     2:53:03     4:00:29   12:25     5:25:33
1650  Wendy Larson           F35-39     117/124     5:30:16       56:33     1:53:32     2:32:11     2:56:35     4:03:56   12:26     5:25:57
1651  Valerie Stec           F20-24       74/80     5:27:31       51:21     1:45:40     2:21:15     2:45:35     3:55:37   12:27     5:26:13
1652  Debra Kirchner         F55-59       14/19     5:32:54       59:59     1:59:19     2:37:53     3:01:24     4:08:45   12:30     5:27:21
1653  Mary Foerster          F20-24       75/80     5:31:16       51:40     1:50:13     2:23:04     2:44:02     3:59:23   12:30     5:27:39
1654  Alex Radovich          M20-24       71/77     5:31:17       51:40     1:50:11     2:23:03     2:44:02     3:59:23   12:30     5:27:39
1655  Virenda Chawda         F30-34     116/132     5:35:14       56:32     1:53:51     2:30:46     2:53:20     3:59:10   12:32     5:28:18
1656  Melanie Hampton        F55-59       15/19     5:30:33       59:20     1:56:46     2:35:01     2:58:46     4:04:44   12:32     5:28:26
1657  Matt Richardson        M25-29      97/100     5:31:57       51:53     1:42:50     2:21:17     2:46:57     3:56:18   12:32     5:28:36
1658  Adam Singler           CLYDE        66/75     5:34:59       50:08     1:52:03     2:35:39     2:57:08     4:10:28   12:34     5:29:15
1659  Tim Mahoney            M20-24       72/77     5:33:06       50:46     1:41:57     2:14:29     2:40:10     4:00:27   12:35     5:29:33
1660  Lien James             F55-59       16/19     5:34:33       57:07     1:57:17     2:36:18     3:03:17     4:11:10   12:35     5:29:37
1661  Ronald Schanz          M65-69         2/3     5:32:03       57:14     1:52:16     2:28:19     2:53:48     4:01:50   12:35     5:29:39
1662  Julie Krcma            F30-34     117/132     5:34:12       57:35     1:57:06     2:35:40     3:01:07     4:07:26   12:35     5:29:54
1663  Maricar Korff          F35-39     118/124     5:32:43     1:01:03     2:04:09     2:44:56     3:09:13     4:13:21   12:37     5:30:24
1664  Michael Demaster       M55-59       64/68     5:36:26       55:49     1:51:13     2:27:37     2:52:10     4:04:44   12:37     5:30:27
1665  Sara Helgeson          F30-34     118/132     5:34:50       52:50     1:48:48     2:26:19     2:52:50     4:01:03   12:37     5:30:35
1666  Cindy Maynard          F60-64         4/7     5:34:46     1:00:14     2:00:41     2:38:19     3:01:58     4:06:17   12:37     5:30:40
1667  Kacie Griffin          F25-29     114/126     5:34:41       52:26     1:48:52     2:26:03     2:50:09     4:01:05   12:38     5:31:06
1668  Erik Freeberg          M25-29      98/100     5:34:41       52:26     1:48:52     2:26:03     2:50:08     4:01:03   12:38     5:31:06
1669  Kelly Koronkowski      F40-44     100/112     5:38:42       58:53     1:57:52     2:34:37     2:57:56     4:04:23   12:40     5:31:44
1670  Lynne Damron           F45-49       54/60     5:37:20       55:43     1:52:51     2:29:52     2:53:42     3:57:06   12:40     5:31:49
1671  Beth Meyer             F50-54       24/26     5:34:04       52:39     1:47:02     2:23:33     2:48:53     3:59:15   12:41     5:32:25
1672  Daniel Stickler        M50-54     121/125     5:34:05       51:25     1:47:01     2:23:33     2:48:54     3:59:15   12:41     5:32:25
1673  Hope Everson           F30-34     119/132     5:38:12       58:07     1:56:23     2:33:17     2:56:15     4:04:24   12:43     5:33:07
1674  Jack Zbiegien          CLYDE        67/75     5:37:39       55:30     1:49:04     2:23:14     2:48:42     3:57:46   12:44     5:33:39
1675  Jordan Lippert         M20-24       73/77     5:38:21       56:34     1:57:20     2:33:23     2:56:57     4:02:43   12:45     5:33:57
1676  Patty Cyr              ATHENA        8/13     5:40:08     1:02:17     2:01:48     2:43:06     3:07:57     4:16:43   12:45     5:33:57
1677  Brad Jurrens           M20-24       74/77     5:38:28       52:57     1:45:49     2:22:38     2:47:38     4:02:09   12:46     5:34:18
1678  Alaina Lippert-Olson   F25-29     115/126     5:39:10       56:34     1:57:18     2:33:23     2:56:57     4:02:43   12:47     5:34:46
1679  Missy Peters           F35-39     119/124     5:41:14     1:02:18     2:01:48     2:43:06     3:07:58     4:16:43   12:47     5:35:03
1680  Elizabeth Bruhn        F20-24       76/80     5:41:10     1:00:23     2:00:13     2:38:19     3:03:21     4:11:45   12:48     5:35:26
1681  Anne Lashua            F25-29     116/126     5:38:08       51:50     1:55:13     2:32:12     3:00:19     4:07:01   12:48     5:35:29
1682  Tom Draz               M50-54     122/125     5:40:08       57:21     1:56:00     2:33:24     2:57:23     4:05:48   12:49     5:35:41
1683  Tim Frazee             M40-44     166/171     5:41:09       54:18     1:49:08     2:25:10     2:48:30     3:59:52   12:49     5:35:52
1684  Robert Hill            M20-24       75/77     5:36:39       50:30     1:46:41     2:27:04     2:56:14     4:06:42   12:49     5:35:53
1685  Michael Strecker       M40-44     167/171     5:40:57       58:11     1:57:33     2:36:59     3:01:33     4:06:08   12:51     5:36:35
1686  Rob Wink               M50-54     123/125     5:42:21       54:33     1:51:40     2:26:13     2:51:12     4:04:10   12:52     5:37:07
1687  Kevin Witwer           M40-44     168/171     5:45:20       53:57     1:48:32     2:28:57     2:56:06     4:04:58   12:52     5:37:12
1688  Noele Reynolds         F30-34     120/132     5:45:51       56:05     1:59:03     2:38:10     3:04:32     4:13:58   12:55     5:38:19
1689  Katherine Reichert     F30-34     121/132     5:43:44       53:35     1:47:54     2:31:12     2:54:53     4:06:05   12:55     5:38:35
1690  Caleb Vanderlinden     M15-19       16/16     5:46:23     1:00:44     2:04:41     2:44:01     3:09:14     4:15:39   12:56     5:38:54
1691  Sean Tobin             CLYDE        68/75     5:43:03       56:11     1:54:24     2:32:36     2:58:38     4:09:00   12:57     5:39:17
1692  Sun Zielinski          F45-49       55/60     5:43:34       55:33     1:48:54     2:22:38     2:45:17     3:49:44   12:57     5:39:32
1693  Jason Damsheuser       CLYDE        69/75     5:43:24       54:56     1:49:41     2:24:59     2:49:13     4:02:37   12:58     5:39:54
1694  Lindsey Huisman        F20-24       77/80     5:44:05       52:21     1:53:59     2:32:13     2:56:05     4:10:58   12:59     5:40:25
1695  Larry Lueck            M40-44     169/171     5:44:49       55:22     1:51:32     2:28:03     2:55:36     4:08:00   13:00     5:40:41
1696  Jacob Helgeson         M30-34     112/114     5:45:07       52:50     1:48:48     2:26:19     2:49:52     4:01:25   13:01     5:40:52
1697  Brian Moser            CLYDE        70/75     5:43:08       52:07     1:50:02     2:29:30     2:54:24     4:05:24   13:01     5:41:00
1698  Elisabeth Schraith     F60-64         5/7     5:46:05       59:12     2:01:17     2:41:39     3:05:50     4:12:34   13:03     5:41:44
1699  Karin Herzmann         F30-34     122/132     5:46:07       57:38     1:55:20     2:31:54     2:56:04     4:07:02   13:03     5:41:58
1700  Jaclyn Bertagnoli      F20-24       78/80     5:48:07       52:50     1:53:08     2:31:58     2:58:54     4:08:45   13:03     5:42:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Heather Day            F30-34     123/132     5:47:25       55:46     1:57:50     2:36:06     3:04:14     4:17:39   13:05     5:43:01
1702  Anne Behl              F40-44     101/112     5:49:13       59:49     2:01:11     2:40:07     3:06:01     4:14:42   13:06     5:43:04
1703  Kelly MacH             F30-34     124/132     5:50:31       58:52     2:00:39     2:40:14     3:04:09     4:15:29   13:06     5:43:27
1704  Larry Watson           M50-54     124/125     5:47:37       57:48     2:00:16     2:41:16     3:06:36     4:15:22   13:07     5:43:39
1705  Jeff Wiltzius          CLYDE        71/75     5:47:55     1:00:25     2:03:50     2:42:49     3:06:28     4:18:35   13:09     5:44:21
1706  Ali Schanhofer         F30-34     125/132     5:50:25       55:48     1:51:14     2:27:38     2:52:10     4:04:44   13:09     5:44:26
1707  Patti Whiting          F55-59       17/19     5:48:38     1:00:50     2:02:45     2:41:48     3:07:33     4:16:33   13:09     5:44:26
1708  Shannon Pastovic       F30-34     126/132     5:50:27       55:51     1:54:02     2:32:42     3:00:36     4:11:54   13:09     5:44:36
1709  Lori Kowaleski         F40-44     102/112     5:49:54       52:58     1:46:31     2:20:37     2:44:10     4:05:27   13:10     5:44:55
1710  Allyson Kowaleski      F15-19       10/12     5:49:55                                         2:44:11     4:05:29   13:10     5:44:56
1711  George Larson          CLYDE        72/75     5:49:13       53:18     1:51:23     2:30:15     2:56:15     4:12:41   13:10     5:45:10
1712  Jim Van Gheem          M60-64       19/24     5:50:11       57:31     1:57:24     2:36:42     3:00:00     4:11:38   13:11     5:45:32
1713  Michael Pocius         CLYDE        73/75     5:47:55       52:40     1:49:23     2:31:56     2:59:34     4:12:37   13:12     5:45:43
1714  Carol Goslin           F65-69         2/3     5:48:38       59:38     2:04:06     2:44:42     3:11:00     4:18:37   13:13     5:46:08
1715  Eli Kallies            M01-14         5/5     5:51:20       59:10     2:01:19     2:41:25     3:07:23     4:17:05   13:13     5:46:13
1716  Carol Fiedler          F65-69         3/3     5:51:20       59:11     2:01:18     2:41:25     3:07:23     4:17:05   13:13     5:46:13
1717  Steve Whittle          M55-59       65/68     5:51:19       56:05     1:58:13     2:39:40     3:05:42     4:16:14   13:13     5:46:19
1718  Tim Legois             M45-49     168/169     5:51:28       56:47     1:56:06     2:31:13     2:53:27     4:05:48   13:13     5:46:25
1719  Tami Just              F40-44     103/112     5:51:34       56:35     1:59:02     2:40:53     3:08:30     4:19:24   13:14     5:46:50
1720  Joseph Varghese        M60-64       20/24     5:52:01       52:53     1:52:43     2:31:23     2:58:14     4:10:11   13:15     5:47:20
1721  Amir Mouayed           M50-54     125/125     5:53:22     1:02:14     2:08:14     2:47:37     3:13:36     4:22:22   13:16     5:47:32
1722  Karen Verhoeven        F40-44     104/112     5:53:21       59:43     1:59:42     2:37:16     3:01:14     4:08:01   13:17     5:48:03
1723  Sue Junk               F40-44     105/112     5:54:48       55:42     1:58:04     2:37:28     3:03:56     4:17:41   13:17     5:48:04
1724  Jennifer Olson         F25-29     117/126     5:55:59     1:00:29     2:10:44     2:53:42     3:17:48     4:23:20   13:17     5:48:10
1725  Tauna Brown            F25-29     118/126     5:52:55     1:00:47     1:58:37     2:38:13     3:05:14     4:16:52   13:18     5:48:20
1726  Melissa Rankin         F45-49       56/60     5:55:33       56:25     2:12:39     2:51:55     3:16:05     4:20:24   13:18     5:48:34
1727  Anne Jacobs            F40-44     106/112     5:55:07     1:06:50     2:12:51     2:53:33     3:20:13     4:26:36   13:19     5:48:56
1728  Kimberly Brown         F40-44     107/112     5:55:07     1:06:50     2:12:50     2:53:32     3:20:22     4:26:35   13:19     5:48:57
1729  Mark Jacobs            M30-34     113/114     5:55:07     1:07:35     2:13:32     2:53:34     3:20:23     4:26:37   13:19     5:48:57
1730  Richard Jacobs         M70-74         4/6     5:55:07     1:06:51     2:12:52     2:53:34     3:20:15     4:26:37   13:19     5:48:58
1731  Jennifer Karpinsky     F25-29     119/126     5:55:09       58:52     1:58:53     2:37:34     3:01:56     4:14:11   13:22     5:50:17
1732  Mark Fieck             M45-49     169/169     5:56:28       58:12     1:56:29     2:33:58     2:59:08     4:10:58   13:22     5:50:17
1733  Kevin Wiegert          M35-39     127/127     5:57:37       51:58     1:42:46     2:21:40     2:50:03     4:12:20   13:23     5:50:46
1734  Samantha Hilker        F25-29     120/126     5:54:49       50:57     1:46:54     2:22:46     2:50:51     4:10:35   13:24     5:50:54
1735  Kyle Goffard           M25-29      99/100     5:56:39       56:20     1:54:03     2:33:30     3:00:18     4:11:00   13:24     5:51:12
1736  Benjamin Harris        M20-24       76/77     5:53:54       43:31     1:31:41     2:04:39     2:31:48     4:01:14   13:25     5:51:34
1737  Heidi Hinton           F35-39     120/124     5:56:08       54:58     1:53:21     2:32:45     2:59:16     4:11:50   13:26     5:52:04
1738  Tammy Werbelow         F25-29     121/126     5:57:13     1:01:02     2:02:46     2:43:01     3:06:57     4:20:34   13:28     5:52:52
1739  Jessica Weed           F25-29     122/126     6:02:12     1:00:35     2:00:30     2:41:49     3:07:37     4:21:59   13:33     5:55:00
1740  Mitchell West          M20-24       77/77     5:59:14       51:35     1:51:23     2:32:13     3:00:33     4:21:29   13:34     5:55:38
1741  Jill Barlament         F45-49       57/60     6:03:19     1:06:16     2:11:41     2:54:03     3:19:43     4:29:44   13:36     5:56:21
1742  Karen Bracker Rathburn F45-49       58/60     6:03:19     1:06:17     2:11:42     2:54:03     3:19:44     4:29:44   13:36     5:56:22
1743  Sheri Milone           F55-59       18/19     6:03:44       59:44     2:02:53     2:46:10     3:17:05     4:29:42   13:37     5:56:38
1744  Larry Pierquet         M60-64       21/24     6:00:44       53:47     1:49:02     2:24:59     2:47:57     4:00:23   13:37     5:56:40
1745  Henry Rueden           M60-64       22/24     6:02:52     1:00:42     2:08:19     2:53:10     3:21:40     4:31:05   13:38     5:57:19
1746  Peggyann McKean        ATHENA        9/13     5:59:53     1:01:03     2:04:18     2:45:06     3:12:24     4:27:25   13:39     5:57:34
1747  Barb Lecaptain         F45-49       59/60     6:04:24       55:43     1:58:05     2:37:32     3:03:57     4:17:42   13:39     5:57:41
1748  Mark O'Neill           M55-59       66/68     6:03:05     1:07:13     2:15:15     2:58:27     3:24:19     4:32:20   13:43     5:59:19
1749  Chad Gettleman         M55-59       67/68     6:04:47     1:08:04     2:15:46     2:58:11     3:24:26     4:33:18   13:46     6:00:32
1750  Winston Stoddard       M60-64       23/24     6:04:05       57:34     1:57:30     2:40:42     3:06:24     4:23:55   13:46     6:00:39
1751  Gene Menor             M65-69         3/3     6:04:06       58:48     2:00:18     2:41:18     3:07:50     4:21:29   13:46     6:00:41
1752  Marjorie Trew-Munson   F25-29     123/126     6:09:08     1:05:49     2:10:03     2:51:26     3:17:24     4:28:38   13:49     6:02:00
1753  Chris Rocque           M40-44     170/171     6:06:48       55:17     1:56:34     2:39:11     3:09:06     4:26:26   13:49     6:02:15
1754  Bethany Foley          ATHENA       10/13     6:09:07     1:06:40     2:11:22     2:52:28     3:18:19     4:29:35   13:51     6:02:55
1755  Julie Hein             F40-44     108/112     6:09:44     1:01:19     2:05:49     2:46:32     3:17:16     4:29:25   13:52     6:03:24
1756  Jenna Osborn           F15-19       11/12     6:09:18     1:02:24     2:04:16     2:45:38     3:10:24     4:23:20   13:56     6:04:54
1757  Lawrence Meyer         M60-64       24/24     6:07:07       58:34     2:06:24     2:49:52     3:18:20     4:32:09   13:56     6:04:56
1758  Geralyn Draz           F50-54       25/26     6:10:19       57:22     1:56:02     2:33:25     2:57:23     4:19:19   13:58     6:05:53
1759  Amber Pickett          F25-29     124/126     6:10:01       56:41     2:03:25     2:48:32     3:16:43     4:32:52   13:59     6:06:23
1760  Thomas McGrath         M70-74         5/6     6:12:58       58:22     2:02:07     2:41:45     3:06:17     4:16:30   14:00     6:06:59
1761  James Gilbert          CLYDE        74/75     6:10:08       58:52     2:01:55     2:44:53     3:11:38     4:27:18   14:01     6:07:11
1762  Mary Rowan             F60-64         6/7     6:11:20     1:05:00     2:11:23     2:53:30     3:22:18     4:34:58   14:01     6:07:15
1763  Paul Pedersen          M30-34     114/114     6:11:44       58:54     2:03:57     2:45:33     3:12:47     4:27:55   14:01     6:07:30
1764  Jaime Votroubek        ATHENA       11/13     6:12:27     1:02:00     2:07:12     2:50:42     3:16:47     4:30:12   14:03     6:07:58
1765  Tirsa Kaminski         F35-39     121/124     6:14:15     1:01:25     2:12:15     2:55:52     3:23:40     4:40:56   14:03     6:08:16
1766  Jacqueline Aprill      ATHENA       12/13     6:13:24       56:33     2:00:55     2:43:15     3:12:00     4:26:15   14:06     6:09:23
1767  Jessica Chupp          F30-34     127/132     6:17:31       58:20     1:58:07     2:37:09     3:01:34     4:16:16   14:07     6:09:55
1768  Amy Schinneller        F40-44     109/112     6:17:32       58:22     1:58:08     2:37:09     3:01:35     4:16:17   14:07     6:09:56
1769  Tina Allen             F30-34     128/132     6:17:31       58:22     1:58:08     2:37:09     3:01:35     4:16:17   14:07     6:09:56
1770  Lisa Porter            F45-49       60/60     6:17:29     1:04:12     2:14:53     2:55:32     3:21:14     4:39:46   14:08     6:10:29
1771  Christian Diompy       F30-34     129/132     6:17:34     1:04:13     2:14:54     2:55:32     3:21:14     4:39:46   14:09     6:10:34
1772  Christine Lee          F40-44     110/112     6:15:57       56:48     1:58:04     2:41:21     3:09:35     4:28:05   14:09     6:10:48
1773  John Barth             CLYDE        75/75     6:20:23     1:05:49     2:10:03     2:51:26     3:17:24     4:35:27   14:15     6:13:16
1774  Jennifer Crispin       F35-39     122/124     6:21:21     1:02:51     2:11:00     2:50:52     3:18:35     4:32:57   14:17     6:14:26
1775  Karen Clepper          F40-44     111/112     6:18:35       51:27     1:50:26     2:30:25     2:54:58     4:20:01   14:21     6:16:00
1776  Kurt Clepper           M40-44     171/171     6:18:35       51:29     1:50:27     2:30:00     2:54:57     4:20:03   14:21     6:16:01
1777  Jackie Savorias        F25-29     125/126     6:23:18       55:57     2:04:33     2:52:08     3:23:05     4:41:36   14:24     6:17:26
1778  Jerry Brien            M55-59       68/68     6:21:04     1:08:48     2:19:56     3:04:03     3:31:42     4:44:47   14:31     6:20:11
1779  Dena Clark             F25-29     126/126     6:24:52       57:34     2:00:56     2:43:56     3:12:33     4:33:42   14:31     6:20:36
1780  Ann Raymer             F35-39     123/124     6:27:35     1:04:20     2:12:53     2:55:45     3:22:59     4:42:20   14:32     6:20:39
1781  Jane Connell           F60-64         7/7     6:27:16     1:08:24     2:23:49     3:08:19     3:35:25     4:49:27   14:36     6:22:29
1782  Samantha Hanaway       F20-24       79/80     6:32:08       58:34     2:02:19     2:46:40     3:16:55     4:40:14   14:50     6:28:31
1783  Mary Callen            F55-59       19/19     6:34:51     1:11:16     2:16:42     2:57:24     3:26:45     4:43:27   14:52     6:29:39
1784  Joe Krantz             M25-29     100/100     6:36:29       52:54     2:00:20     2:43:51     3:16:16     4:38:26   14:57     6:31:49
1785  Ashley Steffensmeier   F20-24       80/80     6:36:29       52:57     2:00:23     2:43:54     3:16:19     4:38:28   14:57     6:31:52
1786  Kay Huxford            F40-44     112/112     6:37:07     1:07:23     2:17:44     3:01:50     3:33:32     4:54:54   14:58     6:32:24
1787  Holly Turkington       ATHENA       13/13     6:45:19     1:13:27     2:28:24     3:14:53     3:44:08     5:02:12   15:11     6:38:01
1788  Allison Hanaway        F15-19       12/12     6:42:43       58:36     2:02:33     2:46:49     3:19:58     4:49:36   15:14     6:39:08
1789  Laura Gara             F30-34     130/132     6:47:29     1:07:31     2:21:48     3:07:28     3:36:59     5:00:26   15:17     6:40:25
1790  Ami Rosengren          F30-34     131/132     6:50:17     1:09:47     2:28:56     3:19:36     3:48:31     5:06:09   15:24     6:43:40
1791  Samantha Folker        F30-34     132/132     6:50:17     1:09:47     2:28:57     3:19:37     3:48:32     5:06:10   15:24     6:43:41
1792  Cynthia Wink           F50-54       26/26     6:55:55     1:10:59     2:23:03     3:07:58     3:36:14     4:55:46   15:40     6:50:42
1793  Lou Wilson             M70-74         6/6     6:59:32     1:10:16     2:27:06     3:17:41     3:48:16     5:10:34   15:47     6:53:24
1794  Tracie Bacon           F35-39     124/124     7:01:15       58:24     2:05:06     2:48:29     3:20:28     4:51:26   15:54     6:56:41
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